



PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	RETAIL PRICE
10-0001	1-3/8 BRG FLANGE GROUND ROLL	\$289.58
10-0001CAPONLY	CAP FOR GROUND ROLLER BRG	\$49.42
10-0002	BEARING FLANGE	\$99.97
10-0003	BEARING CONE	\$56.92
10-0004	BEARING CONE HD	\$92.20
10-0005	1-3/8" BEARING FLANGE	\$61.55
10-0006	CUTTER SHAFT BEARING/ALREADY P	\$198.91
10-0008	BEARING, CUP HD	\$50.47
10-0009	BEARING, CUTTER SHAFT - 63" BO	\$195.94
10-0010	CUP, INPUT SLEEVE	\$48.14
10-0012	BEARING,PILLOW BLK 1-3/8	\$94.46
10-0014	BEARING CUP	\$23.14
10-0016	BEARING, CONE, CASTER WHEEL	\$19.85
10-0017	CUP, CASTER WHEEL	\$9.95
10-0019	BEARING SPHERICAL	\$27.14
10-0026	BEARING CUP INNER	\$14.95
10-0027	BEARING CONE INNER	\$20.56
10-0028	BEARING INSERT 10-0001	\$229.48
10-0030	SAW HEAD SPINDLE BEARING	\$97.98
10-0031	BEARING, PRELUBED 2	\$13.75
10-0032	BEARING, PRELUBED 2 1/2	\$19.81
10-0033	BEARING PRELUBED 1 1/2	\$10.95
10-0034	CUTTER SHAFT BEARING INSERT	\$156.72
10-0044	NYLON BUSHING PIVOT DECK	\$135.76
10-0045	FLAIL PIVOT NYLON BUSHING	\$92.31
10-0046	NYLATRON BEARING PAD INSERT	\$128.03
10-0047	NYLATRON BEARING PAD CTRS NK	\$64.27
10-0053	2 3/16 X 110 MM GRIP TIGHT CUT	\$127.14
10-0054	GUARD RAIL SPINDLE BEARING	\$314.29
10-0055	SPINDLE BEARING	\$269.97
10-0056	SEALED BEARING	\$21.61
10-0057	STD DUTY GRND ROLLER BEARING	\$348.79
10-0058	1-3/8" X 72MM GRIP TIGHT BEARI	\$125.21
10-0059	BEARING, CUTTER SHAFT - STD FL	\$284.57
10-0060	1-15/16" X 90MM GRIP THIGHT B	\$154.49
10-0061	SWING FLAIL PIVOT THRUST BNG	\$44.14
10-0062	2 11/16OD x 2 1/2ID x 2 1/2L G	\$27.92
10-0063	1 21/32OD x 1 1/2ID x 1 1/2L G	\$9.92
10-0064	1 21/32OD x 1 1/2ID x 1L GREAS	\$5.26
10-0065	1 1/8 OD x 1 ID x 1 L GREASELS	\$3.81
10-0066	BEARING CONE, 1-1/4	\$19.59
10-0067	BEARING CUP, 1-1/4	\$8.82
10-0071	HVY DUTY GRIP TIGHT CUTTER SHA	\$68.85
10-0074	GREASELESS BUSHING 2 5/16 OD X	\$24.88
10-0092	SEAL, 1.500 X 2.000 X 0.312	\$14.97
10-0093	CUTTER SHAFT BEARING, WITH SET	\$198.87
10-0094	TOP BEARING-CONE, FOR D3 SPIND	\$322.32
10-0095	TOP BEARING-CUP, FOR D3 SPINDL	\$153.14
10-0098	HORIZONTAL BEARING PAD	\$16.92



10-0099	LOAD BEARING MD NYLON PAD	\$15.23
10-0104	BEARING, DRIVE SIDE, DRUM MULC	\$782.96
10-0105	BEARING, NON DRIVE, DRUM MULCH	\$782.96
10-0108	STUB SHAFT, BETWEEN MOTOR AND	\$188.03
10-0113	SEAL PROTECTOR	\$5.02
10-0119	BEARING ASSEMBLY - MILLER PRO	\$479.36
10-1001	SHEAVE 9.0	\$135.98
10-1002	SLEAVE ADJ BEARING	\$29.76
10-1004	SHEAVE BUSHING REPLACES PART #	\$22.64
10-1005	SHEAVE	\$34.74
10-1006	SHEAVE 4.4	\$72.98
10-1007	SHEAVE 6.3	\$108.98
10-1008	SHEAVE 7.5	\$121.98
10-1009	SHEAVE 8.5	\$127.98
10-1010	BUSHING TAPERLOCK 1-1/4 14 SPL	\$100.68
10-1011	SHEAVE 8.0	\$123.98
10-1012	BUSHING TAPERLOCK 2-3/16	\$39.43
10-1014	SK 1 1/4 X 5/16" KEYWAY	\$44.69
10-1015	SHEAVE 7.1	\$119.98
10-1016	SHEAVE IDLER ASSEMBLY 4.4	\$88.98
10-1017	BUSHING TAPERLOCK 1-15/16	\$38.67
10-1018	SK 1 1/4 X 1/4" KEYWAY	\$39.82
10-1019	6.3 SHEAVE IDLER REAR FLAIL	\$204.92
10-1021	OUTER PULLEY SAW HEAD	\$279.63
10-1022	CENTER PULLEY SAW HEAD	\$289.43
10-1028	1-7/16" TAPERLOCK, D2 SAWHEA	\$35.14
10-1029	IDLER PULLEY D2 SAWHEAD	\$243.52
10-1033	BUSHING, BRONZE OIL LUBE 1.25	\$8.92
10-1049	TAPER BEARING 1.25 X 2.61	\$63.94
10-1050	TAPER BEARING RACE	\$32.75
10-1060	BUSHING, 1-3/4 13T, DRUM MULCH	\$227.78
10-1061	BUSHING, 2-3/16 KEYED, DRUM MU	\$69.35
10-1063	PULLEY, 201MM X 85MM, DRUM MUL	\$493.41
10-1064	PULLEY, 165MM X 85MM, DRUM MUL	\$804.02
10-1067	BEARING-GROUND ROLLER GEN II	\$794.95
10007	COUPLING CHAIN	\$82.14
1002	AA DISC, SHORT MAIN FRAME	\$1,957.63
10021	MOTOR SNOW BLOWER-DITCHER	\$1,981.73
10022	SPROCKET 1-3/4" 20 SPLINE	\$131.15
1008	CAT 140G MAIN MOUNTING BRACKET	\$675.57
1016	INNER SWIVEL BRACKET	\$445.20
1017	STAND BRACKET	\$98.77
1018	ADJUSTMENT TUBE, INNER, GRADER	\$149.14
1019	SAFETY STAND	\$162.76
1028	CENTER LINK BRACKET 3/4" A36	\$16.77
1039	SWIVEL BRACKET T-FRAME END	\$434.31
1040	MAIN FRAME CYLINDER BRKT	\$215.19
1041	T-FRAME CYLINDER BRKT	\$112.06
1043	ADJUSTMENT TUBE, OUTER, GRADER	\$201.47
1044	CENTER BRACKET, GRADER MOUNT	\$109.98
1046	DISC MOUNT DEERE 772D	\$795.89
1047	CENTER MOUNT DEERE 772D	\$83.08



1051	DISC MOUNT, JOHN DEERE 770, 77	\$847.56
1052	CAT 140 M2 MOLDBOARD MOUNT	\$770.17
1055	JOHN DEERE 670B MOUNT	\$511.81
1056	CHAMPION 730A, 25" MOLDBOARD	\$688.23
1057	MOLDBOARD MOUNT, 5-BOLT X 4-1/	\$582.38
11-0001	1 FLAT WASHER GR 5 CLEAR	\$1.09
11-0002	WASHER, JAM SPINDLE	\$3.42
11-0003	7/16 LOCK WASHER, MECHANICAL Z	\$0.09
11-0004	5/8 MEDIUM LOCK WASHER, MECHAN	\$0.20
11-0005	3/8 LOCK WASHER, MECHANICAL ZI	\$0.05
11-0007	3/4 MEDIUM LOCK WASHER, MECHAN	\$0.34
11-0008	1-1/2 FLAT WASHER GR 5 CLEAR	\$2.44
11-0009	3/8 X 1 LOW CARBON FLAT WASHER	\$0.13
11-0010	3/4 X 2 LOW CARBON FLAT WASHER	\$0.75
11-0011	1/2 LOCK WASHER, MECHANICAL ZI	\$0.11
11-0012	5/8 X 1.312 THRU-HARDENED SAE	\$0.61
11-0013	5/16 MEDIUM LOCK WASHER, MECHA	\$0.05
11-0014	M20 LOCK WASHER, YELLOW ZINC	\$0.74
11-0015	5/16 X 0.875 LOW CARBON FLAT W	\$0.10
11-0018	1/2 X 1.375 LOW CARBON FLAT WA	\$0.24
11-0020	1/4 MEDIUM LOCK WASHER, ZINC	\$0.05
11-0021	8MM H.S. SPLIT LOCK WASHER, P	\$0.06
11-0022	1 MEDIUM SPLIT LOCK WASHER, ME	\$0.94
11-0023	1/4 X 0.734 - LOW CARBON, FLAT	\$0.05
11-0024	7/16 X 1.25 LOW CARBON FLAT WA	\$0.19
11-0025	5/8 X 1.750 - LOW CARBON FLAT	\$0.54
11-0027	18MM LOCK WASHER GR 8.8 YELLOW	\$0.40
11-0028	16MM LOCK WASHER GR 8.8 YELLOW	\$0.36
11-0029	3/8 X 1.5 FENDER WASHER LOW CA	\$0.22
11-0031	M12 LOCK WASHER, YELLOW ZINC	\$0.28
11-0032	M10 LOCK WASHER, MECHANICAL ZI	\$0.09
11-0033	1-3/4 X 3.375 THRU-HARDENED SA	\$6.23
11-0034	7/8 LOCK WASHER GR 8 YELLOW	\$1.51
11-0036	1/2 HIGH ALLOY LOCK WASHER, YE	\$0.28
11-0037	7/16 X .922 FLAT WASHER, LOW C	\$0.11
11-0039	3/4 X 1.469 GR 8 SAE FLAT WASH	\$0.89
11-0040	3/4 HIGH ALLOY LOCK WASHER, YE	\$0.84
11-0042	1/2 X 1.062 GR 8 SAE FLAT WASH	\$0.20
11-0043	5/8 HIGH ALLOY LOCK WASHER, YE	\$0.42
11-0046	1 LOCK WASHER GR 8 YELLOW	\$2.09
11-0048	LOCKING WASHER HD SPINDLE	\$9.42
11-0049	#10 MEDIUM SPLIT LOCK WASHER,	\$0.05
11-0051	12MM X 24MM LOW CARBON FLAT WA	\$0.17
11-0053	5/8 CARBON STEEL NORD-LOCK	\$5.64
11-0054	3/8 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER	\$0.17
11-0056	1 X 2 GR 8 SAE FLAT WASHER, YE	\$0.98
11-0057	1-1/8" SAE FLAT WASHER GR 8 YE	\$0.97
11-0058	12MM HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER,	\$0.13
11-0059	1 CARBON STEEL NORD-LOCK	\$8.35
11-0063	1-14 GRADE C TOP LOCK NUT ZINC	\$1.95
11-0065	10MM X 20MM LOW CARBON FLAT WA	\$0.12
11-0068	M10 LOCK WASHER, PLAIN	\$0.09



11-0069	M10 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER, P	\$0.12
11-0070	7/8 X 1.75 THRU-HARDENED SAE F	\$1.47
11-0072	5/16 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER H	\$0.11
11-0073	1 1/4 LOCK WASHER GR5	\$3.46
11-0075	M8 X 16MM LOW CARBON FLAT WASH	\$0.09
11-0078	M8 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER, PL	\$0.07
11-0079	24MM LOCK WASHER, ZINC	\$1.04
11-0080	#10 FLAT WASHER	\$0.08
11-0087	M16 LOCK WASHER, YELLOW ZINC	\$0.49
11-0088	5MM LOCK WASHER	\$0.13
11-0090	3/8 X .812 GR 8 SAE FLAT WASHE	\$0.17
11-0092	3/8 THRU-HARDENED FLAT WASHER,	\$0.26
11-0501	7/16-14 X 2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.97
11-0502	5/8-11 X 1-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$1.49
11-0503	KNIFE MOUNTING BOLT - KEY	\$10.98
11-0504	7/16-14 X 1-1/2 GR 8 SOCKET CA	\$0.80
11-0505	7/16-14 X 1 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$0.65
11-0506	BOLT 7/16 X 3-1/4 NC, 1/2" THR	\$0.63
11-0508	5/8-18 X 2 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLO	\$1.85
11-0509	3/4-10 X 3 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$2.92
11-0510	7/16-14 X 3-1/4 GR 5, ZINC	\$1.15
11-0512	5/8-11 X 3-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$3.72
11-0513	3/8-16 X 2-1/4 GR 5, HEX CAP,	\$0.50
11-0514	9/16 X 3 H.S. NC HEX CAP	\$2.29
11-0515	1/2-13 X 2 GR 5 FLAT HEAD PLOW	\$1.04
11-0518	9/16 X 1-1/2 H.S. NC HEX CAP	\$1.38
11-0521	3/8-16 X 1-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$0.51
11-0522	1/2-13 X 2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.78
11-0523	5/8-11 X 2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$1.74
11-0524	3/4-10 X 3-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$3.17
11-0525	5/8-18 X 2-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$2.48
11-0529	3/8-16 X 1-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP ZI	\$0.50
11-0530	1/2-13 X 1-3/4 GR 5 #3 FLAT HE	\$1.06
11-0531	1/2-13 X 2-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$1.18
11-0532	3/8-16 X 1 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.26
11-0533	3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$0.40
11-0534	1/2 X 1-1/2 NC HEX CAP	\$0.88
11-0535	1/2-13 X 1-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$0.94
11-0536	5/16-18 X 2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.34
11-0537	20MM-2.5 X 50MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$4.12
11-0538	5/8-11 X 2-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$1.56
11-0539	5/16-18 X 1-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP,	\$0.30
11-0540	M20-2.5 X 40MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$4.43
11-0542	14MM-2.0 X 40MM GR 8.8 HEX CAP	\$1.87
11-0543	5/16-18 X 1 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.29
11-0544	3/4-10 X 2-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$3.83
11-0545	3/8-16 X 3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZIN	\$0.31
11-0546	1/4-20 X 7 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.81
11-0547	M10-1.5 X 25MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$0.59
11-0549	M8-1.25 X 20MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$0.30
11-0550	1/4-20 X 1 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.19
11-0551	3/4-10 X 3-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$3.16



11-0552	3/4-10 X 9 GR 8 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$15.59
11-0553	1/2-13 X 4-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$2.89
11-0554	5/16-18 X 2-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP,	\$0.49
11-0556	1-8 X 3 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLOW	\$8.71
11-0557	3/4 X 4 NC HEX CAP	\$7.70
11-0558	5/8-11 X 3 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$2.47
11-0559	5/8 X 4 NC HEX CAP	\$3.47
11-0561	3/4-10 X 2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$2.57
11-0562	3/4-10 X 2-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$3.27
11-0563	3/4-10 X 2-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$2.53
11-0565	5/8-11 X 1-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$2.11
11-0566	7/16-14 X 4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$1.74
11-0569	1/2-13 X 1 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.56
11-0570	1/2-13 X 1-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$0.77
11-0571	1/2-13 X 2-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$1.40
11-0573	1/2-13 X 4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$2.26
11-0576	5/16-18 X 1-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP,	\$0.29
11-0579	3/8-16 X 2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.45
11-0580	3/8-16 X 2-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$0.63
11-0581	3/8-16 X 4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$1.50
11-0584	7/16-14 X 1 GR 5, HEX CAP SCRE	\$0.44
11-0585	7/16-14 X 1-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP,	\$0.72
11-0586	7/16 X 2-1/2 NC HEX CAP	\$1.04
11-0587	7/16 X 3 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$1.26
11-0588	1/4-20 X 3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZIN	\$0.16
11-0590	1/4 X 2 NC HEX CAP, GR 5 ZINC	\$0.32
11-0591	1/4-20 X 2-1/2 GR 5, HEX CAP,	\$0.60
11-0592	1/4-20 X 3 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.62
11-0593	1/4-20 X 4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$0.80
11-0596	5/16-18 X 3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZI	\$0.22
11-0599	3/4-10 X 10 GR 8 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$7.63
11-0600	3/8-16 X 1 ASTM A307 CARRIAGE	\$0.32
11-0601	3/8-16 X 1 ASTM F835 FLAT SOCK	\$0.43
11-0602	M20-2.5 X 80MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$7.87
11-0603	18MM-1.5 X 60MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$9.65
11-0608	1/2-13 X 1-1/2 GR 5 CARRIAGE B	\$1.01
11-0609	3/4-10 X 4-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$9.44
11-0610	#10-24 X 3/8 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$0.21
11-0613	20MM X 90MM X 2.5 HEX CAP	\$5.59
11-0614	M20-2.5 X 100MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$9.97
11-0617	16MM X 40MM X 1.5 HEX CAP, GR	\$2.30
11-0618	M8-1.25 X 45MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$0.81
11-0625	M12-1.75 X 30MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$0.94
11-0626	M20-2.5 X 65MM GR 8.8 HEX CAP,	\$4.65
11-0627	M16-2.0 X 40MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$3.29
11-0628	KNIFE MOUNTING BOLT 1-3/4 KEY	\$95.40
11-0630	3/4-10 X 13 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELL	\$23.45
11-0631	5/8-11 X 2-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$1.67
11-0632	16MM-.20 X 50MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$2.42
11-0633	1/2-20 X 2 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLO	\$1.44
11-0634	7/8-9 X 9 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLOW	\$16.97
11-0636	1/2-13 X 2-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$1.66





11-0637	5/8-11 X 2 ASTM F835 SKT CAP,	\$1.93
11-0638	7/16 X 2-3/4 NC HEX CAP	\$0.94
11-0639	1/2-20 X 1 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$1.13
11-0641	M16-2.0 X 70MM GR 8.8 HEX CAP,	\$3.30
11-0642	M20-2.5 X 55MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$4.68
11-0647	M16-2.0 X 80MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$3.94
11-0649	1-8 X 3-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELL	\$7.55
11-0651	M10-1.5 X 40MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$1.15
11-0652	3/4-10 X 8 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLO	\$15.83
11-0654	M20-2.5 X 120MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$9.62
11-0657	7/16-14 X 3-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP,	\$1.10
11-0658	3/4-16 X 2-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$4.31
11-0660	1/2-20 X 2-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$1.56
11-0664	1/2-20 X 1-3/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$1.69
11-0665	M16-1.5 X 65MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$4.22
11-0666	M16-2.0 X 110MM, CLASS 10.9 HE	\$4.57
11-0668	7/16-20 X 1-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP,	\$1.10
11-0671	M18-1.5 X 55MM, GR 10.9 HEX CA	\$15.59
11-0672	M12-1.75 X 40MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$1.65
11-0675	M12-1.75 X 35MM CLASS 12.9 SOC	\$1.43
11-0677	M8-1.25 X 35MM CLASS 12.9 SOCK	\$0.95
11-0681	1/4-20 X 3/4 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$0.28
11-0684	3/4-10 X 2-1/2 ASTM F835 SOCKE	\$5.93
11-0685	3/4-10 X 3 ASTM F835 SOCKET CA	\$5.57
11-0686	M8-1.25 25MM CLASS 12.9 SOCKE	\$0.32
11-0687	3/8-16 X 5-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$2.29
11-0691	5/8-18 X 2 1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$1.91
11-0693	3/4-10 X 8-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$11.85
11-0694	3/4-10 X 5 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$6.02
11-0695	5/8-11 X 4-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$4.36
11-0697	5/8-18 X 2-1/2 ASTM A575, SKT	\$3.93
11-0699	#10-32 X 3/4 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$0.19
11-0701	3/8-16 X 2-1/2 ASTM A574 SKT C	\$0.70
11-0702	1/4-20 X 1-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$0.27
11-0703	3/8-16 X 2-3/4 ASTM A574 SOCKE	\$0.94
11-0704	1/2-20 X 1-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$1.39
11-0705	3/8-24 X 3/4 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$0.33
11-0706	3/8-24 X 1-1/4 A574 HEX DRIVE	\$0.45
11-0707	5/16-18 X 3/4 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$0.34
11-0711	3/8-16 X 2-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$0.55
11-0713	M16-2.0 X 60MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$2.37
11-0714	M16-2.0 X 100MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$3.93
11-0719	3/4-10 X 6-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$5.92
11-0721	M10-1.5 X 20MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$0.55
11-0723	20MM-2.5 X 140MM GR 8.8 HEX CA	\$10.23
11-0729	M20-2.5 X 110MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$10.98
11-0733	18MM-1.5 X 45MM CLASS 10.9 HE	\$22.37
11-0735	3/8-24 X 1 ASTM A574 SOCKET CA	\$0.38
11-0737	M20-2.5 X 75MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$6.94
11-0741	1/4-20 X 1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZIN	\$0.16
11-0743	M12-1.25 X 35MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$1.46
11-0746	5/16-18 X 1-1/4 ASTM A574 SOCK	\$0.29



11-0747	1/2-11 X 1-3/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$1.01
11-0752	3/8-16 X 1 GR 8 SOCKET CAP, BL	\$0.34
11-0753	3/4-10 X 7 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELL	\$9.82
11-0754	M12-1.25 X 70MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$6.53
11-0757	1" X 3-1/2" SPECIAL CTR SHFT B	\$12.89
11-0759	1 1/8" -12 NF HEX BASE D3 BLAD	\$13.98
11-0762	SCHULTE KNIFE BOLT WITHOUT ROL	\$14.92
11-0766	1/2-20 X 2-1/4 ASTM F835 FLAT	\$11.91
11-0768	5/8-18 X 3 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELL	\$3.47
11-0769	M20-2.5 X 160MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$13.56
11-0772	1-14 X 1-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, PLA	\$9.38
11-0782	5/16-18 X 3-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP,	\$1.38
11-0784	7/16-14 x 2-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP,	\$0.98
11-0791	5/8-11 X 9-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP YE	\$11.68
11-0792	3/4-10 X 3-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$16.23
11-0794	1-1/4-7 X 7-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP,	\$59.08
11-0795	3/8-16 X 1-1/2 GR 5 FLAT HEAD	\$0.87
11-0797	M20-1.5 X 55MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$8.46
11-0800	3/4-10 X 7-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$15.49
11-0801	1/4-20 X 3/4 ASTM F835 FLAT SO	\$0.26
11-0802	3/8-16 X 3/4 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$0.28
11-0804	3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR 5 FLAT HEAD	\$0.34
11-0805	1/2 X 2-1/4 H.S. NC HEX CAP	\$1.58
11-0810	GUARD RAIL BLADE BOLT	\$39.60
11-0811	M12-1.75 X 60MM CLASS 12.9 SOC	\$2.20
11-0812	1/2 X 1-3/4 NC CARRIAGE BOLT	\$1.28
11-0814	M16-2.0 X 170MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$8.34
11-0816	3/4-10 X 11 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELL	\$21.66
11-0817	3/4-10 X 12 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELL	\$19.02
11-0820	M8-1.25 X 25MM CLASS 8.8 HEX C	\$0.41
11-0824	1/4-20 X 7-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z	\$1.50
11-0825	5/8-11 X 5 1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$5.78
11-0827	5/16-18 X 2 GR 5 HEX TAP BOLT,	\$0.74
11-0828	1/4-20 X 9 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$18.01
11-0829	1/2-13 X 3 SAE GR 5 TAP BOLT,	\$1.76
11-0830	M10-1.5 X 40MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$1.08
11-0833	M16-2.0 X 120MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$6.70
11-0834	3/4-10 X 14 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELL	\$27.85
11-0835	1/2 X 1 H.S.NF HEX CAP	\$2.93
11-0842	1-8 X 5-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$15.38
11-0847	1-8 X 7 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$17.89
11-0850	1-8 X 6-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZINC	\$21.91
11-0853	M10-1.5 X 40MM CLASS 12.9 SOCK	\$0.56
11-0857	5/16-18 X 1 ASTM A574 SOCKET C	\$0.23
11-0860	1-1/4-7 X 4-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP,	\$20.82
11-0861	3/4-10 X 2-1/2 GR 5, HEX TAP B	\$3.39
11-0862	3/4-10 X 3-1/2 GR 5 HEX TAP BO	\$6.76
11-0863	1-8 X 10 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLOW	\$31.81
11-0865	7/8-9 X 2-1/2 ASTM F835 FLAT	\$27.04
11-0866	3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR A ROUND HEA	\$0.30
11-0867	1-8 X 2-3/4 ASTM F835 SOCKET C	\$24.88
11-0868	7/8-9 X 3 ASTM F835 FLAT SOCKE	\$14.49



11-0869	1-14 X 7 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLOW	\$22.00
11-0876	1/4-28 X 1 ASTM A574 SOCKET C	\$0.25
11-0883	7/16-14 X 1-3/4 ASTM A574 SOCK	\$1.24
11-0884	24MM X 70MM X 3.0 HEX CAP	\$13.31
11-0885	24MM X 120MM X 3.0 HEX CAP	\$18.97
11-0887	1-14 X 6 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLOW	\$14.80
11-0893	1-14 X 3-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAPSCREW	\$8.49
11-0896	3/4-10 X 9-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$16.15
11-0900	3/4-10 X 3 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLO	\$3.69
11-0901	5/8-11 X 3 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLO	\$1.91
11-0905	3/4-10 X 2-1/2 ASTM A574 SOCKE	\$3.56
11-0906	7/8-9 X 2-1/2 ASTM A574 SOCKET	\$6.23
11-0907	1-8 X 2-3/4 ASTM A574 SOCKET C	\$7.34
11-0908	5/8-18 X 4 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLO	\$5.58
11-0911	1-14 X 6-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, YEL	\$26.07
11-0913	3/4-16 X 5 GR 8 HEX CAP, PLAIN	\$7.68
11-0922	1/2-13 X 1-1/4 GR 5 SAE CARRIA	\$1.29
11-0928	M24-3.0 X 45MM GR 10.9 HEX CAP	\$16.01
11-0929	1/2-20 X 3 ASTM A574 SOCKET CA	\$1.49
11-0934	1/2-20 X 1-1/4 ASTM A574 SOCKE	\$0.89
11-0939	1/2-13 X 3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZIN	\$0.53
11-0941	1/2-20 X 1-3/4 GR 8 FLANGE HEX	\$3.18
11-0943	20MM-2.5 X 170MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$19.28
11-0954	M16-2.0 X 50MM HEX CAP GR 10.9	\$7.20
11-0955	M16-2.0 X 100MM GR 10.9 HEX CA	\$4.98
11-0956	7/8-9 X 8-1/2 GR 8, HEX CAP, Y	\$26.90
11-0958	M8-1.25 X 60MM CLASS 12.9, SOC	\$1.59
11-0960	M16-2.0 X 80MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$5.49
11-0961	1/2-13 X 1-3/4 GR 8 CARRIAGE B	\$3.79
11-0963	M5-0.8 X 20MM CLASS 8.8 HEX CA	\$1.28
11-0965	1/2-13 X 1-1/4 ASTM A574 SOCKE	\$0.82
11-0970	5/8-11 X 2 GR 8 HEX CAP, PLAIN	\$1.89
11-0971	5/8-11 X 2-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$3.14
11-0972	1/2-13 X 1-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP SC	\$0.89
11-0974	3/8 X 9-1/2 NC HEX CAP	\$5.58
11-0978	M20-1.5 X 100MM CLASS 8.8 HEX	\$14.86
11-0982	#10-24 X 1-3/4 STEEL SOCKET CA	\$0.26
11-0984	20MM X 240MM X 2.5 HEX CAPSCRE	\$15.39
11-0986	STUD, M18 X 110 X 1.5	\$25.47
11-0988	1/2-13 X 7 GR 8 HEX CAPSCREW,	\$6.96
11-0990	20MM-2.5 X 40MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$9.08
11-0992	M20-1.5 X 130MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$25.38
11-0993	M20-1.5 X 65MM GR 10.9 HEX CAP	\$14.56
11-0994	18MM-1.5 X 65MM GR 10.9 HEX CA	\$7.59
11-0995	M18-1.5 X 40MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$7.98
11-0996	#10-24 X 1 ASTM F835 FLAT SOCK	\$0.32
11-1000	WASHER, FLAT, 7/8 SAE	\$2.31
11-1001	3/8-16 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$0.13
11-1002	7/16-14 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$0.24
11-1003	7/16-14 GR 2 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$0.18
11-1004	5/8 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$0.53
11-1005	3/4 NF NYLOCK NUT	\$2.56





11-1006	3/4-10 GR 2 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$1.10
11-1007	1-8 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$2.35
11-1008	KNIFE MOUNTING NUT 1-1/8 NF NY	\$2.98
11-1009	NUT ADJ BEARING	\$14.84
11-1010	NUT ADJ BEARING	\$14.96
11-1011	3/4-16 GR 8 HEX NUT, YELLOW ZI	\$1.30
11-1012	3/4-6 ACME HEAVY HEX NUT, PLAI	\$8.21
11-1014	9/16 H.S. NC STOVER NUT	\$1.09
11-1015	1/4-28 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$0.07
11-1016	1/2-13 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$0.34
11-1017	1-1/2-6 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$7.76
11-1018	1/2-13 GR 5 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$0.47
11-1019	1/2 NF HEX NUT	\$0.34
11-1021	1/4 NC HEX NUT	\$0.09
11-1022	1/4-20 GR 2 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$0.08
11-1023	5/16-18 GR 2 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$0.10
11-1024	3/8-16 GR 2 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$0.16
11-1025	5/8 NC NYLOCK NUT	\$0.65
11-1026	M20-2.5 CLASS 10.9 HEX NUT, YE	\$1.21
11-1027	1-14 GR 2 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$4.19
11-1028	1/2-20 GR 2 NYLOCK, ZINC	\$0.96
11-1029	KNIFE MOUNTING NUT 1-3/4 H.S.	\$36.21
11-1032	3/4-16 GRADE C STOVER NUT, ZIN	\$1.97
11-1033	3/4-10 GR 5 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$0.97
11-1034	3/4-10 ASTM A563 GRADE A JAM N	\$0.77
11-1035	1-8 GR 8 HEX NUT, YELLOW ZINC	\$2.57
11-1037	2-1/2 SPANNER NUT, HD SPINDL	\$58.57
11-1038	3/4-10 GR C, STEEL TOP LOCK NU	\$1.89
11-1040	1/2-13 GR 8 HEX NUT, YELLOW ZI	\$0.56
11-1042	1-14 NF CASTLE NUT	\$3.80
11-1043	1 3/4 - 12 UN HEX NUT 1" THIC	\$82.04
11-1046	5/8-11 GR C LOCK NUT, ZINC	\$1.13
11-1047	1-12 NF CASTLE NUT	\$9.49
11-1049	1-8 GR 8 STOVER NUT, ZINC	\$2.75
11-1050	1-1/8"-12 NF SLOTTED HEX NUT G	\$7.60
11-1051	#10-24 GR 2 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$0.06
11-1052	1 1/2"-12 UNF HEX SLOTTED NUT	\$6.07
11-1054	1" NC SLOTTED JAM NUT	\$4.89
11-1056	1 1/4 NC TOP LOCK NUT	\$5.04
11-1057	18MM X 1.5MM HS HEX NUT CLASS	\$8.80
11-1059	M8-1.25 CLASS 8 HEX NUT, ZINC	\$0.23
11-1060	1-3/4-12 SAE GR 5 SLOTTED HEX	\$43.74
11-1063	1" NC NYLOCK NUT	\$3.45
11-1064	1-1/4-12 SAE GR 8 SLOTTED HEX	\$26.80
11-1065	7/8-14 NF SLOTTED HEX NUT	\$4.19
11-1066	1 1/4 NC HEX NUT GR8	\$4.63
11-1070	7/8-9 GR 8 NYLOCK NUT, YELLOW	\$4.39
11-1072	1/2-13 GR 8 NYLOCK NUT, ZINC	\$0.67
11-1073	5/8-11 GR 8 NYLOCK NUT, YELLOW	\$1.39
11-1077	1/2 X 1-1/4 NC ZINC PLATED COU	\$2.26
11-1079	1/2-20 X 2-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$1.43
11-1085	M20-2.5 CLASS 8 NYLOCK NUT, Z	\$2.66



11-1091	3/8-16 GR 5 NYLOCK FLANGE NUT,	\$0.80
11-1141	2-12 GR 8 HEX NUT, PLAIN	\$25.11
11-1143	5/8-18 GR 8 STOVER NUT, ZINC	\$0.81
11-1146	7/16 NC NYLOCK JAM NUT	\$0.19
11-1149	1_1/8 THIN NYLON INSERT LOCK N	\$2.98
11-1158	1/2-13 X 1 ASTM F835 FLAT SOCK	\$1.21
11-1159	7/8-14 GR 5 JAM NUT, ZINC	\$4.46
11-1164	1/2 X 1-1/2 NC SHCS GRD8	\$0.94
11-1501	FLAIL CLEVIS	\$1.89
11-1506	M16-2.0 X 60MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$13.54
11-1613	RETAINING RING, D3 SPINDLE	\$10.25
11-1614	LOCKNUT, D3 SPINDLE	\$145.02
11-1615	LOCK-WASHER, D3 SPINDLE	\$47.32
11-1616	SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW, D3 SPIND	\$7.35
11-1617	1/2-20 X 2-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$3.32
11-1619	1/2-13 X 1-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, P	\$1.35
11-1623	3/4-10 X 1-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, P	\$3.37
11-1625	10-24 X 1 PHILLIPS DRIVE PAN H	\$0.09
11-1628	1/2-20 X 3-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$2.33
11-1632	1/2-20 NF NYLOCK NUT, GR 8 YEL	\$2.35
11-1635	WASHER, LOCK	\$3.05
11-1638	WASHER, 5/8", STRUCTURAL, PLAIN	\$0.28
11-1639	NUT, LOCK	\$9.04
11-1640	TOOTH RETAINER NUT	\$14.98
11-1641	1/2-13 TOP LOCK NUT GR C, ZINC	\$0.38
11-1642	CASTLE NUT, 7/8	\$3.85
11-1643	NUT, LOCK, 3/8", ZINC, GRADE C	\$0.12
11-1644	M30 X 1.5 LOCKNUT	\$8.75
11-1645	CONE NUT, 5/8-18	\$1.48
11-2001	3/16 R-CLIP	\$0.85
11-2002	5/32 R-CLIP	\$0.59
11-2003	SET SCREW 5/16" X 1/2"	\$0.27
11-2004	3/16 X 1 CLEVIS PIN W/ RUE CLI	\$0.64
11-2005	ROLL PIN, 1/4" X 2"	\$0.22
11-2006	7/32 X 2 ROLL PIN	\$0.41
11-2007	3/8 X 1/2 NC SET SCREW	\$0.22
11-2008	CLAMP DOUBLE TUBE 1" HOSES	\$18.74
11-2009	SNAP RING	\$1.96
11-2012	1" SINGLE HOSE CLAMP	\$16.67
11-2017	POP RIVET, 3/16" X 1"	\$0.31
11-2019	5/8" X 5" ROLLPIN HARDENED TUN	\$26.94
11-2020	1/4" X 1/4" NC SET SCREW	\$0.18
11-2021	SNAP RING SPINDLE 6" INTERNAL	\$19.67
11-2022	1-3/4 INTERNAL SNAP RING HD S	\$1.69
11-2025	1-3/16 INTERNAL SNAP RING	\$0.95
11-2029	3/8-16 4-LOBE KNOB-SCREW	\$9.42
11-2033	U-BOLT, TRAVEL REST EXTENSIO 1	\$13.30
11-2036	1/4 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED SPRING PI	\$0.48
11-2042	DOUBLE 1/2" HOSE CLAMP	\$14.49
11-2043	FLAT TIP SAFETY DOOR STOP 3/8-	\$11.38
11-2046	3/8 X 2 3/4 ROLL PIN	\$0.79
11-2047	1/4" DOUBLE HOSE CLAMP	\$5.98



11-2048	1" EXTERNAL SNAP RING	\$1.42
11-2054	ROLL PIN, 5/32" X 1"	\$0.14
11-2060	P CLAMP, 7/8 I.D.	\$2.39
11-2062	U-BOLT, 5.75 X 4.625 X .625	\$13.12
11-2063	U-BOLT, 4.75 X 2.75 X .625	\$13.51
11-2064	P CLAMP, 4" I.D.	\$8.06
11-2067	2.00 OD X 1.26 THRUST WASHER	\$7.67
11-2074	1-1/4-12 LOW STRENGTH CASTLE N	\$12.29
11-2086	1/2-13 X 3/4 ALLOY STEEL 5/8	\$8.06
11-2090	3/8-16 X 1/2 NYLON TIP SETSCRE	\$7.51
11-2092	14MM X 100MM X 2.0 HEX CAP, GR	\$4.66
11-2095	1 X 8-1/2 NC HEX CAP, GR 8	\$20.59
11-2097	20MM X 150MM X 1.5 HEX CAP, GR	\$29.71
11-2107	5/8 X 1-3/4 H.S. NF HEX CAP	\$2.08
11-2108	18MM X 100MM X 2.5 HEX CAP, GR	\$9.37
11-2117	1.25-7 UNC HEX HEAD NUT LH	\$23.08
11-2118	1.25-7 UNC HEX HEAD NUT RH	\$28.39
11-2122	#10-24 X 3/4 PHILLIPS DRIVE PA	\$0.09
11-2123	3/4-10 X 2-3/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$4.75
11-2125	3/4-10 X 2-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$3.23
11-2126	1 X 5-1/2 NC GRD 8 HEX CAP	\$15.35
11-2130	7/8-9 X 4.75" GRD 8	\$15.09
11-2133	7/8 X 3 NC HEX CAP, GR. 8 YELL	\$9.66
11-2134	1/2-13 X 7-1/2 GR. 8 YELLOW ZI	\$7.31
11-2139	1/2-13 X 6-1/2 GRADE 8 HEX CAP	\$6.43
11-2150	3/8-16 X 1-1/2 GR 5 YELLOW ZIN	\$0.55
11-2154	1/2-13 X 1-1/8 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$1.42
11-2157	TOOTH RETAINER BOLT	\$3.00
11-2158	SCREW, HEAD CAP, GR8, 5/8"-18	\$3.47
11-2159	RETAINER RING, C-CLIP, SB58 17	\$16.06
11-2160	5/8-18 X 2-1/2 ASTM A574 SOCKE	\$3.00
11-2167	5/8-11 X 2-1/4 ASTM A574 SOCKE	\$2.31
11-2168	1/2-13 X 2-1/4 ASTM A574 SOCKE	\$1.49
11-2169	M5 X 40MM SPRING PIN, PLAIN	\$1.37
11-2170	5/8"-18 X 3" GRADE 8 PLAIN FIN	\$1.92
11-2174	SNAP RING, 1" EXTERNAL	\$5.12
11-2194	3/8-16 X 1-3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Y	\$0.55
11-2198	M10-1.5 X 120MM SOCKET CAP SCR	\$2.09
11-2203	1/2-13 X 1-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$0.91
11-2204	3/4-10 X 1-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y	\$3.37
11-2211	3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR 5 HEX FLANGE	\$1.35
11-3049	1/2" X 8" RATCHET PIN CAT 1 &	\$3.05
11-3050	M16-2.0 X 170MM CLASS 10.9 HEX	\$15.68
11-3053	BOLT KIT - 79" BOOM FLAIL	\$184.56
11-3055	BOLT KIT - BAFFLE FLAIL	\$8.00
11-3505	BOLT KIT - TANK MOUNT, JD6000E	\$105.94
11-3508	BOLT KIT - LIFT VALVE MOUNT, E	\$9.31
11-3532	BOLT KIT - BOOM BRKT, 65K ACT	\$183.13
11-3560	BOLT KIT - WHEEL SPACER, NH TS	\$98.28
11-3561	BOLT KIT - VALVE STAND, NH TS6	\$6.58
11-3562	BOLT KIT - CONTROL STAND, FLOO	\$3.23
11-3565	BOLT KIT - DMG	\$224.89



11-3588	BOLT KIT - WHEEL SPACER, DEERE	\$276.68
11-3594	BOLT KIT - TANK MOUNT, JD6000E	\$199.14
11-3595	BOLT KIT - DSG STUMP GRINDER	\$409.26
11-3605	BOLT KIT - TANK MOUNT, JD6000E	\$30.19
1100	LONG DISC AXLE 82-1/4"	\$856.10
1101	SHAFT AA DISC SHORT FRAME	\$680.56
1150H	DISC 22" HEAVY DUTY 5/16"	\$148.85
1175	BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK	\$405.31
1180	BEARING SPACER 3/4" A36	\$28.56
1181	BEARING SPACER, GRADER MOUNT	\$76.89
12-0001	LIFT CABLE REAR ROTARY	\$47.47
12-0002	TURN BUCKLE	\$49.05
12-0003	LIFT CABLE STANDARD - 87 1/2"	\$49.57
12-0004	SHACKLE W/PIN	\$39.94
12-0007	DOUBLE 530 V BELT	\$66.98
12-0008	V BELT 630	\$33.98
12-0009	DOUBLE 630 V BELT	\$78.98
12-0010	CABLE CONTROL BOX	\$194.26
12-0011	CABLE, 72"	\$100.08
12-0012	LIFT CABLE EXTENDED	\$99.98
12-0015	CABLE 90"	\$113.19
12-0016	V-BELT 500	\$60.39
12-0017	DOUBLE 500 BELT	\$65.98
12-0020	560 DOUBLE BELT	\$71.98
12-0024	CABLE 46"	\$85.73
12-0028	CABLE, 60	\$93.04
12-0029	5/16 BULK CHAIN SOLD/FT	\$4.65
12-0031	D2 SAWHEAD BELT	\$507.46
12-0032	1/4" GALVANIZED CABLE 7,000 LB	\$1.58
12-0033	1/4" WIRE ROPE CLAMP	\$1.26
12-0034	5/8" FLEX 19 CABLE ASSY 30 1/2	\$130.21
12-0035	5/16" ZINC CHAIN - 6 LINKS GRA	\$2.45
12-0036	5/16" ZINC CHAIN - 7 LINKS GRA	\$4.09
12-0038	1/2' X 87-1/2 CABLE FLEX 19	\$119.97
12-0039	CABLE, 108	\$117.65
12-0043	122" CONTROL CABLE	\$126.85
12-0045	5 GROOVE V- BELT 95	\$138.61
12-0048	SINGLE 450 V BELT	\$29.46
12-0050	3/16" CABLE CLAMPS	\$0.49
12-0051	6 LINKS, 3/16 CHAIN	\$1.59
12-0058	CABLE, 144" HUSCO MOUNT	\$172.81
12-0060	STABILIZER BAR - 1" PIN HOLE B	\$47.98
12-0067	1/2 X 43 STANDARD CABLE W/ THI	\$53.39
12-0069	SINGLE 470 V BELT	\$21.98
12-0076	DOUBLE 5VX470 BANDED V-BELT	\$145.83
12-0078	TOP LINK	\$59.59
12-0079	TOP LINK 33.00 C/C	\$55.03
12-0080	CABLE, 144"	\$149.46
12-0081	BELT, HT500	\$354.78
12-0082	BELT, HT500, 68MM X 1568MM, DR	\$1,136.61
12-0083	TOP LINK END RH	\$26.57
12-0084	TOP LINK END LH	\$26.57



12-0085	3 PT STABILIZER ARM KIT	\$448.17
12-0090	PROOF COIL, SELF COLOR, 3/8"	\$5.28
12-0092	BELT - 530 DOUBLE V	\$64.17
1201	FRONT SPACER-CONVEX	\$119.46
1202	REAR SPACER-CONCAVE	\$98.78
1203	SPACER, CENTER AA SHORT FRAME	\$186.67
13-0001	SPACER CRNKSHT ADPT 6610	\$92.06
13-0002	SPACER CRANKSHAFT ADPT 40SR TS	\$174.14
13-0003	U-JOINT ADAPTER ASSEMBLY	\$280.15
13-0004	CRNKSHT ADPT PLATE	\$164.84
13-0005	CROSS U-JOINT GREASELESS	\$50.69
13-0006	YOKE U-JOINT	\$136.26
13-0008 C 7/16	CRANKSHAFT ADAPTER COMPLETE, F	\$299.24
13-0009 C 7/16	COMPLETE CRANKSHAFT ADAPTER	\$280.13
13-0010	CRANK SHAFT ADPT PLATE JD7000	\$88.46
13-0011	ADAPTOR PLATE KUBOTA	\$230.09
13-0012	SPACER CRNKSHT ADPT	\$522.15
13-0016	JD6410 ADAPTER PLATE	\$130.95
13-0017	ADAPTER PLATE MF 4243 CRANK SH	\$193.41
13-0021-COMP	CRANKSHAFT ADAPTER COMPLETE	\$269.23
13-0025	CRNK SHFT ADPTR TS100A	\$283.30
13-0027	CRNK SHFT ADPTR TL100	\$184.62
13-0028	BACK YOKE, U-JOINT	\$49.15
13-0033	CRNK SHFT ADPTER MCCORMICK	\$190.48
13-0036	CRANKSHAFT ADAPTER TL100A	\$250.98
13-0038	COMPLETE CRANK SHAFT ADAPTER F	\$656.95
13-0041-C	COMPLETE CRANKSHAFT ADAPTER FO	\$391.84
13-0045	MASSEY 2680 CRANKSHAFT ADAPT	\$275.00
13-0053-COMP	CRANKSHAFT ADAPTER COMPLETE, C	\$441.40
13-0060	U-JOINT ASSEMBLY	\$366.70
13-0062	CRNK SHFT ADPTER, MASSEY 5613	\$172.71
13-1001	OUTPUT SHAFT 23" END TO END S	\$202.78
13-1002	OUTPUT SHAFT 14" SEND INSTRUC	\$183.94
13-1003	DRV SHF, PMP 18" JD	\$412.50
13-1004	DRIVE SHAFT	\$188.97
13-1006	OUTPUT SHAFT 44" END TO END S	\$280.77
13-1008	OUTPUT SHAFT 19 1/4" END TO E	\$168.97
13-1010	OUTPUT SHAFT 37-5/16" END TO	\$243.22
13-1013	DRIVE SHAFT 30" END TO END SP	\$197.18
13-1014	DRV SHAFT 28-5/8", LEFT HAND	\$188.89
13-1015	OUTPUT SHAFT 41" END TO END S	\$398.86
13-1016	OUTPUT SHAFT 13" END TO END S	\$255.64
13-1017	DRV SHF 24-1/4 7710	\$204.17
13-1021	DRIVE SHAFT 24" END TO END SP	\$206.83
13-1033	DRIVE SHAFT 21-1/2" END TO EN	\$239.25
13-1037	DRIVE SHAFT 33" SPLINE/LH THR	\$191.15
13-1040	39" DRIVE SHAFT, 9.56" SPLINE	\$421.61
13-1041	DRIVE SHAFT DBL U-JOINT	\$321.89
13-1043	LONG CRANK SHAFT DBL UJOINT -	\$363.15
13-1046	OUTPUT SHAFT 42-1/4 96" CENTER	\$312.87
13-1049	OUTPUT SHAFT 19" LONG 6 SPLINE	\$269.50
13-1501	COUPLING 6 SPLINE W/ ZERK	\$69.61





13-1502	COUPLING SPLINE W/ ZERK	\$39.54
13-1504	FLEX COUPLER 8FT PTO DECK 2.25	\$653.65
13-1508	SLIP YOKE ASSEMBLY, 1-1/4 14 S	\$249.85
13-1509	OUTPUT SHAFT 37" KEYWAY BOTH E	\$379.27
13-2001	STEEL GROMMET 7/16	\$12.53
13-2002	RUBBER GROMMET	\$1.14
13-2004	STEEL GROMMET 12MM (NOTES)	\$17.52
13-2005	10MM STEEL GROMMET HR A36 ROUN	\$19.60
14-0001	3 X 10 WELDED CYLINDER	\$341.96
14-0002	3 X 18 WELDED CYLINDER	\$388.92
14-0004	3 X 12 WELDED CYL, 1/2" INTER	\$364.48
14-0005	4 X 20 WELDED CYLINDER	\$580.77
14-0006	3-1/2 X 20 WELDED CYLINDER	\$429.37
14-0007	3 X 8 TIE ROD CYLINDER	\$325.16
14-0009	3 X 12 TIE ROD CYLINDER	\$355.93
14-0010	2 X 8 TIE ROD CYLINDER	\$250.77
14-0014	TANG 1 1/2" NF X 1 1/4 BEARING	\$273.09
14-0015	5 X 20 WELDED CYLINDER W/ CUSH	\$1,874.39
14-0016	5 X 27-1/2 WELDED CYLINDER SEC	\$2,413.73
14-0020	2 X 6 TIE ROD CYLINDER	\$237.80
14-0022	4 X 24 WELDED CYLINDER	\$1,602.72
14-0027	3 X 6 TIE ROD CYLINDER	\$309.12
14-0029	3 x 10 TIE ROD CYLINDER 3,000	\$258.60
14-0030	4 X 20 WELDED SINGLE ACTING CY	\$696.43
14-0031	2-1/2 X 36 WELDED CYLINDER	\$476.70
14-0033	2 X 10 TIE ROD CYLINDER	\$239.38
14-0034	3 X 8 WELDED CYLINDER 1.25" RO	\$318.46
14-0035	5 X 20 WELDED CYLINDER REPLACE	\$1,050.63
14-0037	3 X 12 WELDED CYLINDER W/ 2"	\$395.94
14-0039	3 X 10 WELDED CYLINDER W/ 2" I	\$343.92
14-0040	2.75 X 8 CYLINDER REPHASING C	\$283.92
14-0041	3 X 8 CYLINDER REPHASING CYLIN	\$301.82
14-0043	4-1/2 X 20 WELDED CYLINDER,	\$848.95
14-0045	SEAL KIT FOR 14-0040, RK 27WR-	\$60.00
14-0046	SEAL KIT FOR MONARCH 14-0029 &	\$66.39
14-0047	2-1/2 X 18 WELDED CYLINDER	\$313.39
14-0049	CYLINDER - TIE ROD 2.50 X 6.00	\$166.58
14-0050	CYLINDER - TIE ROD 2.50 X 12.0	\$282.46
14-0052	BLOCK SLIDE, UHMW, FLOATING	\$33.54
14-0053	CYLINDER, LIFT 3.5 x 8	\$466.70
14-0054	CYLINDER - WELDED 3.50 X 8.00	\$650.48
14-1003	3" X 12" PISTON ROD PRINCE - 3	\$211.39
14-1005	PISTON ROD 3" X 10"	\$134.75
14-1006	SEAL KIT 4"	\$59.64
14-1007	3" CYLINDER BUTT END FOR PRINC	\$89.90
14-1008	PISTON ROD, 3" X 18"	\$174.54
14-1009	4" CYLINDER BUTT END (1-1/4"	\$197.53
14-1010	3" GLAND PRINCE - 3000 PSI TIE	\$132.71
14-1011	GLAND 3-1/2" CYLINDER	\$124.68
14-1024	3-1/2" CYLINDER BUTT END	\$110.82
14-1026	PISTON ROD 4 X 20	\$335.43
14-1029	LOCKNUT	\$1.21



14-1030	TIE ROD, 3 X 10 CYLINDER	\$9.76
14-1033	CLEVIS END, 1.5 - 12 UNF X 1	\$64.39
14-1035	4" PISTON	\$104.96
14-1036	1-1/4 12 UNF LOCKNUT, 4" CYLI	\$28.33
14-1039	1-14 UNF LOCKNUT 3-1/2" CYL R	\$4.55
14-1050	5" CYLINDER BUTT END FOR PRINC	\$190.52
14-1052	4"-5" CLEVIS ASSEMBLY PRINCE -	\$96.14
14-1061	SEAL KIT 5" CYLINDER PRINCE -	\$125.15
14-1079	3 X 18 CYL. SEAL KIT DB25	\$80.58
14-1084	5" CLEVIS HOUSING, BD-0486 PRI	\$758.46
14-1085	LOCK NUT	\$30.74
14-1086	SEAL KIT 5" CYLINDER BD-0486 P	\$247.73
14-1087	4 X 18 CYL. PISTON ROD DB25	\$251.41
14-1092	4 X 18 CYL. SEAL KIT DB25	\$95.78
14-1093	5" X 27" PISTON ROD, BD0485, P	\$567.88
14-1094	5" X 27" BUTT & TUBE BD-0485	\$2,858.27
14-1098	SEAL KIT 5" CYLINDER BD-0485 P	\$150.96
14-1108	3-1/2" SEAL KIT, WELD CYLIND	\$124.30
14-1114	SEAL KIT 4" CYLINDER BE-0620 P	\$102.30
14-1130	3 X 10 WELDED CYLINDER ROD LIO	\$154.31
14-1131	3 X 12 WELDED CYLINDER ROD LIO	\$142.80
14-1132	3 X 18 WELDED CYLINDER ROD LIO	\$152.38
14-1133	3-1/2 X 20 WELDED CYL ROD LION	\$220.80
14-1134	4 X 20 WELDED CYLINDER ROD LIO	\$292.96
14-1144	4 X 20 CYLINDER TUBE LION CYLI	\$240.55
14-1150	3" CYLINDER PISTON LION CYLIND	\$42.31
14-1151	3-1/2" CYLINDER PISTON LION CY	\$58.94
14-1152	4" CYLINDER PISTON - LION CYLI	\$77.00
14-1155	3" CYLINDER HEAD LION CYLINDER	\$87.65
14-1156	3-1/2" CYLINDER HEAD LYON CYL	\$85.50
14-1157	4" CYLINDER HEAD, LION CYLINDE	\$131.26
14-1160	3" ROD CLEVIS LION CYLINDER	\$79.49
14-1165	2-1/2" SEAL KIT-PRINCE ROYAL	\$88.19
14-1182	Rod, Cylinder for 647314 cyl	\$334.27
14-1183	5" ROD CLEVIS LION CYLINDER	\$56.35
14-1191	CYLINDER SLUG, 2"	\$35.12
14-1192	4" CYLINDER PISTON - LION CYLI	\$52.68
14-1193	CYL HEAD 4.00-1.75-RR-2WR-T	\$77.28
14-1197	SEAL KIT, 4" CYLINDER W/ HD WE	\$197.96
14-1228	CLEVIS CAP-3.00-3/4ORB TIE ROD	\$59.88
1479	5/8" X 16 ROD, BEND 4 SQ U-BOL	\$20.90
15-0001	DECAL,DANGER HANDS,FEET	\$2.80
15-0002	DECAL,DANGER DISCHARGE OPEN	\$3.30
15-0003	DECAL, DO NOT REMOVE SAFETY SH	\$2.80
15-0004	DECAL, POLY CARBONATE WINDOW	\$3.21
15-0005	DECAL, GREASE POINT	\$2.87
15-0009	*OBSOLETE* DECAL, INSPECT REAR	\$0.00
15-0010	DECAL, DO NOT...CLOSED VALVE	\$2.50
15-0015	DECAL, DANGER DO NOT OPERATE T	\$5.50
15-0016	DECAL, WARNING BEFORE DISCONNE	\$2.44
15-0017	DECAL, REMOTE CONTROL FUNCTION	\$1.92
15-0019	DECAL, WARNING REPLACE BOLT AN	\$3.46



15-0021	DECAL, CAUTION LIFT ARM PINS	\$12.80
15-0022	DECAL, GREASING INSTRUCTIONS B	\$3.98
15-0023	DECAL, GREASING INSTRUCTION BE	\$3.31
15-0024	DECAL, CAUTION CHECK CRANK SHA	\$3.60
15-0025	DECAL, LUBRICATE PUMP DRIVE SH	\$3.21
15-0026	DECAL, NOTICE ENGINE WILL NOT	\$3.71
15-0027	OBSOLETE - USE 15-0058	\$0.00
15-0028	DECAL, WARNING FOREIGN OBJECT	\$3.50
15-0029	DECAL, WARNING DO NOT OPERATE	\$4.30
15-0030	DECAL, SPINDLE LUBRICATION	\$3.71
15-0031	DECAL, JOYSTICK, 4 FUNCTION	\$6.88
15-0034	DECAL, JOYSTICK, 5 FUNCTION HY	\$7.13
15-0036	DANGER KEEP HANDS/FINGERS AWAY	\$3.86
15-0037	WARNING-DO NOT MOW IN REVERSE	\$4.50
15-0038	DECAL, FRONT AXLE STABILIZER F	\$54.95
15-0041	WARNING: GREASE SPINDLE SHAFT	\$3.20
15-0050	DECAL, DIAMOND MOWERS LOGO - 7	\$7.02
15-0052	DECAL, DIAMOND MOWERS LOGO - 1	\$10.12
15-0053	DECAL, DIAMOND MOWERS LOGO - 1	\$11.32
15-0054	DECAL, DIAMOND MOWERS LOGO - 1	\$13.74
15-0055	DECAL, MADE IN THE USA	\$2.85
15-0056	DECAL, DANGER - GROUP A, VERTI	\$7.69
15-0057	DECAL, DANGER - GROUP A, HORIZ	\$7.54
15-0058	DECAL, READ MANUAL - MANDATORY	\$4.88
15-0059	DECAL, DLR - STAND BACK 300 FT	\$8.29
15-0060	DECAL, FBS - STAND BACK 300 FT	\$7.92
15-0066	DECAL, PATENT ROTARY - 1	\$1.46
15-0067	DECAL, PATENT PENDING	\$2.20
15-0099	SPINDLE HARDWARE WARNING TAG	\$4.82
15-0101	DECAL, SPINDLE MOTOR HARDWARE	\$1.46
15-0105	SAFETY POLY CARB WARNING METAL	\$9.35
15-1001	DECAL, CUTTING HEIGHT	\$7.90
15-1003	DECAL USE HAND GREASE GUN ONLY	\$1.90
15-1013	*OBSOLETE* - USE PART 15-0050	\$0.00
15-1015	DIAMOND LOGO LG 9.25X15.64	\$7.50
15-1016	DECAL, DIAMOND WARRANTY 1.45 X	\$2.79
15-1022	REPLACEABLE SPINDLE INSERT DEC	\$2.48
15-1035	29 TO 34 GPM FLOW TAG	\$11.72
15-1036	35 TO 41 GPM FLOW TAG	\$6.12
15-1055	SERVICE BULLETIN - ANTI CAVITA	\$0.91
15-1057	LEXAN DOOR WARNING LABEL	\$1.55
15-1060	DECAL, HYDRAULIC OIL ISO AW46	\$4.09
15-1069	SERVICE BULLETIN - TRAVEL REST	\$0.91
15-2003	BULLETIN - D2 SPINDLE REBUILD	\$1.00
15-2004	BULLETIN - BEARING REPLACEMENT	\$1.00
15-2011	BULLETIN - PGM 350/365 SHAFT S	\$0.91
15-5001	DECAL KIT, 50" CD BOOM DECK	\$46.00
15-5002	DECAL KIT, DD BOOM DECK W/ TRA	\$29.79
15-5009	DECAL KIT, 40/50" BOOM FLAIL	\$53.90
15-5011	DECAL KIT, REAR FLAIL	\$34.70
15-5021	DECAL KIT - CAB, BOOM - JOYSTI	\$48.72
15-5041	DECAL KIT, SKID LOADER	\$47.52



15-5058	DECAL KIT, FBS060-C	\$50.50
15-5063	DECAL KIT, FBS060-C W/ D3 SPIN	\$77.15
15-5064	DECAL KIT, DLR W/ D3 SPINDLE	\$32.35
15-5101	DECAL KIT, BOOM FLAIL	\$38.45
15-5102	DECAL KIT, SIDE FLAIL	\$46.31
15-5103	DECAL KIT, REAR FLAIL	\$48.06
15-5104	DECAL KIT, SWING FLAIL	\$56.86
15-5107	DECAL KIT, PUMP BRACKET	\$6.37
15-5108	DECAL KIT, CAB, BOOM/LEVER	\$12.25
15-5109	DECAL KIT, CAB, BOOM/JOYSTICK	\$23.67
15-5110	DECAL KIT, CAB, NON-BOOM	\$5.48
15-5111	DECAL KIT, HYD TANK, SIDE	\$35.88
15-5112	DECAL KIT, HYD TANK, FENDER	\$17.12
15-5115	DECAL KIT, HYD TANK, WHEEL LOA	\$19.63
15-5117	DECAL KIT, HYD TANK, B-FLY TRI	\$23.97
15-5122	DECAL KIT, BOOM MOWERS	\$17.51
15-5130	DECAL KIT, STUMP GRINDER SKID	\$45.31
15-5131	DECAL KIT, STUMP GRINDER SKID	\$54.46
15-5133	DECAL KIT, STUMP GRINDER-SKID	\$37.43
15-5134	DECAL KIT, STUMP GRINDER-MILLE	\$28.20
1538	1/2" HITCH PIN W/ SAFETY LOCK	\$9.52
1539	SWIVEL PIN	\$87.16
1549	WX STYLE .75" DIA X 4" USABL	\$9.90
16-0001	CONTINUOUS DUTY SOLENOID	\$113.77
16-0002	SOLENOID WIRE CAP ONLY	\$34.49
16-0003C	SINGLE SWITCH BOX COMPLETE	\$527.21
16-0004	SWITCH, FAN REVERSING	\$18.79
16-0005	SWITCH, MOWER	\$80.52
16-0007	FUSE HOLDER (Panel Mount)	\$7.41
16-0012	CYLINDER LOCK, ELECTRIC	\$199.72
16-0013	TOGGLE SWITCH	\$9.47
16-0016	LIMIT SWITCH	\$298.70
16-0017	CIRCUIT BREAKER 30AMP	\$6.67
16-0019	12 VOLT DC POWER UNIT DELTA	\$1,122.19
16-0020	KEY SWITCH 2 POSITION	\$31.85
16-0026	WIRING HARNESS, BOOM TRAVEL LO	\$28.35
16-0027	WIRING HARNESS, BOOM TRAVEL LO	\$30.12
16-0042	16/2 JACKETED PRIMARY WIRE (SO	\$0.49
16-0043	STRAIN RELIEF DOME NUT, 1/2NPT	\$4.31
16-0046	4-PIN PLUG, JOYSTICK/VALVE 1x7	\$18.72
16-0047	WIRING HARNESS, 4/5-SPOOL DANF	\$495.79
16-0055	LED INDICATOR, RED	\$9.16
16-0057	SOLENOID DELTA PUMP HP-100-20	\$133.19
16-0058	DUAL CYLINDER LOCK-ELEC	\$348.49
16-0062	SWITCH BOX COMPLETE WITH FAN,	\$406.52
16-0066	OBSOLETE USE 16-0166	\$0.00
16-0076	TRIPLE FLAIL SWITCH BOX	\$806.58
16-0080	WIRE HARNESS, JOYSTICK SECTI 5	\$187.82
16-0082	CARTRIDGE, CYLINDER LOCK SINGL	\$64.95
16-0094	WIRE HARNESS, VALVE SECTION 5-	\$385.91
16-0095	WIRE HARNESS, WHEEL LOADER 5-S	\$380.05
16-0100	WIRE CAP, CYLINDER LOCK SINGLE	\$29.95



16-0101	INDUCTIVE MAGNETIC PROXIMITY S	\$390.14
16-0103	DC12V RELAY SWITCH	\$86.88
16-0113	COIL, HYD FLEXWING MANIFOLD	\$91.30
16-0119	15' HYD FLEXWING HARNESS, FLEX	\$979.16
16-0123	MINI INLINE FUSE HOLDER, CLEAR	\$10.45
16-0124	30 AMP MINI ATM AUTOMOTIVE FUS	\$0.38
16-0126	15' HYD FLEXWING HARNESS, TRAC	\$1,181.79
16-0129	THREE POINT BOOM SWITCH BOX	\$305.67
16-0130	DIRECTIONAL VALVE, 6-WAY, 2-PO	\$774.04
16-0140	WIRING HARNESS, SUREGRIP JOYST	\$884.62
16-0153	AM/FM RADIO W/ CD RECEIVER	\$187.55
16-0160	POSITIVE CABLE, 1/0 GA X 57" (	\$51.80
16-0161	NEGATIVE CABLE, 1/0 GA X 45" (	\$41.95
16-0162	12V DC DIN COIL, SOFT SHIFT VA	\$84.00
16-0166	SWITCHBOX, SINGLE W/LOCK & AUX	\$783.04
16-0167	SWITCHBOX, DUAL W/ AUXILIARY P	\$821.30
16-0174	EXTENSION HARNESS - 12', YANMA	\$409.66
16-0175	SWITCHBOX, ENGINELESS WHEEL LO	\$621.25
16-0176	EXTENSION, ENGINELESS WHEEL LO	\$183.45
16-0178	LIMIT SWITCH W/ ADJUSTABLE ROL	\$186.95
16-0179	OBSOLETE USE PART 16-0221	\$0.00
16-0183	HARNESS, JEM TECH PROPORTIONAL	\$825.36
16-0185	POSITIVE CABLE, 1/0 GA X 40" (	\$43.63
16-0186	SOLENOID VALVE COIL W/ METRI-P	\$31.99
16-0190	SPOOL-TYPE, 2-WAY, N.O.	\$67.10
16-0191	12 VDC, -08 SIZE E-COIL, 18" L	\$38.49
16-0192	HARNESS, JEM TECH PROPORTIONAL	\$1,648.99
16-0193	HARNESS, JEM TECH PROPORTIONAL	\$1,087.97
16-0195	5TH FUNCTION RELAY HARNESS	\$331.90
16-0196	ECU, MID MOUNT, JEM TECH PROPO	\$1,116.47
16-0197	ECU, RBM, JEM TECH PROPORTIONA	\$1,374.16
16-0198	DEUTSCH 2-PIN HARNESS, 11" LEA	\$14.72
16-0204	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30A, NO MOUNT	\$7.34
16-0205	CIRCUIT BREAKER COVER	\$1.88
16-0206	ECU, PULL BEHIND TRIPLE	\$2,857.21
16-0207	DO NOT BUY _ Kit 16-0232 shou	\$2,943.21
16-0214	12 VDC, -10 SIZE E-COIL, DEUTS	\$39.93
16-0215	-10 SIZE E-COIL SPACER FOR 39-	\$14.62
16-0216	12 VDC, -08 SIZE E-COIL, DEUTS	\$22.85
16-0217	SWITCH, KEY 4 POS, CONTROLS IN	\$118.40
16-0218	JUMPER HARNESS, 3 POINT BOOM P	\$18.70
16-0221	SWITCHBOX, SINGLE W/LOCK & REV	\$972.42
16-0222	PROXIMITY SWITCH, FULL CURRENT	\$139.88
16-0223	HARNESS, TRAILER, PULL BEHIND	\$1,823.23
16-0224	HARNESS, TRACTOR, PULL BEHIND	\$590.11
16-0225	HARNESS, CAB, PULL BEHIND TRIP	\$418.74
16-0230	PROXIMITY SWITCH EXTENSION, BO	\$133.97
16-0232	DISPLAY/RAM MOUNT KIT, PULL BE	\$1,502.85
16-0234	CONVERSION HARNESS, LIMIT SWIT	\$49.53
16-0238	COOLER POWER ELECTRICAL KIT	\$3.58
16-0247	HARNESS, TRAILER LIGHTS, PULL	\$490.21
16-0248	SWITCHBOX, SINGLE, AUTO REV, L	\$750.26





16-0250	FAN CONTROL MODULE	\$232.22
16-0251	POWER HARNESS, FAN CONTROL MOD	\$96.80
16-0252	ADAPTER HARNESS, FAN CONTROL M	\$28.89
16-0253	ECU, MID MOUNT, JEM TECH PROPO	\$1,030.61
16-0255	SWITCHBOX, DUAL, AUTO REV, LIG	\$1,113.77
16-0257	DUST CAP, RECEPTACLE, DEUTSCH	\$17.25
16-0258	DUST CAP, RECEPTACLE, DEUTSCH	\$19.63
16-0262	HARNESS, 6 FUNCTION, ATTACHMEN	\$203.25
16-0264	CONTROLLER, MULTI-FUNCTION, HA	\$636.90
16-0265	HARNESS, CAT 14 PIN	\$318.45
16-0266	HARNESS, CAT 8 PIN	\$318.45
16-0267	HARNESS, UNIVERSAL 14 PIN, (SG	\$371.36
16-0268	HARNESS, UNVERSAL 8 PIN	\$357.14
16-0269	MOUNT-LIGHTED LICENCE PLATE	\$41.85
16-0270	STROBE LIGHT HARNESS	\$383.45
16-0271	STROBE LIGHT HARNESS, FRONT LE	\$135.38
16-0272	STROBE LIGHT HARNESS, RIGHT LE	\$221.51
16-0273	STROBE LIGHT HARNESS, LEFT LEG	\$199.63
16-0277	TEMPERATURE SWITCH	\$163.48
17-0001	FILTER IN TANK	\$34.98
17-0003	FILTER GAUGE	\$24.71
17-0004	FILTER ASSY IN TANK/PIPE THREA	\$227.07
17-0005	BYPASS FILTER	\$44.75
17-0007	FILTER BODY IN TANK	\$156.01
17-0008	FILTER COVER	\$86.66
17-0009	ELEMENT RETAINING SPRING	\$4.61
17-0014	FILTER ASSEMBLY, SAE O-RING	\$216.09
17-0016	COVER O-RING FILTER ASSEMBLY	\$44.27
17-0017	PORT CASTING O-RING FILTER ASS	\$71.79
17-0018	ELEMENT HOUSING O-RING FILTER	\$90.06
17-0019	BY-PASS ASSEMBLY O-RING FILTER	\$41.71
17-0020	SCREW O-RING FILTER ASSEMBLY	\$4.32
17-0024	IN TANK FILTER ASSEMBLY 3-PT S	\$119.68
17-0025	FILTER ELEMENT, HYD 2/3 FLEX-W	\$149.33
17-0027	FILTER ELEMENT, STD 3-POINT BO	\$18.98
17-0035	HIGH PRESSURE FILTER HOUSING/F	\$295.60
17-0036	HIGH PRESSURE FILTER ELEMENT,	\$64.98
18-0001	FLAP 60" ROTARY	\$54.00
18-0010	FLAP 72" ROTARY DECK	\$72.94
18-0011	FLAP 75" FLAIL	\$62.34
18-0012	FLAP 102" FLAIL	\$90.78
18-0013	FLAP 96" REAR FLAIL	\$85.77
18-0014	90" FLAP FLAIL MOWER	\$80.60
18-0015	50" BOOM FLAP	\$35.49
18-0016	FLAP 60" TRB LARGE (48.63" x	\$43.94
18-0017	FLAP 60" TRB SMALL 26.6" x 9"	\$38.20
18-0021	63" BOOM FLAIL FLAP	\$52.29
18-0024	GUM RUBBER 1/4" X 2", 50'	\$5.86
18-0026	FLAP 60" FLAIL	\$53.09
18-0049	#80 CHAIN 91-1/2"DR ON SNOW	\$76.15
18-0051	60" REAR ROTARY FLAP	\$80.99
18-0055	FLAP DEFLECTOR RIGHT NCDOT	\$34.18



18-0056	FLAP DEFLECTOR DOOR NCDOT	\$49.85
18-0057	FLAP DEFLECTOR LEFT NCDOT	\$21.00
18-0058	GUM RUBBER, 1/16 X 8 X 33	\$40.89
18-0061	FLEX-WING SHIELD PAD	\$6.32
18-0062	FLAP, 44" BOOM FLAIL	\$35.58
18-0063	FLAP, 42" BOOM FLAIL	\$34.90
18-0067	FLAP, 40" BOOM ROTARTY	\$44.52
18-0069	60" D3 BOOM DECK CENTER FLAP	\$41.56
18-0070	60" D3 BOOM DECK SIDE FLAP	\$15.95
18-0073	CHIP DEFLECTOR (RUBBER), HIGH	\$134.46
18-0074	CHIP DEFLECTOR (RUBBER), LOW F	\$61.20
19-0001	PLUG 1/2 GAS T22A REPLACES PAR	\$14.99
19-0007	O-RING PINION 790	\$2.61
19-0008	SEAL, PINION SHAFT	\$22.39
19-0020	GEAR BOX HD REAR FLAIL 3:1	\$1,686.60
19-0021	GEAR BOX SD REAR FLAIL	\$1,126.41
19-0022	SNAP RING COMER	\$8.66
19-0024	COVER FOR COMER GEAR BOX	\$200.67
19-0025	SHIM FOR COMER GEAR BOX	\$12.12
19-0026	BEARING FOR COMER GEAR BOX	\$71.92
19-0028	PARALLEL KEY FOR COMER	\$7.73
19-0031	SPRING WASHER	\$3.99
19-0032	SHIM FOR COMER GEAR BOX	\$2.07
19-0033	BEARING AND RACE FOR COMER GEA	\$70.84
19-0034	LOCK NUT FOR COMER	\$18.26
19-0035	PINION FOR COMER GEAR BOX	\$623.67
19-0036	BEARING FOR COMER GEAR BOX	\$109.37
19-0039	PLUG	\$5.62
19-0042	GEAR BOX DITCHER, 4.5:1 REDUCT	\$2,974.37
19-0049	GEARBOX END CAP SEAL (72x10)	\$4.53
19-0051	GEARBOX SHAFT SEAL 35x72x10	\$27.78
19-0060	3/8 GAS PLUG, T304A GEAR BOX	\$2.90
19-0066	OIL FILL PLUG, T304A GEAR BOX	\$10.91
19-0075	OIL SEAL, T304A GEAR BOX	\$8.30
19-0077	RCD-101HD DIVIDER BOX OUTPUT &	\$1,281.78
19-0078	RC-145L GEAR BOX - LEFT RATIO	\$1,594.53
19-0079	RC-145L GEAR BOX - RIGHT RATIO	\$1,079.74
19-0080	RC-145L GEAR BOX - CENTER RATI	\$2,034.96
19-0081	RC145L GEAR BOX - RIGHT, CNT R	\$1,727.41
19-0085	DIVIDER BOX OUTPUT SHAFT SEAL	\$21.04
19-0098	INPUT SEAL	\$6.24
19-0099	SPACER, OUTPUT SEAL	\$21.18
19-0100	OUTPUT SEAL	\$14.82
19-0101	RETAINING RING	\$5.42
19-0102	OUTPUT SHIELD	\$42.06
19-0103	O-RING	\$0.91
19-0104	FLANGE PLUG	\$0.96
19-0105	PRESSURE RELIEF PLUG	\$6.83
19-0106	O-RING	\$1.74
19-0107	SIGHT GLASS	\$7.04
19-0108	SLOTTED HEX NUT	\$22.16
19-0109	COTTER PIN, 6.3MM X 60MM	\$6.52



19-0110	FLANGE PLUG W/ DIP STICK	\$2.48
19-0131	27 MM FLAT WASHER	\$12.84
19-0132	LOCK WASHER, TW-06	\$3.50
19-0133	LOCKNUT, TN-06	\$5.95
19-0136	SEAL 2.25 ID X 3.75OD X .438 W	\$44.91
19-0170	BEARING HOUSING - DMG/DSG	\$588.29
19-0171	GEARBOX, PRO-75T	\$438.80
19-0172	PRO150T GEARBOX	\$2,257.87
19-0173	GEARBOX, PRO100T	\$538.11
20-0001	WINDOW, FORD 40ST	\$694.51
20-0002	WINDOW FORD 40ST RT REAR	\$648.35
20-0003	UPPER WINDOW LEXAN	\$472.26
20-0004	LOWER LEXAN WINDOW	\$228.57
20-0031	4 X 8 X 3/8" POLYCARBONATE SH	\$889.89
20-0088	PAYLOADER LEXAN FRAME BASIC	\$274.07
20-0092	JD LEXAN DOOR TAB	\$9.15
20-0095	SEAL BRACKET, CAT400 SHEILDS	\$37.43
20-0100	NH UPPER LEXAN BRKT	\$34.97
20-0114	NH T6030 LOWER LEXAN BRKT	\$36.65
20-0120	3/8" X 36" X 36" LEXAN FOR WHE	\$486.26
20-0129	SAFETY GLASS, SIDE WINDOW, NH	\$506.41
20-0138	JD LEXAN TAB	\$14.19
20-0154	MASSEY 5710 LEXAN BRKT	\$25.52
20-0501	POLY RT DOOR, JD6000 30 SERIES	\$1,197.47
20-0501R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) POLY RT DOOR,	\$921.12
20-0502	OBSOLETE USE PART 20-0548	\$0.00
20-0503	POLY RT DOOR, JD7000 20 SERIES	\$1,185.09
20-0504	KUBOTA M105S/108S RT DOOR	\$1,550.15
20-0505	KUBOTA M105S RT WINDOW	\$464.40
20-0506	NEW HOLLAND TS-A DOOR, RIGHT	\$1,652.38
20-0506R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) NEW HOLLAND TS	\$1,064.60
20-0507	MASSEY 5435-5460/CAT 425B- 465	\$1,969.98
20-0507R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) MASSEY 5435-54	\$984.46
20-0508	MASSEY 5435-5460/CAT 425B- 465	\$1,189.74
20-0508R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) MASSEY 5435-54	\$730.86
20-0509	CASE IH JXU/NEW HOLLAND TL POL	\$1,482.15
20-0510	CASE IH JXU/NEW HOLLAND TL POL	\$717.31
20-0510R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) CASE IH JXU/NE	\$569.48
20-0511	POLY RT DOOR JD5000 25 SERIES	\$1,596.68
20-0511R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) POLY RT DOOR	\$1,100.26
20-0512	POLY RT PANE JD5000 25 SERIES	\$1,042.02
20-0512R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) POLY RT PANE	\$735.93
20-0513	KUBOTA M9540 ULTRA GRAND RIGHT	\$1,881.92
20-0514	KUBOTA M108S RT WINDOW	\$661.50
20-0514R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) KUBOTA M108S R	\$544.92
20-0517	JD 6030/7030 PANORAMA DOOR	\$1,197.08
20-0517R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) JD 6030/7030 P	\$1,059.73
20-0524R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) NH TS6.125 POL	\$975.70
20-0525R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) NH TS6.125 RT	\$675.72
20-0526	RIGHT POLY DOOR, CAT 500 TIER4	\$1,585.93
20-0526R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) RIGHT POLY DOO	\$896.58
20-0527	M135GX KUBOTA PANORAMIC RIGHT	\$1,502.54

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020



20-0528	JOHN DEERE 6140R PANORAMIC RIG	\$1,642.42
20-0528R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) JOHN DEERE 614	\$1,174.84
20-0530	NH RH DOOR T5.115 & T4	\$2,121.15
20-0530R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) NH RH DOOR T5.	\$1,045.01
20-0534	REAR WINDOW NH T6000 & CASE MA	\$2,265.45
20-0540	SAFETY GLASS, REAR SIDE WINDOW	\$872.92
20-0543R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) FRONT DOOR LEX	\$869.68
20-0548	SAFETY GLASS KIT, RIGHT WINDOW	\$597.72
20-0550R	(SLIGHT DAMAGE) FRONT DOOR LEX	\$874.19
20-0553R	FRONT DOOR LEXAN-DAMAGED	\$663.48
20-0554	SAFETY SCREEN, MASSEY 5710 DOO	\$1,743.14
20-0555	REAR LEXAN WINDOW MASSEY 5710	\$797.87
20-0560R	SLIGHT DAMAGE - BOBCAT "G" SER	\$715.13
20-0561	REAR WINDOW, JD6000-7000 30 SE	\$1,562.35
20-0565	FRONT DOOR JOHN DEERE G & E SE	\$900.00
20-0566	FRONT DOOR JOHN DEERE D & E SE	\$950.00
20-0567	FRONT DOOR BOBCAT "M" SERIES S	\$895.00
20-0568	FRONT DOOR KUBOTA SVL SERIES S	\$750.00
20-0569	FRONT DOOR CAT D SERIES SKID S	\$895.00
20-0570	FLAT FRONT DOOR ASV/TEREX SKID	\$750.00
20-0571	CURVED FRONT DOOR ASV/TEREX SK	\$950.00
20-0572	FRONT DOOR BOBCAT "G" SERIES S	\$895.00
20-0573	FRONT DOOR JCB SKID STEER/TELE	\$750.00
20-0574	FRONT DOOR NH & CASE-IH SKID S	\$895.00
21-0001	HOSE 1-1/2" SUCTION BULK (SOL	\$16.46
21-0002	GREASE ZERK HOSE	\$11.88
21-0003	ZERK HOSE, 42"	\$14.45
21-0008	ZERK HOSE 60" D3F	\$27.25
21-0024	CLAMP, WORM GEAR HOSE .4375 MI	\$1.79
21-0026	HOSE, 3/16 FUEL LINE SOLD BY T	\$2.04
21-0059	HOSE 1-1/2 X 168 (1-1/2FJIC X	\$191.85
21-1002	1MP X 1FPX-90DEG FITTING	\$26.68
21-1003	1MJ X 1FJ X 1MJ, TEE	\$12.74
21-1005	1MOR X 1MJIC, ADAPTER	\$8.92
21-1009	1FJIC X 5/8MJIC REDUCER	\$11.09
21-1101	#20FLG-45DEG X 1-1/2 KING NIPP	\$80.26
21-1104	ELBOW 1/8" X 90	\$3.52
21-1107	SWIVEL 1-1/4" MP X 1" FPX	\$21.58
21-1108	UNION BLOCK, DRR	\$67.43
21-1111	1MP X 1FPX-45DEG, FITTING	\$14.98
21-1112	BREATHING, 1/2 PIPE THREAD	\$10.32
21-1113	ADAPTER ACCUMULATOR	\$1.97
21-1114	TEE, 1/4MP - 1/4FPX - 1/4FPX	\$6.70
21-1115	RESTRICTOR .062	\$49.70
21-1116	STREET ELBOW 1-1/4' X90 FP-MP	\$13.72
21-1118	1/2ADJ-OR X 1/2FP-90DEG, FITTI	\$7.43
21-1119	1/2ADJ-OR X 1/2FPX-90DEG, ADAP	\$6.43
21-1120	SWIVEL 1/2"ADJ-ORX1/2"FPX 45	\$13.27
21-1121	TEE, SHUTTLE	\$42.31
21-1122	1/2MP X 1/2FPX-90DEG, SHORT	\$9.33
21-1124	1/4MP X 5/16MJIC, ADAPTER	\$1.57
21-1126	3/8MFS X 1/4MP, ADAPTER	\$2.92



21-1134	CLOSE NIP 1-1/4	\$3.69
21-1135	#20 FLG BLOCK X 1FP ADAPTER	\$85.86
21-1136	1/8" PIPE PLUG	\$0.38
21-1137	KING NIP 1-1/2 X ST	\$17.95
21-1138	1/2MP X 1/2FPX-90DEG, LONG	\$13.53
21-1139	ADAPTER 1/2" OR X 1/2" FPT	\$7.24
21-1141	1/2MP X 1/2FPX, ADAPTER	\$3.91
21-1143	5/8ADJ-OR X 1/2FPX-90DEG, ADAP	\$11.69
21-1144	1ADJ-OR X 1FPX-90DEG	\$21.13
21-1145	1MJ X 1FJX-45DEG, FITTING	\$17.46
21-1147	1/2M-OR X 1/2FPX	\$6.32
21-1148	1/2MP X 1/2FPX-45DEG	\$5.60
21-1164	#24FLG-90DEG X 1-1/2 KING NIPP	\$169.44
21-1169	ADPTR, TS110 RETURN (SPECIAL A	\$22.14
21-1170	5/8-OR PLUG	\$3.21
21-1171	5/8M-OR X 1/2F-OR ADAPTER	\$3.94
21-1173	5/16M-OR X 1/4MJIC, ADAPTER	\$1.43
21-1185	TEE 12MFS-12FFS-12MFS	\$18.51
21-1195	TEE, 1/2MP X 1/2FP X 1/2FP	\$12.31
21-1212	PLUG, AUX. FUEL TANK TM130 & M	\$41.23
21-1216	3/8MFFS X 14-1.5MM FITTING O-R	\$9.45
21-1217	1/2MP X 1/2MJIC, ADAPTER	\$1.98
21-1224	#24FLG-45DEG X 1-1/2 KING NIPP	\$113.58
21-1225	1" MALE QUICK COUPLER X FEMALE	\$149.84
21-1226	1" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER	\$297.17
21-1227	1MJIC X 1MP, ADAPTER	\$6.95
21-1228	1MP X 1FJIC, ADAPTER	\$18.73
21-1232	1-1/2" SAE MALE ADJ ELBOW 90	\$50.65
21-1233	1 1/4" SAE MALE ADJ ELBOW 90	\$56.52
21-1236	1-1/4MORB X 1FPX, ADAPTER	\$19.38
21-1251	1/2MJIC X 22-1.5MM FITTING	\$9.74
21-1257	1/2FJIC X 5/8MJIC, ADAPTER	\$6.16
21-1258	1MJIC X 1FJIC-90DEG, FITTING 3	\$51.46
21-1259	1MJIC X 1FJIC 90 DEG 4 7/8" AD	\$43.78
21-1264	1/4MJIC X 1/4MORB 90DEG, ADAPT	\$2.86
21-1267	ADAPTER, #20FLG X 1MJIC 90DEG	\$57.14
21-1268	ADAPTER,#20FLG X 1MJIC 45DEG	\$69.29
21-1269	1 MJIC X 1 MJIC 90 DEG LIVE SW	\$362.92
21-1270	#24 FLANGE X 1 1/4 MJIC 90 DEG	\$108.70
21-1275	5/8 MJIC X 3/4 MORB ADAPTER	\$5.03
21-1284	1MJIC X 1MORB-ADJ-90DEG	\$19.36
21-1290	1/2MP X 1/2FP ADAPTER 45 DEG	\$5.56
21-1294	1/2FJIC X 3/8MJIC, FITTING	\$2.31
21-1295	1/2MJIC X 5/8MORB-90DEG, ADAPT	\$5.94
21-1296	1/2MJIC X 1/2MJIC X 1/2FJIC, T	\$7.12
21-1302	FITTING, #12FL X 1MJIC 90 DEG	\$39.88
21-1303	1/8MP X 1/4FPX-90DEG, FITTING	\$3.71
21-1305	5/16" JIC BULKHEAD	\$5.58
21-1308	1" MALE QUICK COUPLER, SAE	\$193.19
21-1309	1" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER, SAE	\$363.63
21-1322	CHECK VALVE, MAIN	\$61.58
21-1324	1MJ X 1MJ X 3/4MORB, TEE	\$69.98





21-1325	1/4MJIC X 3/8BSP, FITTING	\$6.15
21-1326	O-RING, STUMP GRINDER	\$0.82
21-1328	3/8" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER, FLA	\$75.17
21-1329	COUPLER, MALE CASE DRAIN, 3/8"	\$42.42
21-1330	BREATHER, PRO75T-PRO100T GEARB	\$9.23
21-1331	1/4MJIC X 1/2MORB, FITTING	\$4.05
21-1332	1/4MJIC X 3/8MP, FITTING	\$2.63
21-1333	1/4MJIC X 3/8MP-90DEG, FITTING	\$5.49
21-1334	1/4MJIC X 3/8MORB, FITTING	\$2.02
21-1335	1/4MJ X 1/4MJ X 3/8MORB, TEE	\$14.29
21-1336	1/4MJ X 1/4FJ X 1/4MJ, TEE	\$7.69
21-1337	1/4MJIC X 1/4FJIC-90DEG, FITTI	\$4.62
21-1339	1/4MJIC X 1/4MP-90DEG, FITTING	\$8.57
21-1340	3/8MP X 1/4FP, BUSHING	\$2.55
21-1341	1/2MORB X 1/4FORB, FITTING	\$5.71
21-1342	1/4MJIC X 1/4BSP, FITTING	\$8.35
21-1343	FITTING,.062 REST,STRAIGHT THR	\$3.03
21-1344	3/4MORB X 1FORB, FITTING	\$12.00
21-1345	COUPLER, 5/8" FEMALE FLAT FACE	\$122.10
21-1346	COUPLER, 5/8" MALE FLAT FACE B	\$77.32
21-1349	CLAMP RING, DEXTER	\$5.92
21-1350	6MJIC X 4BSPP ADAPTER	\$7.03
21-1401	ADAPTER 3/8 MJIC X 3/8 MOR	\$2.42
21-1402	3/8MJIC X 3/8ADJ-OR-90DEG, FIT	\$3.85
21-1403	3/8MJIC X 1/2MORB-90DEG FITTIN	\$5.50
21-1408	1/4MP X 5/16FJIC, ADAPTER	\$5.24
21-1412	1-1/2 X 5 STEEL NIPPLE	\$7.99
21-1416	1/2" FP CAP ADAPTER	\$3.77
21-1424	22MM-OR X 5/8MJIC, ADAPTER (1.	\$14.69
21-1433	1/4MP X 1/4MP ADAPTER REPLACES	\$1.85
21-1434	1/4 MALE QUICK COUPLER	\$9.45
21-1435	1/4 FEMALE QUICK COUPLER	\$20.71
21-1436	1/4MP X 1/4FPX-90DEG FITTING	\$2.75
21-1438	5/16MJ PLUG ADAPTER	\$2.00
21-1440	5/8ADJ-OR X 1/2FP-90DEG	\$9.62
21-1442	5/8-OR BREATHER	\$22.19
21-1448	1/32 RESTRICTOR	\$5.02
21-1453	1MJIC PLUG	\$5.69
21-1454	1FJIC CAP NUT	\$2.55
21-1457	1MOR X 1MJIC ADAPTER, LONG	\$16.78
21-1459	1/2MP X 1/2FJIC, ADAPTER	\$3.97
21-1462	1/4MP X 3/8MFS	\$6.91
21-1466	TEE, 5/8MJIC-5/8MJIC-5/8FJIC	\$10.69
21-1474	3/4MORB X 3/4MJIC ADAPTOR W/ 5	\$114.90
21-1475	3/4MORB X 3/4MJIC, ADAPTOR	\$8.21
21-1477	1MJIC X 1-1/4MORB, ADAPTER	\$12.89
21-1478	#8 MORB HOLLOW HEX PLUG	\$1.98
21-1487	ADAPTER,1 1/4 MOR X 1 1/4 FP (	\$16.87
21-1490	3/4 FLAT FACE SEAL CAP	\$9.49
21-1497	3/4 MJIC X 27MM MALE, ADAPTER	\$25.89
21-1498	3/4FJIC X 5/8MJIC, ADAPTER	\$6.20
21-1508	1-1/2 MORB X 1-1/2 MORB ADJ AD	\$29.63



21-1509	1 1/4 MORB X 1 1/4 MORB ADJ AD	\$29.09
21-1524	1-1/4 MORB X 1 MJIC 90DEG ADAP	\$30.58
21-1525	1MOR-ADJ X 1MJ X 1MJ, TEE	\$19.39
21-1526	5/8MJIC X 5/8MORB, ADAPTOR	\$3.16
21-1530	1/4-28 MALE X 1/8NPT-90DEG ADA	\$9.84
21-1534	5/8MJIC X 5/8FJIC-90DEG SWEEP	\$43.54
21-1540	1MJIC X 1FJIC, FITTING	\$12.03
21-1542	1/2" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/	\$201.49
21-1543	.040 ORIFICE RESTRICTOR	\$19.12
21-1544	3/64 RESTRICTOR	\$8.80
21-1545	1/4MORB X 1/4-28 FP, ADAPTER	\$4.40
21-1551	1/16" ORIFICE DISC RESTRICTOR,	\$19.46
21-1555	3/64" ORIFICE DISC RESTRICTOR,	\$19.54
21-1558	TEE, 3/8MJIC X 3/8MJIC X 1/2AD	\$7.40
21-1559	1/2" MALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/4	\$39.88
21-1560	1/2" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/	\$69.54
21-1561	3/8" MALE QUICK COUPLER, FLAT	\$29.55
21-1562	3/8" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER, FLA	\$59.93
21-1568	1/2MJIC X 5/8MORB-45DEG, ADAPT	\$8.23
21-1571	UNION, 5/16 FJIC X 5/16 FJIC	\$6.60
21-1572	5/8MJIC X 1/2MP, ADAPTER	\$4.74
21-1574	5/8" MALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/4	\$79.94
21-1575	5/8" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/	\$149.68
21-1576	3/4" MALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/4	\$89.71
21-1577	3/4" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/	\$148.93
21-1579	BULKHEAD, 1MP X 1MJIC	\$17.95
21-1581	BULKHEAD, 3/8MJIC X 3/8MJIC	\$3.05
21-1582	3/8FJIC CAP NUT	\$1.56
21-1584	SIGHT GLASS WITH TEMP GAUGE	\$39.66
21-1585	ADAPTER, 3/8MJIC X 1/2MOR	\$1.98
21-1586	TEE, 1/2ADJ-O-RING X 1/2FOR X	\$21.85
21-1587	ADAPTER, 3/8MOR X 1/4FP	\$2.05
21-1588	5/8MJ X 5/8MJ X 5/8FJIC, TEE	\$11.55
21-1597	ADAPTER, 1/4MOR X 3/8MJIC	\$2.07
21-1602	1MJIC X 3/4 MORB ADAPTER	\$6.35
21-1608	1/2ADJ-OR X 1/2ADJ-OR X 90DEG,	\$7.72
21-1609	PIPE PLUG (TO COVER) (MAGNETIC	\$4.80
21-1610	PIPE PLUG (TO COVER) (NON-MAGN	\$2.82
21-1611	PIPE PLUG (TO HUB) (MAGNETIC)	\$5.65
21-1612	INLINE CHECK VALVE, 25 PSI, 1F	\$119.72
21-1613	BREATHING, HYDAC	\$28.55
21-1615	ADAPTER, 3/4FORB X 1/2MP	\$6.92
21-1623	1MORB X 1MORB-90DEG, FITTING	\$37.29
21-1627	1-1/2MORB X 1-1/2FORB-90DEG, F	\$253.46
21-1629	1MJIC X 1MJIC CHECK VALVE, 5 P	\$190.97
21-1632	3/8MJIC X 1/2MP, ADAPTER	\$4.23
21-1634	TEE, 3/8MJIC X 3/8MORB ADJ X 3	\$4.96
21-1638	1/2FJIC CAP	\$1.51
21-1640	1/2MJIC PLUG	\$2.27
21-1642	OPTICAL INDICATOR, HIGH PRESSU	\$103.20
21-1643	BULKHEAD, 1MJIC X 1MORB	\$52.09
21-1644	BULKHEAD, 1/4MJIC X 1/4MP	\$5.32



21-1651	3/8FJIC X 3/8FJIC, ADAPTER	\$7.38
21-1653	RELIEF VALVE, D3 SPINDLE	\$49.29
21-1654	1MJIC-45DEG X 3/4M-OR, FITTING	\$19.12
21-1655	1-1/4 MALE QUICK COUPLER X 1-1	\$286.30
21-1656	1-1/4 FEMALE QUICK COUPLER X 1	\$395.27
21-1657	1-1/2 MALE QUICK COUPLER X 1-1	\$421.24
21-1658	1-1/2 FEMALE QUICK COUPLER X 1	\$629.71
21-1659	BULKHEAD, 1-1/4MP X 1-1/4MJIC	\$25.91
21-1660	BULKHEAD, 1-1/2MP X 1-1/2MJIC	\$47.72
21-1662	5/16MJIC X 1/2FJIC, ADAPTER	\$4.93
21-1663	1-1/4MJIC X 1-1/4MP, ADAPTER	\$8.34
21-1677	1 FLANGE KIT, CODE 62	\$27.11
21-1679	ELBOW, -16MFS X -16FFS, 90DEG	\$23.97
21-1684	-12 MORB X -10 MOFS	\$7.69
21-1690	ELBOW, DOUBLE LONG, -8 MP X -	\$11.75
21-1692	ADAPTER, -16 MFS X -12 MOR	\$6.92
21-1695	DUST CAP - 3/8" FEMALE FFH QUI	\$8.66
21-1696	DUST CAP - 3/8" MALE FFH QUICK	\$8.66
21-1697	DUST CAP - 1/2" FEMALE FFH QUI	\$10.55
21-1698	DUST CAP - 1/2" MALE FFH QUICK	\$10.55
21-1701	DUST CAP - 3/4" FEMALE FFH QUI	\$14.72
21-1702	DUST CAP - 3/4" MALE FFH QUICK	\$14.72
21-1705	-10 MOFS x -10 MORB	\$3.38
21-1706	5/8MJIC X 1/2MORB	\$2.83
21-1707	OPTICAL INDICATOR, HIGH PRESSU	\$96.40
21-1709	BULKHEAD, -12MJIC X -12MJIC	\$8.77
21-2102	BREATHER REPLACES 43-0003	\$14.98
21-2103	REPLACEMENT FAN MOTOR	\$145.19
21-2104	PUMP UNLOADING VALVE	\$1,303.80
21-2105	#20 FLANGE KIT	\$14.82
21-2107	FAN MOTOR	\$429.33
21-2109	#20FLG-90DEG X 1-1/2 KING NIP	\$124.85
21-2111	1-1/4 BALL VALVE	\$93.96
21-2112	1-1/2 BALL VALVE	\$124.58
21-2113	RESTRICTOR .093	\$49.70
21-2116	BREATHER 1/2 O-RING	\$14.93
21-2118	RESTRICTOR 1/16 ORIFICE NPT	\$8.94
21-2119	1/2" MALE QUICK COUPLER	\$9.89
21-2120	COOLER - SINGLE FAN, COMPLETE	\$956.43
21-2121	1/2" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER	\$27.96
21-2122	FAN ASSEMBLY FOR THE 21-2120 C	\$294.84
21-2127	1/2M-OR X 1/2ADJ M-OR, STRAIGH	\$10.91
21-2132	PRESSURE CAP COMPLETE	\$99.33
21-2136	#24 FLANGE KIT	\$20.32
21-2141	ADAPTER 1 1/4" ORB-1"FP	\$15.07
21-2142	QUICK COUPLER FEMALE 3/8	\$41.43
21-2144	BRAKE VALVE	\$988.13
21-2180	CROSS OVER MANIFOLD KIT W/FLAN	\$187.67
21-2181	TEE MANIFOLD KIT W/ FLANGE KIT	\$199.73
21-2182	1-1/2" SAE BALL VALVE	\$134.55
21-2183	1-1/2" SAE KING NIPPLE LONG	\$35.31
21-2184	1 1/4" SAE BALL VALVE	\$89.02



21-2186	#12 FLANGE KIT	\$9.76
21-2194	OIL COOLER AND FAN ASSEMBLY 60	\$1,497.04
21-2197	FAN ASSEMBLY - COOLER #21-2194	\$499.97
21-2201	HOSE 1/4 X 68 (1/2MP-5/16MJIC)	\$37.54
21-2202	HOSE 1/4 X 48 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$32.09
21-2203	HOSE 1/4 X 55 (1/2MP-1/4MP)	\$32.26
21-2204	HOSE 1/4 X 20 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$24.48
21-2205	HOSE 1/4 X 108 (1/2MP-1/2MP)	\$62.02
21-2207	HOSE 1/4 X 120 (1/2MORB-90 X 5)	\$74.97
21-2208	HOSE 1/4 X 98 (1/2MORB-90 X 5/	\$54.77
21-2209	HOSE 1/4 X 72 (1/2MORB-90 X 1/	\$50.68
21-2210	HOSE 1/4 X 77 (1/2MORB-90 X 1/	\$52.04
21-2211	HOSE 1/4 X 90 (1/2MORB-90 X 1/	\$50.90
21-2212	HOSE 1/4 X 70 (1/2MORB-90 X 5/	\$57.62
21-2221	HOSE 1/4 X 93 (1/2'MORB-90 X 1	\$54.28
21-2224	HOSE 1/4 X 48 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$51.54
21-2229	HOSE 1/4 X 100 (1/2MORB-90 X 1	\$55.52
21-2234	HOSE 1/4 X 85 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$57.53
21-2244	HOSE 1/4 X 114 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$56.31
21-2245	HOSE 1/4 X 81 (3/8FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$48.57
21-2246	HOSE 1/4 X 61 (3/8FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$29.58
21-2248	HOSE 1/4 X 39 (3/8FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$31.74
21-2249	HOSE 1/4 X 37 (3/8FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$23.03
21-2253	HOSE 1/4 X 52 (1/4FFS-45DEG X	\$48.92
21-2257	HOSE 1/4 X 40 (1/2MOR-90DEG X	\$43.40
21-2261	HOSE 1/4 X 80 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$80.77
21-2262	HOSE 1/4 X 62 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$34.20
21-2264	HOSE 1/4 X 68 (1/2MORB-90 X 1/	\$60.63
21-2266	HOSE 1/4 X 135 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$71.27
21-2267	HOSE 1/4 X 120 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$43.81
21-2278	HOSE 1/4 X 124 (1/2MORB-90 X 1	\$83.19
21-2279	HOSE 1/4 X 134 (1/2MORB-90 X 1	\$64.40
21-2280	HOSE 1/4 X 144 (1/2MORB-90 X 5	\$86.39
21-2288	HOSE 1/4 X 60 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$35.38
21-2292	HOSE 1/4 X 70 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$48.65
21-2297	HOSE 1/4 X 154 (1/2MORB-90 X 1	\$72.97
21-2304	HOSE 1/4 X 128 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$62.95
21-2305	HOSE 1/4 X 108 (1/2MP X 1/2MOR	\$70.57
21-2307	HOSE 1/4 X 77 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$46.20
21-2308	HOSE 1/4 X 60 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$35.34
21-2309	HOSE 1/4 X 30 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$42.07
21-2316	HOSE 1/4 X 40 (5/16MJIC X 5/16	\$31.44
21-2320	HOSE 1/4 X 162 (1/2MP X 5/16MJ	\$63.08
21-2321	HOSE 1/4 X 44 (5/16MJIC X 5/16	\$28.70
21-2325	HOSE 1/4 X 124 (1/2MORB-90 X 5	\$77.97
21-2329	HOSE 1/4 X 148 (1/2MP X 1/2MOR	\$71.34
21-2330	HOSE 1/4 X 140 (1/4MP X 1/2MOR	\$78.82
21-2331	HOSE 1/4 X 168 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$73.89
21-2343	HOSE 1/4 X 114 (1/2MORB-90 X 1	\$55.26
21-2344	HOSE 1/4 X 72 (1/2MORB-90 X 5/	\$47.91
21-2360	HOSE 1/4 X 76 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$60.92
21-2369	HOSE 1/4 X 82 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M)	\$41.36



21-2370	HOSE 1/4 X 72 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M	\$38.68
21-2383	HOSE 1/4 X 55 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$48.16
21-2390	HOSE 1/4 X 190 (1/4MP-1/2MP)	\$72.26
21-2394	HOSE 1/4 X 55 (5/16MJIC X 5/16	\$38.02
21-2400	HOSE 1/4 X 60 (3/8FFS-90DEG X	\$60.40
21-2403	HOSE 1/4 X 52 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M	\$33.19
21-2404	HOSE 1/4 X 130 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$48.71
21-2405	HOSE 1/4 X 66 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M	\$39.30
21-2406	HOSE 1/4 X 54 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M	\$38.57
21-2407	HOSE 1/4 X 39 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M	\$35.40
21-2409	HOSE 1/4 X 126 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$55.74
21-2410	HOSE 1/4 X 140 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$62.86
21-2411	HOSE 1/4 X 91 (5/16MJIC X 1/2M	\$36.95
21-2413	HOSE 1/4 X 112 (1/2MORB-90 X 1	\$66.99
21-2415	HOSE 1/4 X 108 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$64.62
21-2418	HOSE 1/4 X 170 (1/2MP-1/2MP)	\$103.71
21-2419	HOSE 1/2 X 8 (5/8MJIC X 1/2MP-	\$42.92
21-2422	HOSE 1/4 X 20 (3/8FFS X 1/4FJI	\$21.71
21-2425	HOSE 1/4 X 20 (3/8FFS-90DEG X	\$67.10
21-2428	HOSE 1/4 X 32 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$47.03
21-2429	HOSE 1/4 X 75 (1/2MORB-90 X 1/	\$54.51
21-2430	HOSE 1/4 X 20 (1/2MORB-90 X 1/	\$39.86
21-2432	HOSE 1/4 X 147 (1/4MP X 1/2MOR	\$79.95
21-2458	HOSE 1/4 X 140 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$49.76
21-2474	HOSE 1/4 X 75 (5/16MJIC X 1/4F	\$41.87
21-2490	HOSE 1/4 X 132 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$70.29
21-2491	HOSE 1/4 X 64 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$38.95
21-2492	HOSE 1/4 X 29 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$37.01
21-2493	HOSE 1/4 X 38 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$29.85
21-2494	HOSE 1/4 X 51 (5/16MJIC X 5/16	\$30.99
21-2498	HOSE 1/4 X 62 (1/4MORB-90 X 5/	\$55.38
21-2500	HOSE 1 X 60 #20FLG-45 X 1MP	\$164.48
21-2501	HOSE 1 X 83 (1MP X 1MP)	\$177.45
21-2502	HOSE 1 X 82 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1	\$189.05
21-2504	HOSE 1 X 78 (1MP X 1MP)	\$157.71
21-2505	HOSE 1 X 70 #20FLG-90 X 1MP	\$189.36
21-2508	HOSE 1 X 31 #20FLG-90 X 1MP	\$132.50
21-2511	HOSE 1 X 62.5 (1MP X 1MP)	\$124.40
21-2513	HOSE 1 X 40 (1MP X 1FJIC)	\$101.19
21-2514	HOSE 1 X 40 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$111.91
21-2515	HOSE 1 X 39 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$110.64
21-2516	HOSE 1 X 64.5 (#20FLG-90 X 1FJ	\$204.26
21-2517	HOSE 1 X 57 #20FLG-90 X 1FJ O	\$195.52
21-2562	HOSE 1 X 85 (1MP X 1FJIC-90) O	\$215.80
21-2564	HOSE 1 X 63 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$238.46
21-2566	HOSE 1 X 72 (#20FLG-90DEG X 1F	\$263.74
21-2571	HOSE 1 X 80 (1MP X FJIC)	\$155.47
21-2572	HOSE 1 X 76 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$258.10
21-2574	HOSE 1 X 51 1FJX-90DEG X 1FJ	\$175.24
21-2580	HOSE 1 X 88 1MP X 1FJ-90DEG (	\$207.77
21-2592	HOSE 1 X 81 (#20FLG-90DEG X 1F	\$256.51
21-2593	HOSE 1 X 57 (1FJX-90DEG X 1FJ)	\$192.97

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020





21-2594	HOSE 1 X 60 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D)	\$195.44
21-2599	HOSE 1 X 175 #20FLG-45 X 1MP	\$362.25
21-2606	HOSE 1 X 68 #20FLG-90 X 1FJ	\$256.78
21-2622	HOSE 1 X 84 (1MP X 1FJIC)	\$162.55
21-2624	HOSE 1 X 55 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$131.74
21-2625	HOSE 1 X 54 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$130.42
21-2636	HOSE 1 X 94 (1MP X 1MP)	\$158.46
21-2645	HOSE 1 X 50 #20FLG-90 X FJIC	\$200.26
21-2671	HOSE 1 X 67 (1MP X 1FJIC)	\$172.09
21-2672	HOSE 1 X 56 (1MP X 1FJIC)	\$121.32
21-2680	HOSE 1 X 89 (1MP X 1FJIC)	\$185.54
21-2684	HOSE 1 X 80 1MP X 1FJ-90DEG	\$178.29
21-2687	HOSE 1 X 81 (1MP X 1FJIC-90) O	\$209.79
21-2688	HOSE 1 X 64 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$205.85
21-2692	HOSE 1 X 96 (1MP X 1FJ-90)	\$230.52
21-2700	HOSE 1 X 36 (1FJX - 1FJX)	\$108.88
21-2705	HOSE 1/2 X 50 (1/2MP X #10FFS-	\$71.89
21-2726	HOSE 1/2 X 84 (1/2MP-1/2MP)	\$55.79
21-2762	HOSE 5/8 X 26 (1/2MP X 26MM-90	\$88.09
21-2763	HOSE 5/8 X 30 (1/2MP X 26MM-90	\$126.22
21-2794	HOSE 1/2 X 60 (#10FFS-1/2MP)	\$55.95
21-2847	HOSE 1 X 71 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$206.55
21-2848	HOSE 1 X 77 (1MP X 1FJX) (Boom	\$166.46
21-2869	HOSE 1 X 30 (#20FLG-90DEG X 1F	\$145.27
21-2870	HOSE 1 X 32 (#20FLG-90DEG X 1F	\$147.91
21-2872	HOSE 1 X 60 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$178.42
21-2877	HOSE 1 X 37 (1FJX-1FJX)	\$110.20
21-2881	HOSE 1 X 63 1FJX-90DEG X 1FJ	\$98.86
21-2888	HOSE 1 X 58 (1FJIC-45DEG X 1FJ	\$192.30
21-2889	HOSE 1 X 62 (1FJIC-45EDG X 1FJ	\$198.72
21-2896	HOSE 1 X 153 (1FJ-90 X 1MP)	\$272.31
21-2899	HOSE 1 X 73 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$139.16
21-2926	HOSE 1 X 162 (1FJ-90 X 1MP)	\$291.03
21-2927	HOSE 1 X 166 (1FJ-90 X 1MP)	\$201.59
21-2933	HOSE 1 X 104 (1FJX-45DEG X 1MP	\$245.21
21-2934	HOSE 1 X 94 (1FJX-45DEG X #20F	\$243.30
21-2935	HOSE 1 X 148 (1FJ-90 X 1MP)	\$258.24
21-2963	HOSE 3/4 X 28 (#12FFS-90DEG X	\$108.21
21-2974	HOSE 1 X 65 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$251.44
21-2976	HOSE 1 X 79 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$200.70
21-2993	HOSE 1 X 87 1FJ-90DEG X 1MP S	\$180.07
21-2994	HOSE 1 X 41 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$126.92
21-3141	HOSE 1/2 X 60 (5/8FJIC-90DEG X	\$52.69
21-3142	HOSE 1/2 X 63 (1/2MP X 5/8FJIC	\$68.88
21-3169	HOSE 3/8 X 168 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$109.80
21-3172	HOSE 1/2 X 45 (#10FJIC-90DEG X	\$66.91
21-3173	HOSE 1/2 X 48 (#10FJIC-90DEG X	\$68.43
21-3177	HOSE 1/2 X 33 (5/8FJIC-90DEG X	\$65.54
21-3179	HOSE 1/2 X 23 (5/8FJIC X 5/8FJ	\$54.64
21-3199	HOSE 1/4 X 176 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$81.10
21-3206	HOSE 1/2 X 30 (1/2FJIC X 5/8FJ	\$52.18
21-3208	HOSE 3/4 X 35 (#12FFS-90DEG X	\$139.48



21-3214	HOSE 1/2 X 30 (#12FFS-90DEG X	\$82.73
21-3506	HOSE 1 X 67 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$214.99
21-3509	HOSE 1 X 83 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$255.79
21-3511	HOSE 1 X 77 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$221.80
21-3521	HOSE 1 X 82 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$197.98
21-3528	HOSE 1 X 70 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$234.29
21-3536	HOSE 1 X 66 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$150.10
21-3550	HOSE 1 X 41 (#16MORB-90DEG X #	\$200.70
21-3563	HOSE 1 X 58 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$128.56
21-3578	HOSE 1 X 68 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$156.13
21-3579	HOSE 1 X 71 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$159.87
21-3582	HOSE 1 X 85 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$216.66
21-3589	HOSE 1 X 72 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$200.09
21-3595	HOSE 1 X 83 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$138.72
21-3604	HOSE 1 X 92 (1FJIC-45DEG X 1FJ	\$183.91
21-3605	HOSE 1 X 95 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-45D	\$187.65
21-3612	HOSE 1 X 158 (1FJ-90 X 1FJ)	\$222.04
21-3615	HOSE 1 X 56 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$134.46
21-3617	HOSE 1 X 24 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$63.17
21-3633	HOSE 1 X 75 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$140.53
21-3636	HOSE 1 X 95 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$187.65
21-3637	HOSE 1 X 98 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$125.62
21-3641	HOSE 1 X 90 (1FJ X 1FJ)	\$171.30
21-3643	HOSE 1 X 77 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$163.67
21-3645	HOSE 1 X 84 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$203.08
21-3661	HOSE 1 X 85 (1FJ X 1FJIC-90) S	\$190.55
21-3673	HOSE 1 X 40 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$121.54
21-3674	HOSE 1 X 40 (1FJIC-45DEG X 1FJ	\$96.29
21-3677	HOSE 1 X 12 (#20FLG-90DEG 1MJI	\$99.65
21-3678	HOSE 1 X 25 (#20FLG-90DEG 1FJI	\$118.90
21-3685	HOSE 1 X 83 1FJ-90DEG X 1FJ S	\$134.71
21-3686	HOSE 1 X 78 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$100.77
21-3692	HOSE 1 X 29 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$124.18
21-3707	HOSE 1 X 91 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$201.41
21-3714	HOSE 1 X 119 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$219.27
21-3723	HOSE 1 X 29 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$133.98
21-3734	HOSE 1 X 86 (1FJIC-45DEG X 1FJ	\$303.25
21-3736	HOSE 1 X 26 (1FJIC-45DEG X 1FJ	\$133.40
21-3737	HOSE 1 X 89 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$204.35
21-3749	HOSE 1 X 93 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$213.69
21-3756	HOSE 1 X 105 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$269.71
21-3759	HOSE 1 X 80 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D	\$137.25
21-3765	HOSE 1 X 80 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-45D	\$141.36
21-3774	HOSE 1 X 84 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$255.69
21-3782	HOSE 1 X 102 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-45	\$341.59
21-3793	HOSE 1 X 71 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$139.34
21-3814	HOSE 1 X 160 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90	\$278.46
21-3816	HOSE 3/8 X 180 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$103.52
21-3821	HOSE 1 X 75 (#20FLG-90DEG X 1F	\$185.71
21-3836	HOSE 1/2 X 200 (1/2FJIC X 5/8F	\$118.02
21-3854	HOSE 1 X 73 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$195.00
21-3855	HOSE 1 X 70 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$174.35

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020



21-3857	HOSE 1 X 96 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D)	\$96.44
21-3864	HOSE 1 X 110 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$188.14
21-3881	HOSE 1 X 74 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$317.19
21-3897	HOSE 1 X 220 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$359.50
21-3920	HOSE 1 X 35 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D)	\$150.90
21-3928	HOSE 3/4 X 103(1FJIC X 3/4MOR)	\$129.67
21-3929	HOSE 3/4 X 103 (1FJIC X 3/4MOR	\$265.93
21-3938	HOSE 1 X 98 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$217.96
21-3943	HOSE 1 X 73 (1MORB X 1FJIC)	\$161.54
21-3946	HOSE 1 X 74 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$320.24
21-3947	HOSE 1 X 78 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-45D)	\$97.54
21-3951	HOSE 1 X 24 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D)	\$92.59
21-3955	HOSE 1 X 54 (#20FLG-45DEG X 1F	\$193.19
21-3962	HOSE 1 X 120 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1F	\$209.82
21-3966	HOSE 1/2 X 210 (1/2FJIC X 5/8F	\$140.87
21-3967	HOSE 3/4 X 60 (5/8FJIC X 5/8FJ	\$94.07
21-3968	HOSE 1 X 115 ( 1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$245.71
21-3971	HOSE 1/2 X 32 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$67.21
21-3972	HOSE 1 X 192 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$214.97
21-3992	HOSE 1 X 210 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$302.73
21-4008	HOSE 1/4 X 22 (1/4FJIC-90DEG X	\$41.32
21-4014	HOSE 1/4 X 193 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$85.46
21-4015	HOSE 1/4 X 159 (1/2MORB-90 X 1	\$82.77
21-4017	HOSE 1/4 X 19 (1/4MORB-90DEG X	\$40.83
21-4018	HOSE 1/4 X 33 (1/4MORB-90DEG X	\$33.46
21-4024	HOSE 1/4 X 128 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$41.69
21-4025	HOSE 1/4 X 110 (5/16MJIC X 1/2	\$54.07
21-4026	HOSE 1/4 X 33 (3/8MORB-90DEG X	\$63.08
21-4028	HOSE 1/4 X 24 (1/4MORB-90DEG X	\$53.59
21-4032	HOSE 1/4 X 71 (5/16MJIC X 5/16	\$39.47
21-4035	HOSE 1/4 X 12 (1/8MP X 5/16FJI	\$21.76
21-4067	HOSE 1/4 X 82 (5/16MJIC X 5/16	\$32.00
21-4085	HOSE 1/4 X 210 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$118.72
21-4093	HOSE 1/4 X 180 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$92.09
21-4107	HOSE 1/4 X 250 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$154.63
21-4147	HOSE 1/4 X 168 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$129.18
21-4181	HOSE 1/4 X 30 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$47.91
21-4200	HOSE 1/4 X 230 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$110.77
21-4201	HOSE 1/4 X 230 (1/2MORB90-DEG	\$109.01
21-4203	HOSE 1/4 X 250 (3/8FJIC X 1/2M	\$129.71
21-4204	HOSE 1/4 X 26 (1/2MORB90-DEG X	\$64.75
21-4205	HOSE 1/4 X 230 (1/2MP X 5/16MJ	\$120.75
21-4207	HOSE 3/8 X 21 (3/8FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$20.16
21-4221	HOSE 1/2 X 210 (1/2FJIC X 5/8F	\$149.10
21-4225	HOSE 1/4 X 30 (1/2MORB90-DEG X	\$37.95
21-4270	HOSE 3/8 X 230 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$178.90
21-4277	HOSE 1/4 X 265 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$125.93
21-4287	HOSE 3/8 X 156 (3/8FJIC X 3/8F	\$81.81
21-4290	HOSE 3/8 X 106 (3/8FJIC 90DEG	\$66.15
21-4291	HOSE 3/8 X 24 (3/8FJIC 90DEG X	\$37.80
21-4298	HOSE 3/8 X 44 (1/2MJIC X 1/2MJ	\$29.32
21-4299	HOSE 3/8 X 55 (1/2MJIC X 1/2MJ	\$37.32



21-4300	HOSE 3/8 X 75 (3/8FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$41.98
21-4301	HOSE 3/8 X 55 (1/2MJIC X 3/8FJ	\$19.69
21-4304	HOSE 3/8 X 62 (3/8FJIC-90DEG X	\$49.73
21-4305	HOSE 3/8 X 95 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$55.60
21-4307	HOSE 3/8 X 250 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$149.77
21-4308	HOSE 3/8 X 165 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$92.66
21-4309	HOSE 3/8 X 230 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$113.36
21-4312	HOSE 3/8 X 100 (3/8FJIC X 1/2M	\$41.23
21-4314	HOSE 3/8 X 150 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$81.54
21-4316	HOSE 3/8 X 105 (3/8FJIC X 3/8F	\$108.66
21-4318	HOSE 3/8 X 120 (1/4FJIC X 3/8F	\$46.20
21-4319	HOSE 3/8 X 105 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$64.97
21-4320	HOSE 3/8 X 195 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$85.58
21-4324	HOSE 3/8 X 75 (1/4FJIC X 1/2MJ	\$40.05
21-4328	HOSE 3/8 X 85 (1/2MORB-90DEG X	\$46.20
21-4332	HOSE 1 X 94 (1FJIC-90DEG X 1FJ	\$214.81
21-4335	HOSE 3/8 X 75 (3/8MJIC X 3/8FJ	\$26.65
21-4338	HOSE 3/8 X 150 (1/2FJIC X 1/2FJ	\$95.82
21-4341	HOSE 3/8 X 160 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$65.36
21-4343	HOSE 3/8 X 80 (1/4FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$64.18
21-4345	HOSE 1 X 103 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$197.58
21-4346	HOSE 1 X 103 (1FJIC X 1FJIC) 4	\$299.00
21-4350	HOSE 1/4 X 12 (1/4MORB-90DEG X	\$45.14
21-4351	HOSE 3/8 X 90 (1/4MP X 3/8FJIC	\$68.26
21-4355	HOSE 3/8 X 195 (1/4MP X 3/8MJI	\$114.07
21-4356	HOSE 3/8 X 62 (3/8FJIC-90DEG X	\$85.89
21-4361	HOSE 3/8 X 82 (1/2MJIC X 1/2MJ	\$36.31
21-4365	HOSE 1 X 90 (1FJIC X 1FJIC) 40	\$261.96
21-4370	HOSE 3/8 X 200 (1/4MP X 3/8MJI	\$116.22
21-4387	HOSE 3/8 X 130 (3/8FJIC X 3/8M	\$72.30
21-4392	HOSE 1 X 89 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-45D	\$207.39
21-4400	HOSE 3/8 X 84 (1/4FJIC X 1/2MJ	\$60.72
21-4401	HOSE 3/4 X 15 (3/4FJIC-90DEG X	\$127.31
21-4402	HOSE 3/4 X 15 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$105.24
21-4409	HOSE 3/8 X 95 (1/4MP X 3/8MJIC	\$55.48
21-4411	HOSE 3/8 X 130 (3/8FJIC X 1/2F	\$72.82
21-4413	HOSE 3/8 X 175 (3/8FJIC X 1/2F	\$100.82
21-4447	HOSE 1 X 65 (#16FLG-90DEG X 1F	\$189.36
21-4448	HOSE 1/4 X 22 (3/8FFS X 3/8FJI	\$24.14
21-4451	HOSE 1/4 X 40 (1/2MP X 3/8FJIC	\$69.63
21-4464	HOSE, 1/4 X 24 (3/8FJIC X 3/8F	\$31.74
21-4486	HOSE 1/2 X 24 (1/2FJIC X 1/2FJ	\$25.94
21-4496	HOSE 3/4 X 45 (1FJIC X 3/4FJIC	\$137.98
21-4503	HOSE 1 X 79 (1MORB X 1FJIC)	\$161.98
21-4507	HOSE 1 X 24 (1MORB X 1MORB)	\$120.22
21-4509	HOSE 3/4 X 200 (5/8FJIC X 5/8F	\$136.96
21-4512	HOSE 3/4 X 26 (5/8FJIC X 5/8FJ	\$55.23
21-4526	HOSE 3/8 X 265 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$135.52
21-4539	HOSE 3/8 X 100 (1/2MORB-90DEG	\$78.47
21-4547	HOSE 3/8 X 66 (3/8FJIC X 1/2MJ	\$45.71
21-4548	HOSE 3/8 X 77 (3/8FJIC X 1/2MJ	\$49.67
21-4555	HOSE 3/8 X 230 (1/2MP X 1/2MJI	\$77.23



21-4592	HOSE 1/4 X 135 (1/2MP X 3/8FJI	\$86.55
21-4598	HOSE 1 X 125 (1FJIC X 1FJIC)	\$260.31
21-4599	HOSE 3/8 X 230 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$122.42
21-4600	HOSE 3/8 X 230 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$121.58
21-4601	HOSE 3/8 X 265 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$136.48
21-4603	HOSE 3/8 X 150 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$63.23
21-4605	HOSE 3/8 X 165 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$62.57
21-4606	HOSE 3/8 X 190 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$68.25
21-4613	HOSE 3/8 X 106 (3/8FJIC X 1/2M	\$108.66
21-4616	HOSE, 1 X 88, 4000 PSI (-16 FF	\$282.01
21-4617	HOSE, 1 X 91, 4000 PSI (-16 FF	\$248.62
21-4618	HOSE, 5/8 X 118 (-10 FFS 45 DE	\$165.71
21-4621	HOSE 1/4 X 70 (1/4MP X 3/8FJIC	\$45.09
21-4622	HOSE 1/4 X 45 (1/4MP X 3/8FJIC	\$35.34
21-4632	HOSE, 1 X 61, 4000 PSI (-16 CO	\$431.44
21-4633	HOSE, 5/8 X 78 (-10FFS-90 DEG	\$150.07
21-4634	HOSE, 5/8 X 96 (-10FFS X -8MP)	\$112.18
21-4636	HOSE, 5/8 X 25 (-10 FFS 90 DEG	\$107.91
21-4637	HOSE 1 X 31, 4000 PSI (-20 CD	\$303.75
21-4645	HOSE 1 X 91 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D	\$244.18
21-4646	HOSE 1 X 29 (#20FLG-90DEG X 1F	\$147.05
21-4650	HOSE 3/8 X 170 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$63.63
21-4653	HOSE 1/4 X 21 (1/4FJIC X 1/4FJ	\$31.55
21-4654	HOSE 1/4 X 28 (1/4FJIC X 1/4FJ	\$34.32
21-4655	HOSE 1/4 X 36 (1/4FJIC X 1/4FJ	\$37.09
21-4656	HOSE 1/4 X 26 (1/4FJIC X 1/4FJ	\$44.57
21-4657	HOSE 1/4 X 21 (1/4FJIC X 1/4FJ	\$46.82
21-4658	HOSE 1/4 X 25 (1/4FJIC X 1/4FJ	\$48.40
21-4659	HOSE, 1/4" X 140", 3000 PSI, (	\$87.83
21-4660	HOSE 1 X 68 (1FJIC X 1MORB) 30	\$184.45
21-4661	HOSE 1 X 68 (1MORB X 1MORB) 30	\$196.75
21-4662	HOSE 1 X 68 (1FJIC X 1MORB) 40	\$276.05
21-4663	HOSE 1 X 68 (1MORB X 1MORB) 40	\$288.35
21-4665	HOSE 1 X 29 (1FJIC X 1FJIC) 40	\$161.18
21-4667	HOSE 1 X 85 (1FJIC X 1MORB) 40	\$326.60
21-4674	HOSE 3/8 X 123 (3/8FJIC-90DEG	\$80.66
21-4687	HOSE 1/4 X 30 (1/4FJIC X 1/4FJ	\$50.42
21-4689	HOSE 1 X 25 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D	\$143.29
21-4702	HOSE 1/4 X 36 (1/4FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$44.83
21-4703	HOSE 1/4 X 40 (1/4FJIC X 3/8FJ	\$46.51
21-4723	HOSE 1 X 91 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D	\$404.63
21-4724	HOSE 1 X 29 (#20FLG-90DEG CODE	\$232.31
21-4726	HOSE 3/8 X 95 (1/4MP X 1/2MJIC	\$113.28
21-4737	HOSE 1 X 26 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D	\$122.20
21-4738	HOSE, 3/4 X 78 (-12FJIC 90 DEG	\$91.17
21-4739	HOSE, 3/4 X 96 (-12FJIC X -8MP	\$84.06
21-4755	HOSE 1 X 27 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-90D	\$145.05
21-4759	HOSE 1/2 X 8 (5/8MJIC X 1/2MP-	\$27.02
21-4785	HOSE, 1 X 47.50 4000 PSI (-16	\$431.44
21-4786	HOSE, 3/4 X 64.5 (-12FJIC 90 D	\$91.17
21-5027	HOSE KIT, BOOM, 3/8" LINES, TY	\$310.98
21-5034	HOSE KIT - DSG	\$1,173.28

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020





21-5138	PULL, RTRV, 65K ACT, SWIVEL HO	\$447.38
21-5302	HOSE 1 X 48 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-45D)	\$242.41
21-5303	HOSE 1 X 52 (1FJIC X 1FJIC-45D)	\$249.02
21-5304	HOSE 1/2 X 45 (1/2FJIC X 1/2FJ	\$68.23
21-5305	HOSE 1/2 X 70 (1/2MP X 1/2FJIC	\$79.89
21-5306	HOSE 1/4 X 12 (1/4MP X 3/8FJIC	\$25.65
21-5703	HOSE, 5/8" HEATER HOSE, PER FO	\$7.97
22-0001	72" ROTARY KNIFE	\$38.98
22-0002	60" ROTARY KNIFE	\$24.98
22-0003	50" BRUSH KNIFE - 1/2"	\$32.98
22-0004	60" HIGH SUCTION ROTARY KNIFE	\$23.98
22-0005	50"/60" GRASS KNIFE, HIGH SU	\$31.98
22-0006	BRUSH BLADE - 5/8'	\$34.98
22-0009	60" REVERSE ROTARY KNIFE	\$27.98
22-0010	HEAVY 3/4" BOOM BLADE	\$149.98
22-0011	72" REVERSE ROTARY KNIFE	\$66.94
22-0012	50" BI-DIRECTIONAL BLADE	\$44.98
22-0013	GUARD RAIL MOWER BLADE	\$39.98
22-0014	60" HIGH SUCTION REVERSE ROTAR	\$29.98
22-0017	50" BRUSH KNIFE - 5/8" REVERSE	\$69.98
22-0019	FORESTRY TOOTH, STEEL	\$22.99
22-0020	SCHULTE BLADE 401-026 STANDARD	\$29.89
22-0021	SCHULTE BLADE 401-027 REVERSE	\$29.89
22-0022	SCHULTE BLADE 401-032 SUPER SU	\$34.98
22-0030	REPLACEMENT TOOTH, STANDARD, A	\$44.98
22-0031	REPLACEMENT TOOTH, XL, ALPINE	\$49.98
22-0032	TOOTH, REGULAR 1/2", LEFT	\$4.05
22-0034	TOOTH, WEARSHARP	\$10.95
22-0035	TOOTH, REGULAR 1/2", RIGHT	\$4.05
22-0036	TOOTH, REGULAR 1/2", STRAIGHT	\$4.05
22-0037	TOOTH, LEFT SIDE	\$11.95
22-0038	TOOTH, RIGHT SIDE	\$11.95
22-0039	TOOTH, STRAIGHT	\$11.95
22-1001	HEAVY DUTY SHORT FLAIL KNIFE	\$1.60
22-1003	FLAIL KNIFE	\$1.46
22-1005	STD SHORT FLAIL KNIFE	\$1.18
22-1006	KNIFE FLAIL SMOOTH CUT	\$13.10
22-1007	BRACKET KNIFE POINT(U-BAR)	\$15.54
22-1008	KNIFE CUP	\$13.63
22-1009	U-BAR HANGER	\$12.80
22-1010	D-RING	\$4.88
22-1011	SMOOTH CUT ST. FLAIL KNIFE	\$3.94
22-1012	SQUARE RING	\$22.46
22-1016	HD FLAIL KNIFE	\$1.59
22-1017	FLAIL KNIFE, HD GRASS OR BRUSH	\$7.58
22-1020	THICK FLAIL KNIFE	\$2.84
22-1021	FLAIL KNIFE, STRAIGHT HD	\$14.89
22-2000	DITCHER KNIFE	\$29.89
22-3000	SAW BLADE 20"	\$490.03
22-3001	48" SAW BLADE W/ REPLACEABLE	\$4,924.74
22-3001C	48" SAW BLADE COMPLETE W BOLT	\$4,801.00
22-3001R	REBUILT 48" SAW BLADE W/ REPL	\$2,030.82



22-3002	SAWBLADE TOOTH W/ CARBIDE TIP	\$27.13
22-3004	REPLACEMENT TIP SAW	\$8.66
22-3005	RIVET REPLACEMENT SAW TEETH	\$0.59
22-3006	RIVET REMOVAL TOOL	\$294.87
22-3007	SHARPENING STONE REPLACEABLE	\$442.93
22-3009	EXTRACTOR BOLT FOR RIVET REMOV	\$63.16
22-3011	D2 24" SAW BLADE, REPLACIBL	\$1,930.61
23-0001	#1 SPINDLE LUBE (10 PER PACK)	\$4.94
23-0002	GREASE ZERK 1/8" X 45 DEGREE	\$2.54
23-0003	GREASE ZERK 1/8" STRAIGHT	\$0.59
23-0004	GREASE ZERK 1/4" STRAIGHT	\$0.39
23-0005	GREASE ZERK 1/8" X 90 DEG	\$1.38
23-0006	GREASE ZERK, 1/4"-28 X 1-1/8"	\$3.87
23-0008	GREASE ZERK 1/8" FEM. NPT	\$1.74
23-0009	GREASE ZERK 1/4" X 90 DEG	\$1.02
23-0011	5-1/2" GREASE ZERK EXTENSION	\$10.40
23-0012	PRESSURE RELIEF FITTING 7.5 -	\$5.95
23-0015	#2 LITHIUM GREASE - 14 OZ TUBE	\$6.96
23-0016	40 OZ 75-90 OIL	\$12.92
23-0017	1/4" TUBE X 1/4" MALE NPT PUSH	\$9.08
23-0018	1/4" TUBE X 1/4-28 MALE 90DEG	\$13.05
23-0019	NYLON TUBING, 1/4" OD	\$1.37
23-0020	1/4" CUSHIONED CLAMP, GREASE L	\$0.78
23-0024	3/16" STRAIGHT ZERK W/ BALL CH	\$0.42
23-0026	GREASE RELIEF-ACTUATOR 1/8NPT	\$15.69
24-0001	60" DISC - ROUND, KEYED	\$1,220.27
24-0002	50" DISC - ROUND, KEYED	\$991.90
24-0003	SWITCH LIGHT	\$10.55
24-0004	BOLT PROTECTOR 3/4"	\$119.54
24-0005	SIGHT GLASS TANK	\$33.46
24-0007	SEAL PROTECTOR RING FOR 50 AND	\$236.92
24-0011	SAF-T-LOK T70 RED.03 OZ.	\$4.89
24-0014	BANDIT CLAMP	\$10.50
24-0017	14" ZIP TIE, WIDE	\$0.33
24-0037	DB-25 BLADE DISC (THIS DISC WI	\$1,285.83
24-0037 KIT	DB-25 BLADE DISC W/HARDWARE	\$1,285.86
24-0039	CAM TILT SWITCH LT	\$91.66
24-0040	CAM TILT SWITCH RT	\$92.40
24-0042	3" HIGH NECK FLG W/ PRESSURE	\$98.70
24-0043	DIESEL FUEL NECK 8-3/4" WIT 4	\$90.34
24-0044	TANK CAP	\$67.53
24-0046	BOX WRENCH, SPINDLE	\$48.54
24-0047	OPEN END WRENCH, SPINDLE	\$49.84
24-0048	WISE PLATE, SPINDLE BRNG ADJ	\$147.76
24-0079	SPINDLE SPANNER NUT TOOL	\$149.69
24-0080	SPLINED INSERT TOOL	\$91.45
24-0081	TENSION ARM, 5/8" MOUNT HOLE	\$169.78
24-0082	TENSION ARM, 3/4" MOUNT HOLE	\$169.78
24-0085	50" TRI-HEX DISC	\$989.05
24-0086	60" TRI-HEX DISC	\$1,035.65
24-0094	SAE SIGHT GLASS	\$19.47
24-0096	1/2" ID HOLE PLUG BLACK	\$0.73



24-0097	50" 2 TIER BLADE BAR BOTTOM	\$948.57
24-0098	50" 2 TIER BLADE BAR ASSEMBL	\$1,172.56
24-0100	D3 50" ROUND DISC	\$1,124.62
24-0102	3 TIER BLADE BAR REVERSIBLE	\$1,291.89
24-0103	DISC 32" GUARD RAIL	\$1,410.74
24-0105	50" ALAMO TRI-HEX DISC DIAMOND	\$832.05
24-0106	ALAMO ROUND KEY DISC DIAMOND B	\$1,485.82
24-0107	ZIP TIE, BLACK 12" LONG	\$0.77
24-0108	60" LITTLE & CO DISK	\$2,062.50
24-0109	HD FLAIL BEARING SPANNER SOCKE	\$159.69
24-0110	HD FLAIL OUTPUT SHAFT SPANNER	\$29.56
24-0111	STD FLAIL GROUND ROLLER SPANNE	\$265.46
24-0112	BOLT PROTECTOR LITTLE AND CO	\$359.38
24-0113	STD CUTTER SHAFT SPANNER	\$163.93
24-0115	50" ALAMO ROUND KEY DISC DIAMO	\$1,250.45
24-0116	60" STD FLEX-WING DISC	\$1,866.10
24-0117	66" FLEX-WING DISC	\$1,811.53
24-0118	DOUBLE FORK WHEEL WEIGHT TOOL	\$691.48
24-0119	TOP WIND 10" JACK	\$186.89
24-0126	GUARD RAIL BUMPER RING	\$368.69
24-0127	D3 50" ROUND DISK 2 BLADES	\$1,434.58
24-0130	D3 60" ROUND DISK 2 BLADES	\$1,098.15
24-0133	67" 2 BLADE HYD FW DISC	\$458.51
24-0141	KEVLAR SLEEVING 2 3/8 ID X 4.0	\$4.17
24-0142	KEVLAR SLEEVING 3.66 ID X 5.88	\$5.56
24-0145	60" TRI-HEX DISC, BRUSH KNIVES	\$1,498.15
24-0151	72" SKID LOADER TRI-HEX DISC	\$1,953.60
24-0151 KIT	72" SKID LOADER TRI-HEX DISC W	\$1,402.51
24-0154	40" HEAVY TRI-HEX DISC	\$1,150.77
24-0156	3/4" ID HOLE PLUG BLACK	\$0.50
24-0158	2-1/2" EXHAUST TUBE, 170 DEG	\$64.27
24-0159	LATCH, T-HANDLE	\$44.19
24-0161	BUSHING, CATEGORY 3 TO 2 TOP L	\$2.83
24-0162	BUSHING, CATEGORY 3 TO 2 LIFT	\$2.85
24-0163	SE18 ROSTA TENSIONER	\$119.10
24-0164	SE18 ROLLER IDLER	\$96.79
24-0185	PLASTIC MOUNTING CLIP FOR 21-2	\$5.50
24-0187	D3 60" ALAMO TRI-HEX DISC DIA	\$1,350.81
24-0190	60" TRI HEX, MAKINZIE	\$1,268.55
24-0191	FBC, BOLT PROTECTOR	\$147.97
24-0192	FBC, CENTER PLANER	\$99.84
24-0193	LOCTITE 263, .017 OZ (RED)	\$3.97
24-0203	OBSOLETE - USE PART # 24-0243	\$0.00
24-0213	60 SKID FBC DEFLECTOR HINGE RO	\$59.43
24-0215	BOLT PROTECTOR SPACER, 48" SAW	\$49.29
24-0216	60" ALAMO ROUND DISK 2 HEX HO	\$1,066.00
24-0217	60" 2-3 BLADE ROUND DISH HEX	\$1,286.29
24-0222	60 FBS DISH, D3 SPINDLE	\$6,463.47
24-0224	BOLT PROTECTOR, FBS, D3 SPINDL	\$213.28
24-0226	60" FBS DECK DISPLAY	\$1,813.02
24-0227	DISC-D3 50" TRI-HEX	\$1,067.79
24-0234	DISC-D3 60" ROUND GRASS BLADE	\$1,479.57



24-0236R	REBUILT D2 60" FBS DISH COMPLE	\$5,754.38
24-0241	36" FORESTRY DISH, TOOTH LOCK	\$2,758.76
24-0243	36" FORESTRY DISH COMPLETE, TO	\$4,446.41
24-0244	48" FORESTRY DISH COMPLETE, TO	\$5,567.88
24-0273	O RING 2-7/8 OD	\$0.75
24-0283	WELD FREE D3 DISC COMPLETE	\$8,409.84
24-0285	D3 72" DLR DISC	\$1,667.51
24-0286	BASE, RAM MOUNT, DOUBLE SUCTIO	\$62.83
24-0287	DOUBLE SOCKET ARM, RAM MOUNT	\$19.84
24-0288	BALL, 1", RAM MOUNT	\$19.31
24-0290	DISH, SKID LOADER, 84", D2 SPI	\$3,261.28
24-0291	GROUND ROLLER SHOW BRKT	\$105.53
24-0293	BLADE BAR, 50" BOOM DECK	\$863.44
24-0298	DISC-D3 60" TRI-HEX BRUSH BLA	\$1,525.55
24-0299	34 INCH DUAL DISH TOTAL ASSEMB	\$5,257.93
24-0301	84" D3 DISK	\$3,040.25
24-0302	FBE 48 AND 60 D3 DISPLAY STAND	\$3,375.76
24-0303	CONFIGURABLE MAST 40 SMALL DIS	\$658.63
24-0304	DISPLAY STAND, DITCHER, SECOND	\$897.39
24-0305	O-RING, D3 SPINDLE	\$2.77
24-0306	D2 WELD FREE DISC COMPLETE	\$8,850.47
24-0307	LIQUID METAL FILLER, 3.5 OZ/PK	\$5.10
24-0309	LOCTITE 277, 10ML	\$16.84
24-0338	WHEEL, STANDARD- TMG PRO 75-10	\$911.21
24-0340	TOOTH KEEPER BLOCK	\$31.00
24-0346	HOSE SLEEVE, 78"	\$56.28
24-0351	WHEEL HOUSING - DSG/ULTRA, UNP	\$3,697.20
24-0351-B	WHEEL HOUSING - DSG/ULTRA, BLA	\$3,697.20
24-0351-Y	WHEEL HOUSING - DSG/ULTRA, YEL	\$3,697.20
24-0354	WHEEL - 24" DSG	\$661.61
24-0355	WHEEL - 26" DMG, DSG, ULTRA, P	\$796.29
24-0361	D2 48" WELD FREE DISC	\$9,746.46
24-0368	MOTOR CLAMP PLATE, FDS	\$88.06
24-0378	FDS DRUM BEARING SPANNER TOOL	\$111.54
24-0383	TENSION GAUGE - BELT, DRUM MUL	\$98.83
25-0001	72" ROTARY DECK, CABLE LIFT, C	\$5,186.51
25-0002	60" CABLE LIFT DECK BARE	\$4,549.02
25-0004	50" BOOM DECK, I-DD 11GA 110K	\$4,141.14
25-0006	60" COMBO ROTARY DECK, I-DD	\$4,847.51
25-0008	60" BOOM DECK, I-DD	\$4,886.12
25-0037	75" SIDE FLAIL, RIGHT	\$4,703.30
25-0038	75" SIDE FLAIL, LEFT	\$4,689.83
25-0039	90" SIDE FLAIL, RIGHT	\$4,872.21
25-0040	90" SIDE FLAIL, LEFT	\$4,769.23
25-0045	3-POINT MOUNT, REAR FLAIL	\$1,452.99
25-0050	60" PIVOT DECK W/TRAP DOOR	\$7,370.18
25-0051	50" BOOM DECK - DIRECT DRIVE	\$4,956.68
25-0053	60" HEAVY DUTY BOOM DECK	\$5,142.82
25-0054	60" HEAVY DUTY COMBO DECK	\$5,140.34
25-0061	60" HEAVY BOOM DECK W/ TRAP	\$5,509.17
25-0063	50" HVY DTY BOOM DECK	\$5,989.05
25-0069	50" PIVOT DECK LONG REACH	\$5,996.09



25-0092	63" BOOM FLAIL, STD REACH	\$2,989.01
25-0120	50" BOOM FLAIL, LOW CUT REPLAC	\$2,813.19
25-0122	42" BOOM FLAIL BONNET	\$2,571.43
25-0132	72" EXCAVATOR, DOUBLE DOOR	\$9,604.40
25-0135	DBL DOOR 60" EXCAVATOR DECK	\$9,296.70
25-0147	SAWHEAD FRAME 48"	\$2,943.15
25-0148	50" REVERSE DECK	\$4,914.70
25-0187	60" FBS, SKID DECK	\$8,809.52
25-0204	60" SKID STEER FORESTRY BRUSH	\$9,626.37
25-0224	WELD-ON PUSHBAR, D2 FBS	\$735.19
25-0330	DECK SHELL - BOOM ROTARY 50" D	\$4,276.92
25-0331	DECK SHELL - BOOM ROTARY 60" D	\$5,304.35
26-0003	TOUCH UP PAINT KIT, DIAMOND YE	\$19.46
26-0004	PAINT KIT - 1 GALLON, DIAMOND	\$124.57
26-0005	DIAMOND YELLOW PAINT-TWO PART	\$29.85
27-0003	PIN, 1 X 7-5/8 HT & PLATED	\$39.34
27-0004	CLEVIS PIN, 1 X 3-1/2	\$5.98
27-0005	CLEVIS PIN, 1 X 4	\$9.85
27-0007	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 4.94 HT & PLAT	\$35.93
27-0009	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 5 HT & PLATED	\$43.07
27-0010	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 9 5/8 HT & PLA	\$51.87
27-0011	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 4 1/16 HT & PL	\$35.33
27-0012	PIN, 1 X 10 1/2 HT & PLATED	\$39.74
27-0015	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 3 15/16 HT & P	\$66.30
27-0016	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/8 X 4 7/16 HT	\$40.03
27-0017	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 5 1/8 PLATED	\$49.33
27-0018	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 5 5/16 HT & PL	\$40.13
27-0019	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 3 11/16 HT & P	\$38.45
27-0020	FLAIL PIVOT PIN	\$84.80
27-0023	SIDE FOLD HINGE PIN	\$141.67
27-0024	SIDE FOLD CASTER PIN	\$19.43
27-0025	STD DUTY OUTBOARD PIN	\$140.43
27-0026	1 X 1-1/8 FLEX WING LIFT PIN	\$11.13
27-0027	1 X 9-1/4 FLEXWING CASTR PIN	\$19.45
27-0028	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/8 X 5 3/16 HT	\$46.02
27-0029	1 X 5-3/4 BASE FLEXWING PIN	\$17.52
27-0031	12' FLEXWING HINGE PIN	\$91.07
27-0033	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/2 X 11 13/16 H	\$95.04
27-0034	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 8 9/16 HT & PL	\$59.85
27-0038	PIN, 1 1/2 X 11 3/4 HT & PLATE	\$74.83
27-0040	CAPPED PIN, 1 X 6 9/16 HT & PL	\$58.98
27-0041	MANUAL TRAP DOOR PIN 1" ROD	\$32.07
27-0042	EXCAVATOR PIN 80MM	\$359.35
27-0046	EXCAVATOR PIN 50MM	\$199.31
27-0051	EXCAVATOR PIN 45MM	\$143.99
27-0060	EXCAVATOR 63.5MM X 24	\$443.56
27-0066	EXCAVATOR PIN 65MM X 29 3/4"	\$340.29
27-0502	PIN, 1 1/2 X 15 3/4 HT & PLATE	\$70.04
27-0503	PIN, 1 1/2 X 14 1/2 HT & PLATE	\$58.65
27-0504	PIN, 1 1/2 X 12 3/4 HT & PLATE	\$59.11
27-0505	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/2 X 12 1/4 HT	\$99.74
27-0506	PIN, 1 1/2 X 16 1/2 HT & PLATE	\$69.31





27-0507	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/2 X 10 1/16 HT	\$84.56
27-0508	PIN T3F 6-3/4 CAP	\$71.93
27-0509	CAPPED PIN, 1-1/2 X 4-11/16 HT	\$55.56
27-0510	PIN, 1-1/2 X 7-3/8 HT & PLATED	\$50.64
27-0512	PIN CYLINDER 1 1/4	\$13.97
27-0513	PIN, 1 1/2 X 17 1/8 HT & PLATE	\$89.98
27-0515	PIN, 1 1/2 X 11 3/4 HT & PLATE	\$58.48
27-0516	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/2 X 8 1/2 HT	\$57.14
27-0519	PIN 1 X 7 1/2 HT & PLATED	\$38.83
27-0528	CAPPED PIN, 3/4 X 3 5/8 HT & P	\$59.03
27-0529	MECHANICAL LOCK PIN	\$26.96
27-0532	LONG SECONDARY BOOM PIN	\$110.47
27-1001	COTTER PIN, 3/16 X 2	\$0.14
27-1002	CAPPED PIN, 3/4 X 2.70 HT & PL	\$59.41
27-1003	CAPPED PIN, 3/4 X 2.95 HT & PL	\$41.25
27-1004	PIN, PRIMARY CYL BRKT HEAD	\$70.94
27-1005	LYNCH PIN, 7/16 X 2 REPLACES P	\$1.97
27-1006	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/8 X 9 3/16 PLA	\$60.71
27-1007	CAPPED PIN, 3/4 X 4.49 HT & PL	\$69.28
27-1009	COTTER PIN 1/8" X 1-1/4"	\$0.06
27-1010	CAPPED PIN, 3/4 X 3 3/16 PLATE	\$30.02
27-1011	TRAVEL LOCK PIN	\$17.33
27-1013	CLEVIS PIN 7/16" X 3	\$0.98
27-1015	CAPPED PIN, 2 X 13 HT & PLATED	\$148.09
27-1016	CAPPED PIN 2 X 10 3/16 HT & PL	\$130.96
27-1017	CAPPED PIN 1 1/4 X 5 3/4 HT &	\$76.54
27-1018	2.5" x 25 7/8" SWIVEL PIN DB	\$193.83
27-1019	CAPPED PIN, 1 1/4 X 4 1/4 HT &	\$52.45
27-1022	STD SWIVEL BRKT PIN WELDCYL	\$71.76
27-1023	STD SWIVEL BRKT PIN TIE CYL.	\$64.07
27-1024	DB25 PIN WELD CYL	\$71.76
27-1025	DB23 SWIVEL PIN TIE CYL	\$42.98
27-1027	PIN, CYLINDER, WELDED LUG	\$78.90
27-1028	LYNCH PIN, 5/16 X 1-9/16	\$1.98
27-1029	COTTER PIN, 3/16 x 1-3/4	\$0.22
28-0001	TEE PREFORMED	\$292.39
28-0002	PREFORMED TEE	\$195.83
28-0005	PREFORMED TUBE	\$116.13
28-0007	TUBE PREFORMED BOOM	\$298.46
28-0008	5/16" UPPER PREFORMED TUBE	\$71.57
28-0009	5/16" MIDDLE PREFORMED TUBE	\$85.10
28-0010	5/16" LOWER PREFORMED TUBE	\$90.43
28-0014	PREFORMED TUBE FLAIL #20FLG X	\$146.00
28-0018	PREFORMED TUBE 1" PRIMARY BOTT	\$254.93
28-0019	PREFORMED TUBE 5/16 PRIMARY LO	\$135.76
28-0020	PREFORMED TUBE 5/16 PRIMARY SH	\$84.00
28-0021	PREFORMED TUBE 5/16 SECONDARY	\$60.40
28-0022	PREFORMED TUBE 1 SECONDARY DB-	\$178.85
28-0023	PREFORMED TUBE BRAKE VALVE	\$98.00
28-0026	PREFORMED TUBE, 1" UPPER 19' B	\$238.40
28-0027	PREFORMED TUBE 5/16" UPPER 19	\$56.67
28-0028	PREFORMED TUBE 5/16" MIDDLE 1	\$67.80



28-0029	PREFORMED TUBE 5/16" LOWER 19	\$71.94
28-0030	PREFORM TUBE, BRAKE VALVE SHOR	\$91.27
28-0032	PREFORMED TUBE, 1" UPPER 17' B	\$213.60
28-0033	PREFORMED TUBE, 5/16" UPPER 17	\$72.33
28-0034	PREFORMED TUBE, 5/16" MIDDLE 1	\$85.44
28-0035	PREFORMED TUBE, 5/16" LOWER 17	\$63.34
28-0036	23' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE UPP	\$263.53
28-0037	23' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE SEC	\$66.53
28-0038	23' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE SEC	\$94.32
28-0039	23' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE DOG	\$69.13
28-0040	PREFORMED TUBE, HYD TRAP SECON	\$49.40
28-0041	17' SECONDARY PREFORMED TUBE 1	\$98.71
28-0042	30' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE UPP	\$368.00
28-0043	30' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE SEC	\$63.60
28-0044	30' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE SEC	\$85.33
28-0045	30' PRIMARY PREFORMED TUBE DOG	\$89.84
28-0046	M350 MOTOR RUN-AROUND PREFORME	\$74.80
28-0047	TANK 3" TUBE EXTENSION	\$83.69
28-0048	TANK 4" TUBE EXTENSION	\$102.54
28-0051	M365 MOTOR RUN-AROUND PREFORME	\$54.50
28-0052	PRFMD TUBE 28' SECONDARY REPLA	\$165.13
28-0056	PREFORMED TUBE PRIMARY BOOM, S	\$57.72
28-0057	PREFORMED TUBE SECONDARY BOOM,	\$50.67
28-0058	TUBE STD REAR 3-PT PRIMARY BOO	\$43.47
28-0061	330 MOTOR RUN-AROUND TUBE	\$54.13
28-0062	30' PRIMARY 1.25" INVERSE	\$262.72
28-0064	25' PRIMARY TUBE, 1"	\$192.08
28-0066	25' PRIMARY TUBE, 5/16" LOWER	\$84.87
28-0067	PREFORMED TUBE, 1", 17' PRIMAR	\$188.40
28-0068	PREFORMED TUBE, SMALL UPPER, 1	\$66.22
28-0069	PREFORMED TUBE, SMALL MID, 17'	\$64.40
28-0070	PREFORMED TUBE, SMALL LOWER, 1	\$66.91
28-0073	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, H BOOM	\$57.00
28-0075	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, J BOOM	\$63.83
28-0076	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, P SECOND	\$28.50
28-0077	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, SECONDAR	\$27.67
28-0078	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, P BOOM	\$40.89
28-0079	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, N BOOM	\$75.54
28-0082	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, 20' HD P	\$20.09
28-0083	PREFORMED TUBE, .500, A BOOM	\$81.56
28-0087	PREFORMED TUBE, UPPER, .500, P	\$46.60
28-0088	PREFORMED TUBE, UPPER, .500, M	\$41.11
28-0092	PREFORMED TUBE, UPPER, .500, O	\$85.11
29-0009	YOKE SNAPHITCH FOR 540	\$102.16
29-0015	PTO SHAFT TV-140	\$631.80
29-0018	YOKE 1 3/8" -6 SPL, GKN PTO	\$142.97
29-0019	UNIVERSAL JOINT, GKN PTO	\$88.96
29-0020	SPRING PIN, GKN PTO SHAFT	\$2.98
29-0021	INBOARD YOKE 1B, GKN PTO	\$98.77
29-0022	INNER PROFILE, GKN PTO SHAFT	\$136.43
29-0025	6 RIB SHIELD CONE, GKN PTO SHA	\$18.33
29-0026	BEARING RING, GKN PTO SHAFT	\$9.15

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020



29-0027	SUPPORT BEARING, GKN PTO SHAFT	\$7.94
29-0028	OUTER SHIELD TUBE, GKN PTO SHA	\$94.88
29-0029	INNER SHIELD TUBE, GKN PTO SHA	\$81.54
29-0041	MAIN DRIVE PTO SHAFT	\$1,486.99
29-0049	FLEX-WING OUTSIDE WING GEAR BO	\$588.72
29-0050	FLEX-WING CENTER GEAR BOX DRIV	\$1,074.68
29-0051	FLEX-WING TRACTOR DRIVE LINE 1	\$1,770.46
29-0052	INPUT CONNECTION SHIELD REPLAC	\$99.06
29-0054	DRIVELINE REAR SWING FLAIL	\$596.19
29-0055	FLEX-WING TRACTOR DRIVE LINE 5	\$1,511.59
29-0056	PTO GUARD BEARING KIT 35N	\$7.89
29-0060	CROSS & BEARING KIT	\$45.91
29-0065	FRICITION CLUTCH	\$607.72
29-0078	FRICITION CLUTCH	\$499.35
29-0080	TRACTOR YOKE, 1000 RPM	\$614.61
29-0086	INNER PROFILE	\$431.94
29-0089	CROSS & BEARING KIT	\$87.46
29-0097	HYD PUMP YOKE	\$522.63
29-0098	HYDRAULIC FLEX-WING TRACTOR DR	\$1,987.73
29-0101	CLUTCH ADAPTER 1-3/8-6 FEMALE	\$283.12
29-0105	INNER TUBE 540 PTO, STD REAR F	\$198.87
29-0106	OUTER TUBE 540 PTO, STD REAR F	\$179.44
29-0107	YOKE, 1 3/8-6 SPLINE 540 PTO,	\$121.69
29-0108	YOKE, INNER TUBE 540 PTO, STD	\$105.27
29-0109	YOKE, OUTER TUBE 540 PTO, STD	\$105.27
29-0110	CROSS & BEARING KIT 540 PTO, S	\$54.64
29-0111	ROLL PIN 540 PTO, STD REAR FLA	\$3.22
29-0112	BEARING SET 540 PTO, STD REAR	\$38.64
29-0113	GUARD 540 PTO, STD REAR FLAIL	\$187.36
29-0115	SLIP CLUTCH FRICTION DISC 140M	\$24.34
29-0116	6MM TENSION SPRING SLIP CLUTCH	\$13.86
29-0117	BUSHING, SLIP CLUTCH	\$23.04
29-0118	INNER & OUTER SHIELD, 29-0054	\$281.09
29-0129	SHIELD BUSHING KIT - FOR DRIVE	\$63.94
29-0131	INNER & OUTER SHIELD KIT COMPL	\$293.23
29-0134	CLUTCH FRICTION DISC	\$33.35
29-0135	INNER & OUTER SHIELD, 29-0103,	\$217.77
29-0140	CROSS & BEARING KIT, INNER CV	\$256.76
29-0144	DRIVE LINE - 38" COLLAPSED, 10	\$1,395.63
29-0146	YOKE, QUICK DISCONNECT, 1-3/8"	\$103.13
29-0147	U-JOINT, CROSS AND BEARING KIT	\$49.74
29-0150	TUBE, OUTER (UNIVERSAL) 59-1/1	\$202.52
29-0151	TUBE, INNER (UNIVERSAL) 59-1/1	\$202.18
29-0152	PIN (25/64" X 3-5/32")	\$7.28
29-0153	DRIVE LINE - HD REAR 3-PT 23"	\$989.83
29-0154	DRIVE LINE - STD REAR 3-PT 23"	\$938.19
29-0155	DRIVE LINE - 1-3/4 20 SPLINE D	\$784.84
29-0171	2-11/16 DIAMETER INNER PLASTIC	\$67.69
29-0172	3" DIAMETER OUTER PLASTIC SHIE	\$79.08
29-0180	YOKE, 1-3/8", 21 SPLINE	\$186.56
29-0181	PTO DRIVE SHAFT, REAR FLAIL	\$492.98
29-0182	DRIVELINE, PULL BEHIND TRIPLE,	\$2,121.53

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020



29-0183	14 SPLINE CLAMP YOKE	\$156.20
29-0202	FLEX-WING OUTSIDE WING GEAR BO	\$1,689.37
29-0206	ADAPTER, CLUTCH, 1-3/4", 20 SP	\$348.84
29-0207	DRIVE SHAFT,PTO,DOUBLE CV, 6 S	\$1,077.55
29-0209	DRIVE SHAFT,PTO,12" TELESCOPE	\$784.33
29-0211	FRICTION DISC, PTO CLUTCH	\$36.17
29-0212	BEARING, CV	\$36.33
29-0213	SHAFT, CONNECTOR SPLINE 1-3/8X	\$102.30
29-0216	COVER, CLUTCH	\$39.74
29-0246	BOLT-NUT M10X75 PKG-8	\$64.98
29-0263	DRIVE LINE - HD REAR 3-PT 33"	\$742.55
30-0003	PUMP P350 1-3/4" GEAR	\$999.89
30-0004	PUMP, TANDEM 365 1-3/4 X 1-3/4	\$2,295.63
30-0005	1000 REAR HP PUMP 2-1/2" GEAR	\$2,218.65
30-0008	PUMP TNDM, P330-1-1/2 X 1-1/2	\$1,938.28
30-0012	PUMP TND 350 1-3/4 X 1-3/4	\$2,493.81
30-0018	1000 RPM REAR TANDEM PUMP 365	\$3,230.59
30-0018R	(REBUILT) 1000 RPM REAR TANDEM	\$1,692.35
30-0019	540 RPM P76 TANDEM PUMP 2 1/2"	\$3,802.26
30-0023	P350 X P315 TND PUMP, 1-3/4 X	\$1,998.95
30-0038	PUMP 350 3/4" GEAR	\$2,458.60
30-0502	MOTOR M365 2-1/2" GEAR	\$3,958.18
30-0503	MOTOR M365 1-3/4" GEAR, WITH	\$2,446.15
30-0507	MOTOR 365 2-1/4" GEAR	\$1,948.37
30-0508	MOTOR 365 1-1/2" GEAR	\$1,875.35
30-0509	MOTOR M350 1-3/4" GEAR, 1-1/4	\$1,439.17
30-0511	MOTOR M350 1" GEAR	\$1,573.09
30-0513	M350, 1-1/4 GEAR SET, 14 SPLIN	\$1,586.09
30-0514	365 MOTOR 1" GEAR SET SPLINED	\$1,907.08
30-0515	M365 1-1/2 GEAR 14 SPLINE M	\$1,820.09
30-0515R	M365 1-1/2 GEAR - REBUILT 1 1/	\$1,184.65
30-0518	M365 MOTOR, 2-1/2" GEAR SET SP	\$2,063.20
30-0520	MOTOR 365 1-3/4" GEAR, 1-1/4	\$2,135.11
30-0523	M365 MOTOR, 1" GEAR SET, 1-1/4	\$2,605.20
30-0524	MOTOR 365 2-1/4" GEAR, 1-1/4	\$1,942.00
30-0524R	MOTOR 365 2-1/4" GEAR, 1-1/4	\$1,387.14
30-0525	330 MOTOR 1 1/4" GEAR SET 1 1/	\$1,287.79
30-0526	330 MOTOR 1 1/2" GEAR SET 1 1/	\$1,307.04
30-0528	4.9CU 2000 SERIES LOW SPEED HI	\$1,644.56
30-0529	6.2CU 2000 SERIES LOW SPEED HI	\$1,676.80
30-0530	330 MOTOR 1" GEAR SET, 1 1/4-1	\$1,268.58
30-0531	330 MOTOR 1-3/4" GEAR SET, 1 1	\$1,908.07
30-0532	MOTOR 365 1-1/4" GEAR, 1-1/4	\$2,074.52
30-0536	TANDEM GEAR MOTOR 365 SERIES,	\$6,318.24
30-0539	QUAD PUMP, 4 SECTION TANDEM, P	\$8,417.29
30-0547	M350 MOTOR, 1" GEAR SET, 1-1/4	\$1,985.57
30-0553	MA125, FIXED DISPLACEMENT BENT	\$3,412.60
30-0559	HYDRAULIC MOTOR, GRINDER-130	\$2,927.10
30-0560	HYDRAULIC MOTOR, GRINDER-150	\$2,927.10
30-0561	HYDRAULIC MOTOR, GRINDER-170	\$2,927.10
30-0563	MOTOR, (075 CC), PISTON DESIGN	\$2,261.54
30-0566	MOTOR, (150 CC), PISTON DESIGN	\$2,261.60



30-0568	MOTOR, 60CC, HIGH PRESS SEAL	\$2,261.54
30-0569	MOTOR, 75CC, HIGH PRESS SEAL	\$2,261.60
30-0570	MOTOR, 90CC, HIGH PRESS SEAL	\$2,261.60
30-0571	MOTOR, 130CC, HIGH PRESS SEAL	\$2,261.60
30-0572	MOTOR, 150CC, HIGH PRESS SEAL	\$2,261.60
30-0573	MOTOR, 170CC, HIGH PRESS SEAL	\$2,261.60
30-0575	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-0576	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-0577	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-0578	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-0580	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-0581	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-0582	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-0583	MVA115, VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT	\$4,239.12
30-1001	THRUST PLATE P350 PUMP	\$147.15
30-1002	BUSHING P350 PUMP	\$30.66
30-1003	SHAFT SEAL 350 PUMP	\$9.82
30-1004	SEAL KIT P350	\$47.65
30-1005	GEAR SET 1-3/4, P350 PUMP	\$547.01
30-1006	GEAR HOUSING 2 1/4" P350 PUMP	\$297.51
30-1009	SNAP RING	\$14.82
30-1010	BEARING	\$47.57
30-1011	BUSHING 365	\$29.32
30-1012	THRUST PLATE M365	\$167.34
30-1017	SEAL RETAINER, M365	\$36.75
30-1018	CONT KEYWAY SHAFT M365 MOTOR	\$285.91
30-1019	RETAINING RING, M365	\$3.92
30-1020	WASHER M365 CONT SHAFT	\$24.49
30-1021	SEAL KIT M365, SINGLE SECTION	\$149.97
30-1022	M365 1-1/2 CONTINENTAL GEAR SE	\$797.48
30-1023	M365 GEAR HOUSING, 1-1/2	\$391.11
30-1025	M365 2-1/4 CONTINENTAL GEAR SE	\$526.56
30-1026	GEAR HOUSING 2-3/4" FOR 2 1/4	\$523.13
30-1029	SEAL DOUBLE LIP M25X	\$62.50
30-1031	O-RING	\$2.22
30-1036	SEAL M350	\$77.91
30-1037	SHAFT SEAL P25X	\$16.78
30-1038	DRIVE SHAFT	\$256.99
30-1039	SEAL KIT	\$55.81
30-1044	OUTBOARD BEARING M350 REPLACES	\$87.92
30-1048	SEAL APPL TOOL M37X	\$11.85
30-1068	DOWEL PINS	\$6.85
30-1079	GEAR SET REAR PUMP, 2-1/2" FRO	\$847.35
30-1086	HIGH STRENGTH SHAFT END COVER	\$576.27
30-1087	CHECK ASSEMBLY	\$9.75
30-1089	GASKET SEAL	\$4.31
30-1090	ALIGNMENT BUSHING	\$23.72
30-1091	SHAFT END COVER	\$427.64
30-1094	SPIROLOCK, 350 MOTOR	\$7.42
30-1095	SEAL RETAINER 350 MOTOR	\$35.77
30-1097	SHAFT END COVER 350 MOTOR	\$428.42
30-1100	THRUST PLATE 350 MOTOR	\$138.19

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020





30-1107	SEAL KIT M350 REPLACES PART #	\$145.94
30-1108	SNAP RING D3F TANDEM PUMP	\$3.30
30-1109	OUTBOARD BEARING P330 D3F FRON	\$34.36
30-1110	BEARING RETAINER RING D3F TAND	\$1.26
30-1112	BEARING SPACER, M330-P330	\$14.02
30-1113	LIP SEAL D3F P330	\$26.36
30-1129	SEAL KIT, P330 TANDEM PUMP	\$49.07
30-1130	CONTINENTAL SHAFT, M330-P330	\$264.88
30-1136	M365 2-1/2 CONTINENTAL GEAR SE	\$415.67
30-1137	2-1/2 GEAR SET HOUSING M365	\$576.41
30-1141	365 1" GEAR SET WITH SPLIN S	\$400.10
30-1144	M365 14 SPLINE CONTINENTIAL S	\$286.12
30-1146	SEAL KIT 365 PUMP	\$60.34
30-1147	SEAL RETAINER P350 PUMP	\$8.80
30-1148	1/2" GEAR SET P350 PUMP	\$809.10
30-1150	OUTPUT SHAFT, DITCH GEAR BOX	\$1,125.50
30-1151	RETAINING RING KIT DITCHER GEA	\$153.72
30-1156	500 PSI 365 MOTOR SHAFT SEAL	\$278.43
30-1158	M365 2 1/4" INTERGAL KEY WAY S	\$922.30
30-1159	M365 1 1/2 INTERGAL GEAR SET W	\$677.13
30-1160	SEAL KIT M365 W/ 500PSI SEAL	\$703.23
30-1161	500 PSI 350 MOTOR SHAFT SEAL	\$439.59
30-1162	PGM 350 STEEL SLEEVE FOR SEAL	\$98.33
30-1165	M365 2 1/4" INTERGAL SPLINED S	\$828.70
30-1171	GEAR SET-M365 2.5 INTEGRAL 1.2	\$517.14
30-1172	PUMP SEAL KIT FOR PUMP 30-0017	\$136.85
30-1173	BALL BEARING	\$94.69
30-1180	THRUST PLATE P365 TANDEM	\$220.22
30-1181	LIP SEAL, 365 PUMP	\$14.11
30-1187	RETAINNG RING, M330	\$2.29
30-1188	SEAL RETAINER, M330	\$37.59
30-1189	SEAL KIT, M330	\$154.21
30-1190	SHAFT SEAL, M330	\$81.54
30-1195	1-1/4" REAR GEAR HOUSING FOR 3	\$617.58
30-1202	GEAR SET, M330, 1-3/4"	\$387.08
30-1203	GEAR HOUSING, M330, 1-3/4"	\$228.90
30-1205	O-RING, ALUMINUM BLOCK, 2000 S	\$1.97
30-1206	PRESSURE & RETURN BLOCK, 2000	\$349.46
30-1207	SEAL KIT, 350 MOTOR W/ 500 PSI	\$551.25
30-1209	MOTOR SEAL, M350 300 PSI	\$44.74
30-1210	SHAFT MOTOR SEAL, M365 150 PSI	\$34.31
30-1211	SEAL KIT, M350, W/300PSI SEAL,	\$151.67
30-1252	SHAFT AND GEAR SET FOR 30-0019	\$591.45
30-1258	RETAINING RING, 350 MOTOR W/ C	\$7.23
30-1259	WASHER, 350 MOTOR W/ CONTINENT	\$30.57
30-1260	SEAL KIT FOR 30-0019 P76 TANDE	\$32.97
30-1285	BEARING HOUSING	\$332.82
30-1309	CASE DRAIN AND O-RING ASSY, 7/	\$0.71
30-1311	SHAFT & BEARING KIT (1-1/4" SP	\$1,543.99
30-1312	SEAL FOR 30-0528 & 529 MOTORS	\$8.14
30-1313	SEAL, EXCLUSION (FOR 30-0528 &	\$33.55
30-1314	SEAL, SHAFT (FOR 30-0528 & 529	\$98.08



30-1315	RING, BACK-UP (FOR 30-0528 & 5	\$13.08
30-1316	HOUSING, BEARING, DIAGONAL (FO	\$353.04
30-1317	SEAL, SHAFT FACE (FOR 30-0528	\$16.80
30-1318	PLATE, WEAR (FOR 30-0528 & 529	\$151.13
30-1320	GEROLER FOR 30-0528 & 529 MOTO	\$857.85
30-1321	PLATE, VALVE (FOR 30-0528 & 52	\$149.43
30-1324	BALANCE RING	\$35.86
30-1325	PIN, BALANCE RING (FOR 30-0528	\$13.08
30-1326	SPRING, COMPRESSION (FOR 30-05	\$1.22
30-1327	SEAL, FACE, INNER	\$16.31
30-1328	SEAL, FACE, OUTER (FOR 30-0528	\$20.34
30-1329	HOUSING, VALVE (FOR 30-0528 &	\$443.50
30-1335	SHAFT, CONTINENTAL, P350 KEYED	\$146.45
30-1338	CHECK VALVE, 5 PSI, 30-1206 VA	\$65.16
30-1339	SEAL KIT FOR 30-0539 PUMP	\$108.95
30-1357	GEAR SET	\$614.06
30-1358	BEARING CARRIER HOUSING	\$665.23
30-1366	MOTOR SHAFT SEAL, 80 PSI, MA12	\$280.38
30-1370	SHAFT SEAL KIT, MA125 & MVA115	\$321.33
30-1372	O-RING, SHAFT SEAL RETAINER, M	\$14.37
3000-20	EXCAVATOR BUCKET TOOTH ADAPTER	\$59.97
3000-21	EXCAVATOR BUCKET SHORT TOOTH	\$24.89
3000-22	EXCAVATOR BUCKET TOOTH PIN	\$2.96
31-0014	WELD ON CUTTERSHAFT EAR BOOM F	\$11.75
31-0027	WELD ON EARS FOR PAYLOADER BOO	\$165.60
31-0029	SPACER, 7/8 X 1-5/8 X 8-1/4	\$58.06
31-0048	HD MF PHYSICAL STOP	\$21.84
31-0054	60" FLAP BAR PLATE 10GA PO	\$70.65
31-0055	72" FLAP BAR PLATE 10GA PO	\$83.23
31-0058	JD SLOW MOVING SIGN STAND	\$83.23
31-0068	BATTERY BOX COVER, TS110 10GA	\$65.12
31-0069	ELECTRONIC TRAVEL LOCK PLATE	\$18.57
31-0072	TS115A HD MF EXH MNT	\$52.47
31-0073	PIVOT DECK BOLT ON PLATE	\$424.16
31-0074	PIVOT DECK COVER PLATE	\$215.94
31-0080	PIVOT FLAIL LINKAGE 1" T1 OR I	\$137.82
31-0083	SAWHEAD HUB OUTER	\$315.79
31-0086	LARGE EXTENSION LOCK PLATE	\$40.51
31-0087	SMALL EXTENSION LOCK PLATE	\$44.44
31-0094	CLAMP PLATE, AXLE STIFFENER	\$21.40
31-0097	50" 2 TIER BLADE BAR TOP	\$223.99
31-0111	GUARD RAIL HOSE CLAMP 1/4" HR	\$32.92
31-0114	CLAMP PLATE, CAT 525 STABILIZE	\$26.84
31-0115	EXHAUST SPLICE TUBE	\$21.22
31-0116	FLAIL HYD DOOR ANCHOR	\$28.80
31-0117	FLAIL HYD DOOR EAR	\$37.45
31-0118	BOOM FLAIL HYD TRAP DECK LINKA	\$114.05
31-0119	BOOM FLAIL HYD TRAP DOOR LINKA	\$25.76
31-0120	HYD DOOR SPACER, BOOM FLAIL	\$10.54
31-0126	CLAMP PLATE, LOW PROFILE TANK	\$79.72
31-0136	CUTTER SHAFT GUARD STD DUTY	\$43.26
31-0137	GROUND ROLLER ADJ. PLATE, STD	\$82.60



31-0148	GUARD RAIL CHAIN BRACKET	\$57.29
31-0151	JD5075 TOP AXLE PLATE	\$50.74
31-0153	WELL REINFORCEMENT PLATE 1/4"	\$48.00
31-0157	JD6115D AXLE SPACER TUBE	\$55.94
31-0164	CAT 400 LOWER LEXAN BRKT 1/4"	\$15.53
31-0168	SWING FLAIL PIVOT COVER PLAT 1	\$8.29
31-0170	15' WING WING CHAIN BRACKET 10	\$72.09
31-0182	FLEX-WING DUST COVER GUARD 10	\$26.49
31-0188	F-W CENTER SECTION LEFT SHROUD	\$78.04
31-0189	F-W CENTER SECTION RIGHT SHROU	\$88.45
31-0194	CLAMP PLATE, AXLE STABILIZER,	\$27.17
31-0195	DECK MAST BACKING PLATE 3/8" G	\$25.58
31-0198	LOW CUT BOOM FLAIL COVER PLATE	\$21.88
31-0205	40" BOOM ROTARTY FLAP BAR 1/4"	\$19.79
31-0212	VALVE PLATE	\$32.91
31-0241	BRACE, VALVE STAND	\$29.72
31-0273	2.5" EXHAUST TUBE SPLICE 3" X	\$24.75
31-0276	STD DUTY DRAFT BEAM LIFT LINK	\$70.59
31-0279	SWING FLAIL UPPER GEAR BOX BRK	\$159.38
31-0289	SPLICE PLATE, TRAVEL REST	\$70.10
31-0324	VALVE BRACKET	\$41.96
31-0328	CENTER TANK BRKT MASSEY 4610	\$88.33
31-0329	MAST PLATE FOR ALAMO	\$42.92
31-0356	RIGHT PAYLOADER SHROUD	\$167.69
31-0357	MOUNTING BRACKET, GRILL GUARD	\$24.57
31-0383	100MM X 5.1875" BOSS W-HOLE	\$199.33
31-0406	CASE JOYSTICK MOUNT, MULTICONT	\$45.72
31-0407	CASE JOYSTICK BRKT, MULTICONTR	\$23.74
31-0409	COVER, JD 6-7000 SERIES TIER 4	\$43.42
31-0411	TRAVEL REST WELD ON STOP	\$17.60
31-0422	STRAP FOR JD 6000 SERIES TIER	\$12.08
31-0425	ACCUMULATOR LOCK BRACKET	\$130.71
31-0426	BOLT ON REAR GUARD, 36" FBC	\$142.63
31-0427	HELAC HOSE BRACKET, LARGE	\$87.25
31-0434	JD TIER 4 FUSE BOX BRACKET	\$27.31
31-0435	48" FORESTRY BRUSH CUTTER COVE	\$145.56
31-0437	SWITCH BOX BRACKET MASSEY 5612	\$44.20
31-0446	50" DOUBLE DOOR FLAP BRACKET	\$55.86
31-0448	SPLICE PLATE, TRAVEL REST	\$72.17
31-0455	ACCESS PORT COVER	\$22.98
31-0462	CLAMP PLATE, TRAVEL REST LOCK	\$81.27
31-0481	FRONT TANK MOUNT, RIGHT, MASSE	\$91.74
31-0482	FRONT TANK MOUNT, LEFT, MASSEY	\$91.74
31-0484	WASHER PLATE, JD61XXM, FT4	\$12.92
31-0486	LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET, HD FRAME	\$65.29
31-0495	MAST PIVOT LINKAGE	\$72.74
31-0500	LEXON SKID STEER SENSOR BRKT	\$9.71
31-0502	TOOTH HOLDER LOCK PLATE	\$4.80
31-0503	MOTOR BOLT LOCK TAB	\$2.32
31-0504	MOTOR BOLT LOCK BASE	\$3.32
31-0511	LEXON DOOR SENSOR	\$24.29
31-0517	0.75 LOCK TAB	\$6.92



31-0537	UPPER DECK COVER, FBS060, D3	\$21.15
31-0543	MAST GUSSET, 50" DD BOOM DECK	\$43.77
31-0548	CLAMP PLATE, UPPER TRAVEL REST	\$87.31
31-0549	SPACER 0.875 X 1.625 X 10.43	\$50.57
31-0551	FLAIL SHROUD GUSSET	\$13.22
31-0552	FLAIL SHROUD GUSSET	\$13.17
31-0555	AXLE MOUNT PLATE	\$119.32
31-0559	TRAVEL REST UPPER SUPPORT BAC	\$58.03
31-0563	GROUND ROLLER BLOCK	\$89.84
31-0569	FRONT FLAP BRACKET, 75" FLAIL	\$78.76
31-0570	FRONT FLAP BRACKET, 102" FLAIL	\$88.48
31-0571	MOUNTING BRACKET, GRILL GUARD	\$24.01
31-0574	PROXIMITY SENSOR BRACKET	\$10.83
31-0579	GROUND ROLLER BRKT PLATE 44/50	\$70.56
31-0581	VALVE FENDER BRKT	\$15.09
31-0587	VALVE PLATE, JD5000M LOADER	\$12.06
31-0589	SIDE PLATE, NH TS6.XXX	\$379.94
31-0597	6715 MASSEY BATTERY BOX COVER	\$83.39
31-0599	COUNTERBALANCE MOUNT PLATE, RB	\$56.96
31-0604	SADDLE SPACER	\$47.94
31-0605	SADDLE EAR	\$94.29
31-0611	JD5085-5115M FT4 RIGHT PLATE	\$123.57
31-0612	JD5085-511-M FT4 LEFT PLATE	\$59.51
31-0613	JD 6000R SERIES FXD PANORAMIC	\$28.16
31-0614	JD 6000R SERIES FXD PANORAMIC	\$20.08
31-0615	M7-121 AXLE BRACKET C	\$158.60
31-0616	M7-121 AXLE BRACKET L	\$88.10
31-0618	UNIVERSAL JOYSTICK MOUNT TOP	\$43.83
31-0619	UNIVERSAL JOYSTICK BOTTOM	\$21.83
31-0620	INTERIM HIGH PRESSURE FILTER M	\$34.35
31-0621	HIGH PRESSURE FILTER MOUNT, RB	\$16.63
31-0625	M7-121 JOYSTICK PLATE	\$59.17
31-0626	WASHER, WHEEL WEIGHT	\$7.05
31-0628	KUBOTA M7 SPACER PLATE	\$71.45
31-0629	RIGHT COOLER MOUNT LEG	\$56.72
31-0630	LEFT COOLER MOUNT LEG	\$58.16
31-0631	FRONT COOLER MOUNT	\$115.59
31-0632	COOLER PROTECTIVE RIB	\$34.35
31-0633	HIGH PRESSURE FILTER BRKT	\$24.23
31-0634	CLAMP PLATE, TRAVEL REST, JD54	\$48.26
31-0639	MECHANICAL LOCK OUTER PLATE	\$37.59
31-0640	MECHANICAL LOCK MIDDLE PLATE	\$18.63
31-0641	SUPPORT EAR, WELD-ON, TRAVEL R	\$12.75
31-0643	CAT 465 BOLT ON SIDE PLATE	\$188.36
31-0645	BULKHEAD, DIAMOND, DLR	\$10.83
31-0646	LED LIGHT BRKT	\$24.26
31-0648	BULKHEAD, BOOM	\$36.58
31-0660	SIDE FLAP PLATE D3 60 INCH ROT	\$9.17
31-0661	FLAP PLATE D3 60 INCH ROTARY	\$30.94
31-0662	SIDE PLATE, BOLT-ON, JD6000E	\$122.46
31-0663	SLIDER LOAD PLATE FOR 40 VARIA	\$31.95
31-0664	0.125 INCH SPACER VARIABLE MAS	\$12.29



31-0667	GAUGE WHEEL CROSS BRACE	\$37.51
31-0670R	OLD REVISION-STAINLESS STEEL LO	\$75.00
31-0674	D2 SPINDLE SPACER 0.25"	\$17.11
31-0677	PLATE, HOSE CLAMP	\$132.68
31-0678	CLAMP PLATE	\$14.25
31-0679	JD 6145-6155 STD OUTSIDE GUSSE	\$10.29
31-0680	JD 6145-6155 STD INSIDE GUSSET	\$6.40
31-0681	41-0985 BOSS GUSSET	\$7.17
31-0682	LOAD PLATE 40 SMALL	\$27.08
31-0683	SLIDER SPACER 40 SMALL	\$42.65
31-0686	.25 INCH SPACER 40 SMALL	\$15.74
31-0688	D3 RELIEF VALVE MOUNT BRKT YEL	\$21.31
31-0689	PATCH PLATE, PRIMARY BOOM	\$31.69
31-0694	JD 6430 PUMP MOUNT BOTTOM PLAT	\$33.00
31-0695	65K HELAC UPPER WASHER	\$36.28
31-0696	65K HELAC LOWER WASHER	\$34.23
31-0697	CHAIN GUARD LOCK, DER060	\$64.31
31-0698	JD 6105M BOLT ON PLATE	\$113.56
31-0699	JD 6145-6155 BOLT ON PLATE	\$174.44
31-0700	JD 6000 E 65K LEFT BOLT ON PLA	\$125.70
31-0701	JD 5115M W LOADER RIGHT BOLT P	\$93.03
31-0702	SHORT MAST DRAFT BEAM COVER PL	\$12.69
31-0703	BULKHEAD, SIDE ROTARY/FLAIL	\$26.71
31-0704	GREASE ZERK BRACKET	\$20.17
31-0705	CAT 455 BOLT ON PLATE	\$221.90
31-0706	JD 5125R GUSSET BOLT ON	\$82.51
31-0707	JD5100E TANK BRACKET BOLT PLAT	\$10.40
31-0708	BULKHEAD, LIFT LINES, SIDE ROT	\$28.63
31-0709	CLAMP PLATE TRAVEL REST	\$98.97
31-0710	BULKHEAD, FRONT MOUNT, JD5000E	\$33.63
31-0711	JD 5075M LEFT BOLT PLATE	\$112.57
31-0712	JD 5075M W LOADER BOLT PLATE	\$112.88
31-0713	TRAILER PLUG MOUNT, NH T6.XXX	\$24.06
31-0714	BOLT PLATE SPACER .5IN	\$12.72
31-0715	NHT6.145 DRWBR BRKT SPACER	\$31.31
31-0716	COOLER FILTER BRACKET LOCK	\$25.69
31-0740	MANIFOLD CUTOUT ACCESS PLATE	\$24.00
31-0753	FBS CHAIN GUARD BRKT	\$159.48
31-0755	GROUND ROLLER MOUNT PLATE	\$19.12
31-0761	GROUND ROLLER BOLT PLATE INTER	\$26.67
31-0769	BOOM FLAIL ADJUSTMENT BRKT W-O	\$35.14
31-0770	EXCAVATOR RELIEF BLOCK MOUNT P	\$42.19
31-0773	BRACKET-LED FENDER STROBE - RH	\$27.69
31-0774	BRACKET-LED ROOF STROBE-REAR	\$7.69
31-0775	BRACKET-COOLER MNT LED STROBES	\$88.46
31-0777	MANIFOLD BRKT FBE 36 D2	\$42.55
31-0779	HOSE HOLDER PLATE	\$15.39
31-0783	BRACKET-FRONT LICENCE PLATE	\$21.74
31-0785	BRACKET-LED ROOF STROBE-FRONT	\$8.46
31-0788	BRACKET-LED FENDER STROBE	\$46.15
31-0789	FENDER STROBE STIFFENER	\$8.03
31-0790	STABILIZER FENDER STROBE RIGHT	\$32.80





31-0791	STABILIZER FENDER STROBE LEFT	\$32.14
31-0795	BRKT - HOSE, RETAINER	\$8.34
31-0796	PLATE - AXLE BRKT LOWER JD 600	\$26.59
31-0802	PRV BRACKET STIFFENER	\$7.08
31-0818	BULKHEAD-REAR ROTARY TANK MOUN	\$41.11
31-0819	RIGHT QUICK ATTACH GUSSET	\$35.60
31-0820	LEFT QUICK ATTACH GUSSET	\$35.60
31-0821	TANK BRKT-LEFT FRONT MOUNT	\$87.14
31-0822	TANK BRKT-RIGHT FRONT MOUNT	\$87.17
31-0824	MOTOR LOCKING BASE WITH PRV PR	\$36.03
31-0829	SIDE PLATE-JD5000M LEFT	\$112.50
31-0830	SIDE PLATE-JD5000M RIGHT LOADE	\$112.50
31-0831	SIDE PLATE-JD5000M RIGHT	\$13.66
3124	SHORT WHEEL SPACER FOR CTR	\$222.72
3125	AXLE SHAFT FOR ALL AMERICAN RO	\$562.50
3170	HITCH LINK CAT 140G	\$1,725.26
3184	PACKER WHEEL SPACER BUSHING	\$23.09
32-0001	SCREEN ROTO HOOD	\$1,287.00
32-0004	ROTOSCREEN FAN	\$274.49
32-0014	ROTOSCREEN BEARING	\$50.88
33-0001	SEAL UPPER SET OF 2	\$39.39
33-0002	SEAL LOWER	\$28.93
33-0003	LOWER SEAL SPINDLE HEAVYDUTY	\$49.87
33-0004	TIE ROD SEAL KIT 3-1/2"	\$29.59
33-0005	SEAL, COVER TO BODY LARGE REPL	\$1.95
33-0006	SEAL, BODY TO TANK	\$13.75
33-0007	SEAL FOR COMMER GEAR BOX 45MM	\$19.88
33-0008	SEAL, OUTPUT SLEEVE	\$37.46
33-0009	SEAL KIT 3" CYLINDER PRINCE -	\$49.55
33-0010	SEAL, ELEMENT TO BOWL	\$1.17
33-0011	SEAL BOWL TO BODY	\$1.97
33-0012	O-RING, PREFORMED TEE	\$1.56
33-0013	#20 O-RING	\$2.95
33-0014	SEAL	\$9.82
33-0015	SEAL KIT FOR COVER COUPLING KI	\$8.32
33-0018	INTANK FILTER SEAL SQUARE CUT	\$9.96
33-0021	DOUBLE LIP SEAL COMMER	\$19.74
33-0025	SEAL KIT 2" CYLINDER PRINCE -	\$41.99
33-0026	O-RING, #24 FLANGE	\$2.89
33-0030	SEAL SPEED CHANGER	\$31.14
33-0031	SEAL FOR GROUND ROLLER	\$18.58
33-0035	UPPER SEAL, HD SPINDLE 2.25 X	\$29.95
33-0037	4" SEAL KIT WELDED CYLINDER,	\$99.32
33-0038	3" SEAL KIT WELDED CYLINDER 1	\$60.77
33-0039	3-1/2" SEAL KIT WELDED CYLI R	\$68.65
33-0040	LOWER SEAL HD SPINDLE 2.7500 X	\$39.87
33-0042	OIL SEAL, DITCHER GEAR BOX	\$89.74
33-0043	SEAL & BEARING KIT	\$575.42
33-0045	SEAL KIT BRAKE VALVE	\$69.58
33-0050	SEAL, 60MM X 110MM X 10MM	\$26.95
33-0051	#16 BOSS O-RING USED ON 1" O-	\$1.02
33-0053	O-RING, ELEMENT TO PORT CAST O	\$4.89



33-0055	SEAL KIT 2" CYLINDER PRINCE -3	\$69.44
33-0057	SHAFT SEAL 4.008 OD X 3.250 ID	\$24.97
33-0058	5" SEAL KIT WELDED CYLINDER L	\$106.47
33-0059	SEAL, 1.50 x 2.623 x .250	\$14.98
33-0060	O-RING CYLINDER LOCK SINGLE &	\$3.02
33-0062	#12 FLANGE O-RING	\$3.56
33-0063	3" TIE-ROD LION CYLINDER SEAL	\$72.60
33-0064	SEAL KIT, EATON 2000 SERIES MO	\$97.24
33-0068	SEAL KIT, 4-1/2" WELDED MONARC	\$74.25
33-0070	SEAL KIT - REAR, EATON 4000 SE	\$62.24
33-0071	SEAL KIT - SHAFT, EATON 4000 S	\$167.09
33-0075	O-RING, COVER/PORT CASTING FOR	\$4.51
33-0078	SEAL KIT - D3 SPINDLE	\$98.53
33-0079	BEARING & SEAL KIT - D3 SPINDL	\$745.72
33-0080	D3 SPINDLE REPLACEMENT INSERT	\$196.58
33-0081	SEAL KIT, 16-0130 DIRECTIONAL	\$23.35
33-0082	DOOR SEAL SKID CASE/NH	\$135.89
33-0084	SEAL, CHECK VALVE, EATON 2000	\$0.57
33-0086	O-RING, 2.11 X 0.14 FOR HIGH P	\$4.88
33-0088	O-RING KIT, CV12-20 CHECK VALV	\$10.15
33-0089	O-RING, SAE #12	\$0.98
33-0090	O-RING, #10, JEM SOLENOID	\$0.97
33-0091	O-RING, #8, JEM VALVE	\$2.94
33-0093	OIL SEAL BUNA [7] 45X58X6 FOR	\$14.61
33-0094	SHAFT SEAL, OUTPUT, MDH40 DOUB	\$9.15
33-0097	SEAL KIT - PUMP, FRONT, TNDM (	\$98.83
33-0098	O-RING AUBURN SAE D CAP	\$3.02
33-0099	SEAL-SHAFT SAI FS15 MOTOR	\$80.76
33-0100	SEAL KIT-CHAR LYNN 4000 SERIES	\$174.70
33-0104	O-RING - #24 SAE FITTING	\$2.22
34-0002	BOSS 1-5/8ODX1IDX3/8H	\$15.98
34-0003	SPACER STUB SHAFT	\$120.26
34-0005	BUSHING 1-1/4 X 1 X 1	\$9.59
34-0006	DISK BOSS	\$16.46
34-0008	CYLINDER SPACER	\$29.85
34-0009	BUSHING 1-1/4 BOOM SWIVEL	\$7.17
34-0010	MOTOR SHIM 10 GA.	\$4.98
34-0011	MOTOR MT SHIM 18GA	\$4.59
34-0015	TANK PLUG 1/2" X 2" BUSHING	\$14.76
34-0016	CYLINDER SPACER 2-1/4	\$48.35
34-0017	RIGHT HAND SPACER BLK 6610	\$28.03
34-0018	LEFT HAND SPACER BLK 6610 5/8"	\$48.80
34-0032	SPACER, REAR FLAIL IDLER ARM	\$17.13
34-0033	SPACER, FLAIL IDLER ARM	\$18.23
34-0038	SHIM 1/8" BOLT-ON BOOM MAST	\$9.71
34-0039	SHIM 3/16" BOLT-ON BOOM MAST	\$27.53
34-0048	BUSHING HD 1-1/4IDX1-3/4ODX1	\$21.59
34-0049	BUSHING HD1-1/4IDX1-3/4ODX1- 1	\$27.69
34-0053	CAB SPACER, JD6000-7000 MF	\$34.64
34-0057	2OD X 1-1/2ID X 10GA BUSHING	\$1.50
34-0058	2OD X 1-1/2ID X 14GA BUSHING	\$0.62
34-0059	2OD X 1-1/2ID X 18GA BUSHING	\$0.77



34-0060	1-1/2OD X 1ID X 10GA BUSHING	\$0.90
34-0061	1-1/2OD X 1ID X 14GA BUSHING	\$0.43
34-0062	MAST SPACER, 3/4"	\$48.31
34-0065	3-1/2OD X 2-1/2ID X 14GA BUS	\$1.95
34-0075	STROKE CONTROL KIT	\$49.67
34-0078	SHIM, PIVOT DECK 22GA.	\$13.48
34-0094	4" SPACER, WHEEL WEIGHT	\$171.41
34-0098	SPACER, 7/8 X 1-5/8 X 10	\$40.68
34-0100	TANK SPACER, CAT 500 SERIES	\$8.06
34-0103	NH T5040 FAN SPACER	\$33.14
34-0114	3 1/2 X 2 1/2X 18GA BUSHING	\$2.85
34-0119	BUSHING, 1 1/4 ODX1 IDX3/4L	\$8.38
34-0120	FLEXWING LARGE LINKAGE SPACE 1	\$18.51
34-0132	MAIN FRAME SPACER, JD5000M 1/2	\$17.66
34-0153	CAT 400 AXLE SPACER TUBE	\$24.22
34-0161	SPACER 3/4", NH AXLE STABILIZE	\$35.13
34-0162	SPACER 1/4", NH AXLE STABILIZE	\$26.86
34-0164	5" SPACER, WHEEL WEIGHT	\$95.01
34-0276	NH TS6.125 1" MF SPACER	\$14.96
34-0277	NH TS6.125 .75" MF SPACER	\$24.23
34-0278	NH TS6.125 10GA. SPACER	\$6.97
34-0284	CRANKSHAFT SPACER	\$23.38
34-0299	SPACER, 1-5/8OD X 7/8ID X 7/8	\$24.77
34-0311	NH T6.165 AXLE SPACER TUBE	\$41.38
34-0319	WHEEL SPACER, 1-3/4", JOHN DEE	\$469.34
34-0324	AXLE STIFFENER SPACER, REAR, C	\$18.80
34-0325	AXLE STIFFENER SPACER, FRONT,	\$17.53
34-0328	MASSEY WHEEL SPACER, 4"	\$784.09
34-0330	1" KUBOTA SPACER, 3-1/2" B.H.	\$55.44
34-0332	3/8" KUBOTA SPACER, 3-1/2" B.	\$17.24
34-0333	FRAME SPACER, KUBOTA M5-091	\$20.81
34-0346	WHEEL SPACER, 4", KUBOTA M5, M	\$771.16
34-0347	SPACER 1/2 X 1 X 4", T6 AXLE S	\$26.29
34-0350	2" WHEEL SPACER, NEW HOLLAND T	\$368.11
34-0355	6" WHEEL SPACER, JOHN DEERE 8	\$870.84
34-0358	CAB SPACER, KUBOTA M6	\$37.03
34-0359	6" WHEEL SPACER, NEW HOLLAND T	\$702.38
34-0363	OSCILLATION STOP, CASE 145 MAX	\$65.79
34-0370	FRAME SPACER, CAT 535B	\$4.80
34-0371	FRAME SPACER, CAT 535B	\$4.68
34-0372	FRAME SPACER, CAT 535B	\$4.20
34-0374	BOLT PLATE SPACER	\$8.26
34-0375	CAB SPACER, JD6000M/R	\$12.80
34-0376	FRAME SPACER, CAT 500E	\$5.62
34-0378	SPACER, VALVE STAND, KUBOTA M6	\$12.86
34-0379	SPACER, 1-5/8OD X 7/8ID X 1.56	\$8.40
34-0380	JD 5100M LEFT CAB SPACER	\$7.48
34-0381	SPACER, FRAME WEIGHT	\$9.26
34-0382	FRAME SPACER, LEFT, JD5000M	\$26.71
34-0384	FRAME SPACER, REAR, JD5000M	\$17.17
34-0389	SPACER - WHEEL, JD, 4.75"	\$784.03
34-0392	SPACER, DUAL, CAT 525E	\$1,683.97

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020



34-0395	SPACER - CAB, JD6000E	\$9.94
34-0396	WHEEL SPACER-NH T6.XXX 4 IN 8	\$879.15
35-0001	SPINDLE REAR CASTER	\$272.99
35-0002	HUB ASSY	\$49.63
35-0003	HUB, REAR CASTER	\$37.52
35-0004	DUST CAP	\$1.98
35-0005	HUB STUD	\$2.96
35-0006	HEX NUT SPINDLE	\$2.97
35-0008	STUB SHAFT GROUND ROLLER	\$59.38
35-0009	SPINDLE SHAFT 5/8" HOLE HEAVY	\$593.06
35-0010	COMPLETE CHAIN DRIVE SPINDLE A	\$1,512.78
35-0012	CHAIN DRIVE SPINDLE HOUSING	\$531.38
35-0013	OUTER SHAFT SAW HEAD	\$245.24
35-0014	CENTER SHAFT SAW HEAD	\$631.87
35-0018	ASSEMBLED DITCHER SPINDLE HOUS	\$1,626.88
35-0020	SPINDLE ONLY REAR CASTER	\$23.95
35-0021	SPINDLE HOUSING, HEAVY DUTY	\$587.80
35-0022	SEAL/MOTOR MOUNT HD SPINDLE	\$296.71
35-0024	SPLINE INSERT HD SPINDLE	\$94.05
35-0025	BOTTOM PLATE HD SPINDLE 10GA P	\$24.82
35-0026	HD SPINDLE CLAMP ROUND KEYWAY	\$337.63
35-0029	1/2 ROUND STOCK KEY HD SPIND	\$8.81
35-0030	WET BLADE BOTTOM SEAL PLATE	\$150.81
35-0032	5/16 ALIGNMENT PIN, HD SPINDLE	\$0.53
35-0046	FRONT SHAFT D2 SAWHEAD	\$176.06
35-0047	SPLINE INSERT D2 SAWHEAD	\$80.66
35-0050	HD NUT LOCK SPACER 1/4" HR A36	\$12.00
35-0051	REAR SHAFT D3 SAWHEAD	\$239.32
35-0052	CENTER SHAFT D3 SAWHEAD	\$549.98
35-0053	FRONT SHAFT D3 SAWHEAD	\$248.51
35-0057	GUARD RAIL SPINDLE	\$1,242.03
35-0060	3-1/8" STUB SHAFT	\$87.74
35-0063	D2 BOTTOM SEAL PLATE	\$131.91
35-0064	D2 SPINDLE SPACER	\$38.29
35-0065	D2 BOTTOM PLATE	\$14.60
35-0066	D2 GREASE CATCH 1/4" A36	\$58.91
35-0070	DUST CAP	\$2.95
35-0073	HUB ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 5 BOLT O	\$59.14
35-0075	2000 SERIES MOTOR SPACER	\$27.51
35-0076	4000 SERIES MOTOR SPACER 11GA.	\$16.92
35-0086	34,14 SPLINE INSERT	\$188.06
35-0088	SPINDLE ASSEMBLY - REPLACEABL	\$2,689.69
35-0089	HD SPINDLE CLAMP SQUARE KEYWA	\$410.97
35-0090	SPINDLE SHAFT COMPLETE w/ SPLI	\$897.98
35-0091	SPLINE INSERT KIT	\$197.11
35-0092	HD CLAMPING HALF KEY	\$27.14
35-0094	D3 SPINDLE CAP, "C" BASE	\$399.18
35-0096	TOP THRUST WASHER, D3 SPINDLE	\$7.91
35-0097	COUPLING, D3 SPINDLE	\$126.46
35-0098	KEEPER PLATE, D3 SPINDLE	\$445.88
35-0099	BOTTOM THRUST WASHER, D3 SPIND	\$40.74
35-0100	HUB, D3 SPINDLE	\$1,240.46



35-0101	OIL-SEAL, D3 SPINDLE	\$177.27
35-0102	GUARD, D3 SPINDLE	\$317.26
35-0103	OUTPUT SHAFT, D3 SPINDLE	\$1,324.95
35-0106	D3 4000 SERIES MOTOR SPACER	\$10.60
35-0108	D3 SPINDLE, DIRECT DRIVE, SAE	\$2,775.58
35-0197	STUB SHAFT, A3 SPLINE, FOR HIG	\$68.37
35-0198	HUB, COMER	\$35.63
35-0199	D3 SPINDLE SAE "C" COVER	\$620.46
35-0201	COUPLING, D3 SPINDLE, SAE D SP	\$225.91
35-0204	SPINDLE-D3 DIRECT DRIVE SAE "C	\$2,676.28
35-0204R	SPINDLE-D3 DIRECT DRIVE SAE "C	\$1,929.72
36-0001	SPRING REAR RTR	\$69.20
36-0002	SPRING TENSIONER	\$55.94
36-0003	SPRING, TRAP DOORS	\$5.98
36-0004	COIL SPRING 5/8"X3" ODX1 3/4"	\$59.59
36-0005	COIL SPRING 25/64"X1 5/8"ODX27	\$43.81
36-0006	SPRING HOSE LOOP	\$66.09
36-0011	SPRING, 2" OD 1.25" ID 300LB/	\$68.99
36-0012	SPRING, TORSION, 2.530" SQ. X	\$300.06
36-0013	BOLT LOCKING TAB SPRING	\$1.08
37-0001	1-1/4 SPROCKET, 5/16 KEYWAY	\$29.98
37-0002	KEY 1/4" SQ X 2"	\$2.52
37-0003	1-1/2 SPROCKET, 3/8 KEYWAY	\$29.98
37-0004	COVER COUPLING KITS (INCLUDES	\$36.97
37-0005	1-1/8 SPROCKET, 1/4 KEYWAY	\$46.65
37-0006	CHAIN COUPLING 1 1/2, CR 5016	\$32.69
37-0007	1-3/8 SPROCKET, 5/16 KEYWAY	\$45.57
37-0008	KEY - 1.75L X .25W	\$9.94
37-0009	3/8 X 3/8 X 1-1/4 SPINDLE KEY	\$1.91
37-0010	MOTOR KEY 5/16"SOX1 1/2"RND	\$9.81
37-0011	ADPT, TAPERLOCK, 21 SPLINE	\$86.15
37-0012	ADPT, TAPERLOCK, 14 SPLINE	\$86.15
37-0013	SPROCKET PUMP	\$98.36
37-0014	SPROCKET PTO	\$92.31
37-0015	COUPLING, SPLINE 14, 1000 RP	\$152.54
37-0016	CHAIN SPLICER	\$7.97
37-0017	CHAIN COUPLING	\$49.96
37-0018	COUPLING SPLINE 21	\$183.34
37-0020	MOTOR KEY 5/16 X 1-3/4	\$5.69
37-0021	CUTTERSHAFT KEY 1/2 X 3/8 X 1-	\$3.97
37-0023	WOODRUFF KEY 3/8" x 1 1/4 25'	\$1.73
37-0024	6018 2" SPROCKET HALF DITCH G	\$129.61
37-0025	6018 1-1/2 SPROCKET DITCHER SP	\$78.78
37-0026	KEY 1/2 X 2	\$8.04
37-0027	CHAIN, COUPLING, CR 6018	\$96.43
37-0028	3/8 X 5/16 X 3 KEY D2 SAWHEA	\$6.83
37-0029	ADPT, TAPERLOCK, 6 SPLINE	\$149.70
37-0031	1-1/4 SPROCKET, 1-1/4 14 SPLIN	\$134.52
38-0001	TIRE REAR ROTARY	\$198.94
38-0002	COMPLETE RIM AND HARDWARE FOR	\$105.96
38-0004	4.00 X 9 CONTINENTAL SC-11 RIB	\$1,029.12
38-0006	FLEXWING SOLID CUSION WHEEL &	\$559.96





38-0009	24X7.7-10 USED AIRLINE RIB TI	\$561.00
39-0001	ACCUMULATOR	\$247.31
39-0003	HUSCO, 4-SPOOL, LOAD SENSE, ST	\$3,304.41
39-0004	HUSCO, 4-SPOOL, OPEN CENTER, S	\$2,227.08
39-0004R	(REBUILT) HUSCO, 4-SPOOL, OPEN	\$1,329.43
39-0007	HUSCO, 2 SPOOL OPEN CENTER W/	\$1,680.34
39-0016	4 SPOOL LOAD SENSE D3F	\$4,245.75
39-0017	2 SPOOL LOAD SENSE SINGLE ACTI	\$1,634.00
39-0021	4-FUNCTION PROPORTIONAL-CONTRO	\$6,562.07
39-0022	HUSCO, 4-SPOOL, OPEN CENTER PO	\$2,368.75
39-0023	2-SPOOL HUSCO LOAD SENSE 1ST	\$2,365.91
39-0026	RELIEF VALVE TV-140	\$562.10
39-0040	HUSCO, 2-SPOOL, SINGLE ACTING,	\$1,762.19
39-0041	4-FUNCTION PROPORTIONAL-CONTRO	\$6,473.55
39-0047	HUSCO, DTF, POWER BEYOND, ALL	\$2,514.22
39-0050	HUSCO, DTF, LOAD SENSE, ALL SE	\$3,870.40
39-0051	HUSCO, 6-SPOOL, OPEN CENTER, S	\$4,535.58
39-0053	DANFOSS, 4-SPOOL, OPEN CENTER,	\$7,643.87
39-0059	DANFOSS, 4-SPOOL, POWER BEYOND	\$6,542.50
39-0067	HUSCO, 5-SPOOL, LOAD SENSE, 30	\$3,768.38
39-0079	VALVE, 4-FUNCTION SOFT-SHIFT	\$4,137.65
39-0082	DANFOSS, 4-SPOOL, OPEN CENTER,	\$9,981.19
39-0085	DANFOSS, 4-SPOOL, LOAD SENSE,	\$7,098.98
39-0087	DANFOSS, 4-SPOOL, POWER BEYOND	\$5,761.86
39-0088	DANFOSS, 4-SPOOL, OPEN CENTER,	\$8,930.32
39-0092	HUSCO, 4-SPOOL, OPEN CENTER, S	\$3,172.86
39-0098	RELIEF VALVE, 2-WAY, #16 SAE P	\$400.40
39-0099	10 GPM PRIORITY VALVE (40 GPM)	\$422.40
39-0102	RELIEF VALVE, SECONDARY BOOM	\$313.06
39-0103	OBSOLETE-USE PART # 39-0116	\$0.00
39-0104	VALVE-4 SPOOL 3-PT PROPORTIONA	\$3,108.14
39-0106	RELIEVED UNLOADING VALVE	\$696.43
39-0112	PRIORITY VALVE, 80/20 PROPORTI	\$1,333.06
39-0116	JEM TECH, 4 FUNCTION PROPORTIO	\$4,321.58
39-0117	JEM TECH, 4 FUNCTION PROPORTIO	\$3,798.14
39-0118	MANIFOLD, ANTI CAVITATION, REX	\$1,786.38
39-0122	MANIFOLD, ANTI-CAVITATION, 280	\$651.01
39-0501	SOLENOID	\$295.61
39-0505	CABLE MOUNTING ANGLE	\$47.69
39-0506	SPACER 1"OD X 7/16"ID X 1-3/1	\$16.70
39-0507	CABLE CONTROL MOUNTING BRACKET	\$213.88
39-0509	CLEVIS	\$19.49
39-0510	SEAL KIT HUSCO STANDARD	\$24.82
39-0511	SEAL KIT HUSCO LOAD SENSE	\$29.66
39-0513	LEVER ASSY	\$114.95
39-0515	VALVE SEC DOUBLE ACT LOAD SENS	\$737.34
39-0516	VALVE SECTION W/ FLOAT SINGLE	\$805.34
39-0517	SOLENOID BLOCK	\$250.91
39-0519	INLET COVER OPEN CENTER/ POWER	\$169.40
39-0521	OPEN CENTER END CAP	\$97.49
39-0522	POWER BEYOND END CAP	\$196.62
39-0523	RELIEF VALVE SEAL ORING	\$1.38



39-0524	VALVE SEC SINGLE ACTING OPEN C	\$683.33
39-0525	VALVE SECTION DOUBLE ACTING OP	\$316.58
39-0526	TIE ROD KIT 4-SPOOL	\$56.76
39-0532	JOYSTICK, 4-FUNCTION PROPORATIO	\$2,937.56
39-0535	VALVE SECTION, SINGLE ACTING L	\$732.24
39-0539	DANFOSS SOLENOID	\$682.26
39-0541	DANFOSS MANUAL ACTUATOR	\$148.67
39-0542	SPOOL, SWING, DANFOSS	\$147.62
39-0543	SPOOL, SECONDARY & PIVOT DANFO	\$149.81
39-0544	SPOOL, PRIMARY BOOM DANFOSS	\$126.97
39-0545	DANFOSS PUMP SIDE MODULE LOAD	\$969.36
39-0546	DANFOSS END PLATE	\$135.55
39-0547	DANFOSS SWING/PIVOT MODULE	\$800.25
39-0548	DANFOSS SECONDARY MODULE	\$703.41
39-0549	DANFOSS PRIMARY MODULE	\$787.05
39-0551	DANFOSS SOLENOID W/ FLOAT (TIG	\$1,665.83
39-0552	DANFOSS SOLENOID (OLD)	\$1,247.59
39-0553	VALVE SECTION W/ FLOAT DOUBLE	\$962.75
39-0559	SEAL KIT, 5 SPOOL DANFOSS VALV	\$157.86
39-0561	HYDRAULIC CARTRIDGE VALVE BRAK	\$208.54
39-0564	SPOOL, SWING LOAD SENSE METERE	\$693.51
39-0565	SOLENOID BRAKE VALVE	\$49.82
39-0566	SOLENOID VALVE COIL W/ DUAL WI	\$25.37
39-0569	JOYSTICK, 5-FUNCTION-CONTROL	\$2,983.03
39-0574	SEAL KIT, 4 SPOOL DANFOSS VALV	\$117.10
39-0581	SPOOL, SWING OPEN CENTER METER	\$942.85
39-0584	SEAL KIT FOR ELECTRIC SOLENOID	\$39.27
39-0586	JOYSTICK ROCKER ROLLER SWITCH	\$415.09
39-0587	PRESSURE/PB MODULE POWER BEYON	\$988.34
39-0588	PRIMARY MODULE POWER BEYOND VA	\$633.10
39-0589	SECONDARY MODULE POWER BEYOND	\$649.95
39-0592	PRESSURE/RETURN MODULE, DANFOS	\$787.51
39-0593	SEAL KIT MANUAL HANDLE HOUSING	\$49.62
39-0600	MANUAL CONTROL HANDLE DANFOSS	\$106.34
39-0602	RETURN MODULE, POWER BEYOND, D	\$383.87
39-0605	HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR 65K IN-LBS	\$6,879.36
39-0605R	REBUILT HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR 65	\$4,810.21
39-0606	HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR 95 K IN-LBS	\$8,490.48
39-0606R	REBUILT HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR 95	\$6,580.02
39-0610	HUSCO MOUNTING KIT	\$123.30
39-0618	5 FUNCTION ALL PORPORTIONAL JO	\$2,726.55
39-0619	HELICAL HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR, 36	\$15,604.28
39-0620	JOYSTICK, 4-FUNCTION NON-PROPO	\$1,950.77
39-0622	O-RING, SAE #10	\$1.56
39-0624	O-RING, SAE #8	\$1.27
39-0627	UNLOADING RELIEF VALVE VALVE,	\$198.65
39-0632	DCV, CYLINDER SPOOL, 12VDC DIN	\$438.90
39-0636	DEBRIS SCREEN, BRAKE VALVE	\$27.31
39-0637	JOYSTICK, JEM TECH PROPORTIONA	\$1,865.65
39-0641	5TH FUNCTION KIT	\$239.64
39-0642	LOGIC ELEMENT, JEM TECH PROPOR	\$77.02
39-0643	SEAL KIT, MID-MOUNT PRIMARY SE	\$87.88



39-0646	SEAL KIT, MID-MOUNT SECONDARY	\$59.92
39-0647	SEAL KIT, BYPASS, MID-MOUNT AN	\$9.57
39-0648	SEAL KIT, MAIN RELIEF, MID-MOU	\$8.37
39-0649	SEAL KIT, 5TH SECTION, VALVE O	\$13.78
39-0650	SEAL KIT, 3-PT DECK ROLL SECTI	\$95.14
39-0651	SEAL KIT, 3-PT PRIMARY SECTION	\$51.66
39-0652	SEAL KIT, 3-PT SWING AND/OR SE	\$498.31
39-0657	STOP TUBE, 35-DEG, L30-65-180	\$183.79
39-1001	RELIEF VALVE HP	\$273.15
39-1002	RELIEF VALVE 1750, HUSCO	\$156.46
39-1003	RELIEF VALVE 2150, HUSCO	\$156.46
39-1004	RELIEF VALVE 2250, HUSCO REPLA	\$156.46
39-1005	RELIEF VALVE 1500, HUSCO	\$156.46
39-1007	RELIEF VALVE 1800, HUSCO	\$156.46
39-1009	RELIEF PLUG TAPERED	\$24.89
39-1010	RELIEF VALVE 250 PSI	\$139.08
39-1014	RELIEF VALVE DANFOSS 1160PSI 8	\$96.65
39-1015	RELIEF VALVE DANFOSS 1450PSI 1	\$95.81
39-1016	RELIEF VALVE DANFOSS 1810PSI 1	\$79.33
39-1018	RELIEF VALVE DANFOSS 2175PSI 1	\$64.53
39-1020	RELIEF VALVE DANFOSS 2538PSI 1	\$95.22
39-1022	OPEN CENTER PLUG DANFOSS	\$21.68
39-1023	RELIEF VALVE, RV08-22H, 35/04.	\$110.17
39-1024	RELIEF VALVE, 35/32.5 PSI BV	\$110.17
39-1027	MAIN RELIEF HUSCO POWER BEYOND	\$226.00
39-1036	RELIEF VALVE DANFOSS 3045 PSI	\$140.42
39-1039	CROSS PORT RELIEF, ACTUATOR	\$204.74
39-1040	39-0605 ACTUATOR SEAL KIT	\$700.24
39-1041	39-0605 ACTUATOR BEARING KIT	\$372.38
39-1043	39-0606 ACTUATOR SEAL KIT	\$821.67
39-1044	39-0606 ACTUATOR BEARING KIT	\$400.71
39-1055	RELIEF VALVE, P.O. SPOOL TYPE,	\$129.28
39-1064	ROTARY MANIFOLD W/ ANTI-CAVITA	\$1,195.23
39-1066	O-RING KIT SOFT SHIFT VALVE	\$53.35
39-1070	COUNTERBALANCE VALVE, 3000 PSI	\$139.33
39-1071	RELIEF VALVE, REV. FLOW, 2200	\$148.58
39-1072	RELIEF VALVE, REV. FLOW, 1800	\$148.58
39-1073	RELIEF VALVE, 3000 PSI, JEMTEC	\$69.87
39-1074	RELIEF VALVE, 2200 PSI, JEMTEC	\$67.20
39-1075	RELIEF VALVE, 1000 PSI, JEMTEC	\$67.20
39-1076	RELIEF VALVE, D.A, DIFF AREA,	\$73.23
39-1077	PROP. VALVE, 5/3, BLOCKING, LS	\$295.58
39-1089	RELIEF VALVE, REV. FLOW, 2400	\$168.93
39-1090	CHECK, POPPET TYPE, N.C., JEMT	\$25.51
39-1092	RELIEF VALVE, 2200 PSI, JEMTEC	\$61.02
39-1095	2/3 SOLENOID VALVE, JEMTECH PR	\$59.45
39-1097	PROPORTIONAL VALVE, JEMTECH	\$228.70
39-1100	CAVITY PLUG, BYPASS, CLOSED CE	\$27.95
39-1103	MACHINE SCREW, LOAD SENSE CONV	\$4.76
39-1104	SEALING WASHER, LOAD SENSE CON	\$8.06
39-1109	COUNTERBALANCE MANIFOLD, DUAL,	\$576.11
39-1112	CHECK VALVE, 5 PSI	\$29.46



39-1127	MANIFOLD, VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR P	\$1,483.46
39-1128	CONTROLLER, MVA115, 3000 PSI C	\$849.69
39-1129	CONTROLLER, MVA115, 3300 PSI C	\$849.69
39-1130	CONTROLLER, MVA115, 3500 PSI C	\$849.69
39-1131	CONTROLLER, MVA115, 4000 PSI C	\$849.69
39-1132	#08 FLOW REGULATOR 1.5 GPM	\$255.08
39-1133	#08 RELIEF DIFF AREA POPPET, 1	\$62.57
39-1134	#16 PILOT SPOOL LOGIC ELEMENT	\$90.26
39-1135	#8 SPOOL 4W3P TANDEM CENTER	\$107.54
39-1152	RELIEF VALVE, POPPET TYPE	\$118.40
40-0002	WHEEL WEIGHT 25" X 3" 407 LB	\$1,200.67
40-0003	WHEEL WEIGHT 26" X 3" 440 LB	\$1,290.33
40-0004	WHEEL WEIGHT 27" X 3" 476 LB	\$1,296.59
40-0006	WHEEL WEIGHT 3 HOLE 12-3/4" O	\$1,387.29
40-0030	25" WHEEL WEIGHT, 4-HOLE KUBOT	\$1,304.82
40-0067	WHEEL WEIGHT, 18.4 X 34 RIM 16	\$4,316.86
40-0068	WHEEL WEIGHT, 18.4 X 38 RIM 19	\$5,363.65
40-0069	29" WW, 14.50" BHC, 551 LBS	\$2,189.29
40-0080	27" WW, 14.50" BC, 13" CNTR 35	\$1,486.20
40-0118	JD 6000E FRAME WEIGHT 1800LBS	\$5,539.34
40-0120	WHEEL WEIGHT ADAPTER, AGCO R&P	\$1,163.69
41-0001	HITCH, 3PT TRR	\$448.89
41-0002	ADJ ROD REAR ROTARY	\$69.23
41-0003	PLATE GROUND ROLL LOCK	\$11.28
41-0004	GROUND ROLLER ADJ BRK	\$59.38
41-0005	ROD GROUND ROLLER ADJ RT	\$49.69
41-0006	ROD GROUND ROLLER LH	\$49.69
41-0007	SHIELD, DRB50 FRONT	\$295.05
41-0008	SHIELD DRB50 REAR	\$170.94
41-0009	REAR TRAP DOOR ROD	\$33.85
41-0010	TRAP DOOR ROD FRONT	\$33.43
41-0011	COMBO DRAFT BEAM	\$2,943.06
41-0012	DRAFT BEAM STD 30LB 45-3/8	\$1,563.03
41-0013	LOWER SHEAVE BRK	\$54.02
41-0014	UPPER SHEAVE BRK	\$85.64
41-0015	MOTOR MT (HIGH PRESSURE) 3/8"	\$69.39
41-0016	TUBE PROTECTOR	\$22.91
41-0018	ACCUMULATOR BRACKET	\$34.31
41-0021	MAIN BOOM	\$2,666.49
41-0022	SECONDARY BOOM	\$2,117.49
41-0023	CLEVIS, W/ SPHERICAL BRG	\$174.36
41-0025	PIVOT LINKAGE	\$85.36
41-0026	LINKAGE ARM LEFT COMBO DRAFT B	\$88.90
41-0027	LINKAGE ARM RIGHT COMBO DRAFT	\$88.90
41-0028	PIVOT ASSEMBLY, DOGLEG	\$688.93
41-0029	PIVOT ARM	\$88.04
41-0030	FLAP RETAIN BAR 50"	\$34.12
41-0031	TRASH GUARD 102" FLAIL	\$264.57
41-0032	BOOM MOUNTING BRACKET	\$1,651.89
41-0033	SWIVEL STANDARD BOOM	\$1,941.57
41-0035	CASTER WHEEL FRAME	\$656.41
41-0036	TRASH GUARD 75" FLAIL	\$173.66



41-0037	SWIVEL REVERSE DROP	\$1,936.69
41-0038	SWIVEL, BOOM REVERSE	\$1,819.54
41-0050	GUARD BELT REAR FLAIL TIGER RE	\$364.94
41-0053	BAFFLE, 75" FLAIL	\$134.93
41-0054	ARM IDLER (TSF/SR)	\$62.46
41-0055	ARM, IDLER (TSF/RR)	\$86.67
41-0056	ARM, IDLER (REAR FLAIL/RR)	\$290.60
41-0065	FLAP BAR 60" TRB LARGE	\$44.44
41-0066	FLAP BAR 60" TRB SMALL	\$24.10
41-0067	COOLER BRKT, JD6X10 FENDER MOU	\$348.74
41-0068	75" FLAP RETAINING BAR	\$37.46
41-0079	LOWER CYLINDER CLEVIS JD6000 S	\$54.02
41-0088	CHAIN GUARD 60" FRONT AND REAR	\$495.47
41-0094	PUMP MTG BRKT JD6000 SERIES	\$322.96
41-0095	CLEVIS ROD 11	\$50.94
41-0096	SUBFRAME PLATE 1/2" A36	\$10.92
41-0097	CUTTERSHAFT GUARD REPLACES PAR	\$55.00
41-0098	BELT SHIELD 75" SIDE FLAIL	\$397.51
41-0099	TRAVEL LOCK BRKT STD SIDE FLAI	\$490.20
41-0101	FLAP BAR 60" ROTARY	\$45.13
41-0103	SHORT SECONDARY BOOM	\$2,328.62
41-0106	HOSE BRACKET	\$19.81
41-0111	63" FLAP BAR	\$35.56
41-0112	ADJ GROUND ROLLER PLATE HD BOO	\$59.48
41-0123	BELT GUARD 50" FLAIL	\$320.02
41-0124	FRONT SHIELD, 50" BOOM FLAIL	\$326.15
41-0127	102" FLAP BAR	\$65.47
41-0129	BELT GUARD 102" REAR FLAIL	\$385.38
41-0130	INPUT PTO SHAFT GUARD	\$61.67
41-0134	IDLER ARM, 50" BOOM FLAIL	\$191.40
41-0135	CLEVIS ROD 6"	\$20.83
41-0162	DRAFT BEAM, RIGHT, TRIPLE FLAI	\$2,431.74
41-0163	DRAFT BEAM, LEFT, TRIPLE FLAIL	\$2,438.21
41-0175	TOP BLADE PLATE SAW HEAD	\$273.50
41-0176	BOTTOM BLADE PLATE SAW HEAD	\$324.79
41-0185	FLAP BAR 90" FLAIL	\$60.98
41-0188	SUBFRAME 84-1/2 LONG	\$1,131.49
41-0190	TRASH GUARD 90" FLAIL	\$258.67
41-0193	TRASH GUARD-FLAIL 60"	\$234.28
41-0194	FLAP BAR-FLAIL 60"	\$30.22
41-0195	BOLT-ON MOUNTING BRACKET	\$596.48
41-0196	CHAIN GUARD 72" ROTARY	\$619.46
41-0199	JOYSTICK STAND, LOWER FLOOR MO	\$291.66
41-0211	PUMP GUARD, SINGLE	\$311.59
41-0214	DB-25 MAIN BOOM	\$3,783.57
41-0215	DB-25 SECONDARY BOOM	\$3,061.63
41-0216	DB-25 SWIVEL	\$2,220.08
41-0221	GRILLE GUARD	\$363.06
41-0222	HYD TRAP DOOR, BOOM ROTARY	\$504.27
41-0228	WEAR PAD, TRAVEL REST	\$14.76
41-0230	TANG CLEVIS 1 1/4" DB-25 (SECO	\$536.19
41-0231	TANG CLEVIS 1" 1-1/2" THREAD	\$213.13





41-0232	AXLE BRACKET TV-140	\$241.49
41-0233	PRIMARY BOOM DB-23	\$3,037.80
41-0234	SECONDARY BOOM DB-23	\$2,254.89
41-0241	BLADE HOUSING, DITCHER	\$765.81
41-0242	DEFLECTOR CHUTE, DITCHER	\$249.57
41-0245	KNIFE DISK, DITCHER	\$801.71
41-0246	KNIFE MTG ANGLE, DITCHER	\$62.43
41-0247	SLINGER PAD, DITCHER	\$9.79
41-0250	WEAR PLATE, DITCHER 3/8" A36	\$141.37
41-0252	REVERSE DITCHER KNIFE DISK	\$899.34
41-0253	REVERSE DITCHER WEAR PLATE	\$290.60
41-0254	REVERSE KNIFE MOUNTING ANGLE	\$72.82
41-0285	SECONDARY BOOM DB20' HD	\$3,208.69
41-0295	CYL. SWIVEL LINK, TV140 BOOM	\$162.16
41-0296	SWIVEL LINK, BOTTOM TV140 BOO	\$210.77
41-0299	COOLER BRACKET BRACE	\$39.99
41-0300	FAN GUARD	\$246.68
41-0301	SWIVEL LINK, TOP TV140 BOOM	\$161.94
41-0302	TANK BRKT, UPPER FUEL JD6420 D	\$219.75
41-0309	BATT. BOX TM130-MX120	\$337.15
41-0310	BATT. BOX COVER TM130-MX120 10	\$38.39
41-0315	PUMP GUARD, TANDEM PUMP	\$330.47
41-0321	SHAFT GUARD, 102" FLAIL-CTR MT	\$208.00
41-0322	SHAFT GUARD, 90"/102" FLAIL-OF	\$205.00
41-0328	BOOM MTG BRKT, PAYLOADER	\$2,305.49
41-0329	SWIVEL, STANDARD BOOM TO HD	\$2,115.95
41-0331	REAR SUBFRAME BRKT MF 6270	\$351.28
41-0334	BATTERY BOX, NH TS100A	\$395.17
41-0335	BATTERY BOX COVER, NH TS100A 1	\$70.40
41-0337	PUMP MOUNT, SLIDE COUPLER, NH	\$436.86
41-0341	EXHAUST ADAPTER	\$157.18
41-0344	VALVE STAND - NH TS100-125A, T	\$524.23
41-0350	SHORT PRIMARY BOOM	\$2,610.40
41-0361	SIDE MOUNT FLAIL TRAVEL LOCK	\$339.43
41-0362	TRIPLE FLAIL TRAVEL LOCK	\$410.06
41-0363	DITCHER ATTACH, PRIMARY BOOM	\$431.55
41-0368	SABER MAST ADAPTER	\$538.74
41-0371	JOYSTICK BRACKET, UPPER	\$122.55
41-0372	BAFFLE, 102"	\$166.51
41-0384	PUMP MTG BRKT, CAT 400 SERIE	\$577.19
41-0395	TRAVEL REST SLIDE TUBE	\$216.90
41-0428	PUMP MNT BRKT JD5525	\$412.72
41-0430	D2 SIDE FLAIL BELT COVER	\$366.06
41-0433	PAYLOADER CONTROL BRKT PIVOT P	\$139.04
41-0434	D2 BELT COVER REAR FLAIL	\$349.56
41-0437	17' PRIMARY BOOM	\$2,735.77
41-0438	17' SECONDARY BOOM	\$2,049.01
41-0439	17' BOOM MOUNTING BRACKET	\$2,926.80
41-0440	17' BOOM SWIVEL	\$2,048.51
41-0443	LEFT JD 3-PT STABILIZER BRKT	\$284.23
41-0446	JOYSTICK/CONTROLS BRKT BASE WH	\$226.69
41-0468	TS100A FUEL TANK FRONT BRKT	\$234.33



41-0473	BOLT-ON DECK ROLL STOP	\$174.82
41-0484	FLAP BAR RIGHT NCDOT	\$31.17
41-0485	FLAP BAR MIDDLE NCDOT	\$43.64
41-0486	FLAP BAR LEFT NCDOT	\$23.71
41-0489	MAST QUICK TACH	\$540.22
41-0490	DECK QUICK TACH	\$1,051.92
41-0500	30' PRIMARY BOOM	\$3,745.49
41-0501	30' SECONDARY MAIN BOOM	\$2,298.86
41-0502	30' SECONDARY EXTEND BOOM	\$2,124.63
41-0503	EXTENSION CYLINDER BRACKET	\$475.20
41-0505	INVERSE MAST PIVOT ASSEMBLY	\$1,070.99
41-0517	ORSI MAST DIAMOND DECK	\$775.70
41-0522	UPPER STABILIZER BRACKET, JD70	\$544.74
41-0523	LOWER STABILIZER BRACKET, JD70	\$383.71
41-0527	RIGHT JD 3PT STABILIZER BRKT	\$284.21
41-0533	KUBOTA M9540 TRAVEL REST 17' B	\$2,509.29
41-0543	ALAMO WELD ON MAST	\$695.38
41-0547	JD6000 TRAVEL REST TYPE N	\$4,275.04
41-0550	ADJUSTABLE SLIDE, JOYSTICK	\$115.38
41-0551	PTO PUMP JD6000 SERIES	\$363.66
41-0556	SKID DISK BRACKET	\$394.14
41-0575	JD5525 STABILIZER BRACKET RT	\$325.35
41-0577	SMALL ALAMO BOLT ON MAST	\$599.45
41-0579	GUARD RAIL MOTOR COVER	\$188.33
41-0586	LOWER AXLE STABILIZER BRKT, CA	\$389.59
41-0594	90" FLAIL BAFFLE	\$154.85
41-0596	50" FLAIL HYD DOOR HINGE	\$232.57
41-0597	50" BOOM FLAIL HYD TRAP DOOR	\$578.80
41-0598	HYD TRAP DOOR ROD 50" FLAIL	\$76.49
41-0617	28" SECONDARY BOOM	\$2,842.66
41-0633	TRAP DOOR 50" DECK BRACKET	\$304.03
41-0643	FLAIL HOSE CLAMP	\$82.28
41-0645	LITTLE & CO. MAST CONVERSION	\$632.06
41-0648	JD 6-7000 PMB DBL U-JOINT	\$353.08
41-0662	BELT GUARD, REAR STD FLAIL	\$205.05
41-0667	STD FLAIL 74" TRASH GUARD	\$293.37
41-0669	72" ASV PUSH BAR	\$713.34
41-0673	PUMP MOUNT, CAT 500 TIER 3 U-J	\$563.29
41-0697	T-BAR BRACKET, 3-PT BOOM	\$577.45
41-0721	SWING FLAIL PIVOT ASSEMBLY	\$1,403.34
41-0722	SWING FLAIL POST	\$924.66
41-0725	REAR MOUNT VALVE STAND, JD6000	\$383.08
41-0728	SUPPORT STAND, ADJUSTABLE	\$108.27
41-0731	FLEXWING SPLITTER GEARBOX COVE	\$282.26
41-0748	CAT 500 RIGHT 3PT STABILIZER	\$258.12
41-0749	CAT 500 LEFT 3PT STABILIZER	\$258.03
41-0755	NH T6030 HD EXHAUST BRACKET	\$235.91
41-0764	HYD TRAP DOOR, 44" BOOM FLAIL	\$435.48
41-0765	DOOR HINGE, 44' FLAIL HYDRAULI	\$227.92
41-0766	DOOR ROD, 44" HYDRAULIC TRAP	\$85.69
41-0782	PTO PUMP BRACKET, T6030-6070	\$471.57
41-0783	NH T6070 UPPER AXLE STIFFENER	\$1,023.74



41-0784	NH T6070 LOWER AXLE STIFFENER	\$289.17
41-0791	JD5000M JOYSTICK STAND	\$260.73
41-0801	PUMP MNT BRKT, FORD 6610-7710	\$354.08
41-0802	17' HD 3-PT PRIMARY BOOM	\$2,116.14
41-0803	17' HD 3-PT SECONDARY BOOM	\$2,126.87
41-0804	SWIVEL, HD 3-PT BOOM	\$2,113.77
41-0810	20' HD 3-PT PRIMARY BOOM	\$2,132.59
41-0811	20' HD 3-PT SECONDARY BOOM	\$2,080.63
41-0812	HD BOOM FRONT SWING STOP	\$132.09
41-0816	40" TRAP DOOR REAR SHIELD	\$162.44
41-0817	40" TRAP DOOR FRONT SHIELD	\$166.40
41-0818	40" REAR TRAP DOOR ROD	\$46.65
41-0819	40" FRONT TRAP DOOR ROD	\$46.64
41-0820	STD 16' PRIMARY BOOM	\$1,813.61
41-0821	STD 16' SECONDARY BOOM	\$1,484.00
41-0822	STD 3-PT MAST	\$709.31
41-0823	SDT 3-PT DOGLEG	\$654.57
41-0824	STD PIVOT ARM	\$103.83
41-0832	14' STD PRIMARY BOOM	\$1,761.19
41-0833	14' SECONDARY BOOM	\$1,807.14
41-0836	ADJ. AXLE BRACE SHORT END NH T	\$672.78
41-0837	ADJ. AXLE BRACE LONG END NH T6	\$159.55
41-0841	SWIVEL - BOOM, 65K ACT	\$2,101.81
41-0850	SWIVEL, 95K ACTUATOR W/ STD BO	\$2,551.58
41-0865	KUBOTA M105X DBL U JOINT PUMP	\$340.75
41-0875	SEAT MOUNT JOYSTICK BRKT GRAMM	\$220.12
41-0876	SLIDE TUBE, JOYSTICK BRKT GRAM	\$157.70
41-0894	JD 6-7000 SEAT MNT CABLE CON	\$243.51
41-0898	30' SECONDARY BOOM	\$3,165.03
41-0915	REVERSE DOG LEG	\$944.99
41-0916	REVERSE MAST, BOOM BOLT-ON	\$724.93
41-0923	FLAIL CASTER FRAME	\$623.32
41-0924	LOWER CASTER BRACKET	\$343.75
41-0926	FRONT FLAIL LIFT ARM	\$273.31
41-0942	ALAMO MAST BOLT ON	\$938.45
41-0943	BRACE, TRAVEL REST, NH T6.XXX	\$539.14
41-0954	PAYLOADER RADIATOR GUARD W- CO	\$1,422.77
41-0955	COOLER BRACKET, BOLT-ON	\$379.52
41-0958	NH TS.125 PUMP MNT BRKT	\$339.36
41-0962	PAYLOADER LEFT SHROUD	\$202.84
41-0966	NH TS6.125 JOYSTICK SLIDE TUBE	\$89.02
41-0968	MOUNT-SWING FLAIL BREAKAWAY	\$2,429.62
41-0969	SWING FLAIL PIVOT	\$1,377.33
41-0970	SWING FLAIL SWING ARM	\$959.18
41-0971	SWING FLAIL GEAR BOX MOUNT	\$431.51
41-0972	SWING FLAIL REAR BELT COVER	\$267.11
41-0974	SWING FLAIL FRONT BELT COVER	\$266.51
41-0975	MOUNT-SWING FLAIL	\$2,152.20
41-0980	UPPER SECONDARY KNUCKEL	\$1,479.27
41-0982	MAST PIVOT ARM	\$173.17
41-0985	BOOM BRACKET, STD RTRV, 65K AC	\$2,965.67
41-0988	JOYSTICK BKT UPPER, SURE GRIP	\$251.97



41-1004	CAT STABILIZER BRACKET	\$711.17
41-1009	HITCH BRACKET - REPLACES 49-60	\$439.88
41-1010	HITCH ADAPTER - REPLACES 49-60	\$394.97
41-1015	TRACKLESS 14' PRIMARY BOOM	\$1,120.12
41-1025	SADDLE	\$299.98
41-1034	SPINDLE GUSSET	\$324.38
41-1038	FLAIL DRAFT BEAM, DX2 FRAME	\$2,597.94
41-1040	TRAVEL REST, KUBOTA M108S, TYP	\$3,427.69
41-1041	JD HYD FENDER MNT UPPER BRKT	\$291.63
41-1054	30' LEFT SIDE SECONDARY	\$3,976.31
41-1075	RAIL TRUCK RIGHT TRVL REST, SE	\$1,068.75
41-1081	JD 6125M TRVL REST, TYP. N	\$4,673.32
41-1120	JD 6115D PUMP MOUNT BRKT	\$412.78
41-1144	BOTTOM AXLE STABILIZER BRKT, J	\$502.61
41-1145	JD6000 HYD FENDER MNT LOWER BR	\$348.24
41-1146	UPPER AXLE STABILIZER BRKT, JD	\$1,063.11
41-1151	PUMP MOUNT, KUBOTA M110GX	\$384.70
41-1181	TRAVEL REST, TYPE P, CASE 125	\$3,619.26
41-1185	REAR TWIN FLAIL, RIGHT DRAFT B	\$2,668.62
41-1198	YANMAR CONTROL BOX BRKT, UPPER	\$161.95
41-1211	BOOM BRACKET, SIDE FOLD, 95K A	\$3,300.14
41-1221	VALVE STAND, JOHN DEERE 5000E	\$321.03
41-1223	REAR FLAIL OFFSET, LOWER MOUNT	\$306.10
41-1225	JD 6-7000 SERIES TIER 4 BATTER	\$192.31
41-1254	UPPER CYLINDER LINK, JD6000 TI	\$109.69
41-1257	UPPER AXLE STABILIZER, JD6140-	\$660.90
41-1273	VALVE STAND, MASSEY 5611-5613	\$422.84
41-1290	NH T6.165 AXLE STRAP	\$96.45
41-1302	60" SKID FBC, RIGHT CHUTE	\$780.42
41-1303	60" SKID FBC, LEFT CHUTE	\$271.54
41-1304	60" SKID FBC, MOTOR GUARD	\$270.77
41-1305	60" SKID FBC, DEBRIS DEFLECTOR	\$232.14
41-1307	CEDAR CHUTE, 60" SKID FBS	\$578.46
41-1309	SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MASSEY 5612	\$272.87
41-1319	WELD ON AXLE PLATE ASSY, TRAVE	\$202.68
41-1340	BULKHEAD BRACKET, DRAWBAR MOUN	\$61.24
41-1341	CAT III SADDLE	\$172.45
41-1342	YANMAR COOLER BRACKET	\$706.03
41-1345	PUMP MOUNT BRACKET, JD5000E FT	\$421.93
41-1346	LOCK TUBE, TRAVEL REST	\$950.53
41-1350	HOOK ASSEMBLY, TRAVEL REST	\$165.34
41-1351	JD 6115M OSCILLATION STOP	\$133.73
41-1360	TRAVEL REST BRACE, NH TS6.XXX,	\$227.04
41-1364	BOOM MNT BRKT, JD6110-6130M/R	\$2,765.66
41-1368	VALVE STAND - JD6000M/R, T4B	\$304.65
41-1383	COMBO DRAFT BEAM, 4" REAR OFFS	\$2,987.89
41-1387	VALVE STAND, CAT CHALLENGER 50	\$326.99
41-1388	EXHAUST ASSEMBLY SHROUD, JD611	\$142.39
41-1390	UPPER HYD TANK BRKT, CAT 500E	\$347.70
41-1392	COMBO DRAFT BEAM, 11.25 FORWAR	\$3,248.49
41-1400	BOOM MNT BRKT, JD6105-6135E FT	\$2,851.10
41-1401	TRAVEL REST, HOOK, NH T6.145-1	\$2,181.65

DIAMOND MOWERS®, LLC  
350 E 60th Street North  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Info@DiamondMowers.com  
Office: 605.977.3300  
Fax: 605.655.5870

DIAMONDMOWERS.COM



January 2020



41-1406	SHROUD W/ TANK BRKT , JD6XXX F	\$205.84
41-1408	LOWER TANK BRACKET, JD6145-615	\$235.95
41-1421	DBF PIVOT MOUNT, FLAIL SIDE	\$946.85
41-1422	DBF PIVOT MOUNT, BOOM SIDE	\$684.64
41-1429	COMBO DRAFT BEAM, NARROW CHANN	\$2,949.87
41-1434	JOYSTICK BRKT, JEM TECH PROPOR	\$176.91
41-1435	UPPER TANK BRACKET, JD6XXX FT4	\$370.15
41-1437	CLAMP PLATE, LOWER STABILIZER,	\$83.31
41-1439	CASTER ASSEMBLY, FRONT FLAIL	\$492.78
41-1442	RIGHT AXLE BRACKET, NH TS6.XXX	\$402.60
41-1454	COOLER BRACKET, DCS20-12	\$478.75
41-1455	PUMP MOUNT, MASSEY 4710	\$571.26
41-1461	MOTOR GUARD, FBS060, D3	\$375.84
41-1465	JD 6130 JOYSTICK MOUNT BRKT	\$209.02
41-1469	ALTERNATIVE NH TS 6.110 VALVE	\$404.80
41-1472	NH TS6.110 ALT VALVE STAND BRA	\$134.72
41-1478	JD 61X5 UNIVERSAL TANK BRKT	\$755.60
41-1479	WELD-ON PIVOT ANCHOR, 60" BOOM	\$647.49
41-1480	WELD-ON AXLE PLATE, JD6000E, T	\$227.73
41-1485	EXT'D CABLE DRAFT BEAM, 3" FWR	\$1,845.42
41-1487	WELD-ON AXLE BRACKET, NH T6.14	\$257.43
41-1491	WLDT TRAVEL REST UPPER SUPPORT	\$423.67
41-1495	LOWER AXLE STABILIZER, JD6155M	\$165.56
41-1496	MASSEY 4710 RAIL FRAME	\$2,642.01
41-1497	WLDT NH LOWER TRAVEL REST SUPP	\$392.72
41-1501	GROUND ROLLER BRKT	\$68.45
41-1502	LOWER TRVL REST SUPPORT, JD600	\$464.61
41-1503	3-PT VALVE COVER	\$170.03
41-1510	JD6000E UPPER TRAVEL REST SECO	\$325.95
41-1512	CAT IV SADDLE	\$235.27
41-1520	FENDER HYD TANK MOUNT, KUBOTA	\$312.94
41-1523	OBSOLETE - USE PART 41-1550	\$0.00
41-1525	STATIONARY BREAKAWAY ARM SWING	\$898.51
41-1526	SWING FLAIL PIVOT ARM	\$1,052.66
41-1527	ADJUSTMENT BRACKET	\$145.82
41-1532	WELD ON AXLE PLATE	\$173.82
41-1534	COMBO DRAFT BEAM, 4" REAR OFFS	\$3,201.56
41-1550	TRAVEL REST SUPPORT, NH T6.XXX	\$477.55
41-1552	VALVE STAND, NEW HOLLAND TS6.X	\$183.82
41-1555	80MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS PLATE	\$255.11
41-1562	MASSEY 5710 PUMP BRACKET	\$571.71
41-1567	CONTROL ARM REST MOUNT	\$181.75
41-1572	6715 MASSEY BATTERY BOX	\$464.78
41-1574	QUICK ATTACH	\$547.64
41-1581	HYDRAULIC TANK BRACKET, MASSEY	\$211.54
41-1585	PROXIMITY SENSOR BRACKET, BOOM	\$52.82
41-1587	M7-121 VALVE STAND	\$302.31
41-1588	M7-121 BATTERY BRACKET	\$369.36
41-1590	M7-121 TANK BRACKET	\$612.24
41-1591	M7-121 TRAVEL REST	\$2,102.10
41-1592	TANK BRACKET, UNIVERSAL, MASSE	\$318.47
41-1594	6712 MASSEY LEFT AXLE BRACKET	\$345.85





41-1595	M7 PUMP BRACKET	\$377.26
41-1596	TRAVEL REST, HOOK & POST, CAT	\$2,608.25
41-1597	AXPLE PLATE, WELD-ON, JD5425-5	\$183.34
41-1598	TRAVEL REST, HOOK & POST, JD54	\$2,349.49
41-1599	M7-1X1 STD RAILFRAME	\$2,261.01
41-1600	PUSH BAR BRACE TUBE, DRUM MULC	\$415.38
41-1601	PUSH BAR, DRUM MULCHER	\$1,791.06
41-1602	UPPER LINER, DRUM MULCHER	\$813.20
41-1603	LOWER LINER, DRUM MULCHER	\$813.20
41-1604	TRAVEL REST, HOOK & POST, JD61	\$3,743.00
41-1608	PROXIMITY SWITCH BRACKET, RETR	\$70.23
41-1609	6715 MASSEY TRAVEL REST LINKAG	\$313.99
41-1615	REAR TRAP DOOR D3 ROTARY	\$289.87
41-1618	SECONDARY SUPPORT, TRAVEL REST	\$309.25
41-1619	TRAVEL REST STABILIZER BRACKET	\$435.44
41-1621	JD 6000E RIGHT BOLT ON PLATE	\$243.56
41-1622	BOOM BRACKET, 95K ACT, SIDE FO	\$2,399.81
41-1623	GAUGE WHEEL ASSY	\$364.16
41-1627	TANK MOUNT BRACKET, NH T6	\$245.39
41-1628	TANK BRACKET, UNIVERSAL TANK,	\$262.48
41-1629	NEW HOLLAND 6.145 JOYSTICK BRK	\$105.49
41-1630	TANK MOUNT BRACKET, KUBOTA M6S	\$412.29
41-1631	D3 DLR LEFT STACKING BRKT	\$171.71
41-1632	D3 DLR RIGHT STACKING BRKT	\$171.71
41-1633	RIGHT STACKING BRKT 60 D3 DLR	\$153.53
41-1634	LEFT STACKING BRKT 60 D3 DLR	\$153.53
41-1635	D3 72" DLR CHAIN GUARD	\$766.15
41-1638	MASSEY 4610M RAIL FRAME	\$1,716.15
41-1639	MASSEY 4610M RIGHT AXLE BRACKE	\$533.43
41-1640	MASSEY 4610M LEFT AXLE BRACKET	\$775.13
41-1641	MASSEY 4610M LEFT BOLT ON PLAT	\$234.36
41-1642	65MM BOSS VARIABLE MAST 40 SMA	\$205.85
41-1643	40 MM VARIABLE MAST 40 SMALL	\$227.42
41-1644	45 MM VARIABLE MAST 40 SMALL	\$227.42
41-1645	50 MM VARIABLE MAST 40 SMALL	\$227.42
41-1646	60 MM VARIABLE MAST 40 SMALL	\$206.33
41-1647	60 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS ASSY	\$287.70
41-1648	65 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS ASSY	\$276.93
41-1649	70 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS ASSY	\$276.93
41-1650	75 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS ASSY	\$276.93
41-1651	90 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS ASSY	\$276.93
41-1652	100 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS ASSY	\$276.93
41-1653	BOLT ON CHAIN GUARD RIB	\$47.42
41-1654	JD 5100M TRAVEL REST	\$2,442.29
41-1655	JD 5100M RIGHT AXLE BRACKET	\$181.57
41-1657	JD 5100M LEFT AXLE BRACKET	\$116.16
41-1658	JD 5100M RAILFRAME EXT	\$181.36
41-1659	MASSEY 4610 PUMP MOUNT BRACKET	\$347.05
41-1660	3 INCH SKID SHOE BRACKET	\$261.42
41-1661	JD 6430 BOLT ON PLATE COOLER B	\$1,841.58
41-1662	JD 6430 FRONT LEFT SIDE PLATE	\$133.59
41-1663	JD 6430 FRONT RIGHT SIDE PLATE	\$131.43



41-1664	JD 6430 PUMP MOUNT	\$818.22
41-1665	JD 6140-50 RAIL FIX WARRANTY	\$624.58
41-1665-1	CROSS MEMEBER	\$306.15
41-1665-2	EXTENSION ASSEMBLY	\$318.39
41-1666	DISPLAY STAND, DITCHER, SECOND	\$1,124.21
41-1667	JD 5100M VALVE STAND	\$263.68
41-1668	55 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS ASSY	\$321.55
41-1669	55 MM VARIABLE MAST 40 SMALL	\$244.34
41-1670	CHAIN GUARD, FRONT, DBR060	\$459.57
41-1671	JD 5115M W LOADER RAILFRAME	\$1,977.59
41-1672	REAR OFFSET SHORT MAST DRAFT B	\$2,362.17
41-1673	JD 6130 W LOADER LEFT BOLT ON	\$155.13
41-1674	BOOM BRACKET, MASSEY 5710-11 G	\$2,094.50
41-1674-A	BOOM BRACKET, MASSEY 5710-11 G	\$8,821.67
41-1677	JD 5100E FENDER TANK BRACKET	\$185.79
41-1678	TURN STOP, MASSEY 57110-11 GLO	\$86.23
41-1679	RAIL FRAME, JD5125R	\$1,899.46
41-1680	MT 455 BATTERY BOX	\$397.75
41-1681	PUMP MOUNT, KUBOTA M6S	\$468.78
41-1682	LOCK TUBE, TRAVEL REST, CENTER	\$711.49
41-1683	JD 6000E NOSE WEIGHT BRACKET	\$642.34
41-1684	60 INCH PIVOT DECK CYLINDER AN	\$592.51
41-1686	BOOM BRACKET, 65K ACT, NH T6 W	\$2,607.71
41-1687	HUB EXTENSION ASSEMBLY	\$402.41
41-1688	TRAVEL REST, KUBOTA M108S, HOO	\$2,510.22
41-1690	PUMP MOUNT BRACKET, JD5090-512	\$469.73
41-1691	TANK MOUNT BRACKET JD 5125R	\$378.22
41-1692	HYD TANK MOUNT JD 6000E NARROW	\$292.28
41-1695	HYDRAULIC TRAP DOOR, EXT'D WIT	\$441.75
41-1696	JD 5115M SIDE COOLER MOUNT	\$358.35
41-1698	TRAVEL REST SUPPORT NH T6.XXX	\$303.56
41-1699	RIGHT COOLER FILTER BRACKET	\$128.65
41-1700	LEFT COOLER FILTER BRACKET	\$99.65
41-1703	BRACE, TRAVEL REST, NH T6.XXX	\$641.71
41-1704	BOLT ON DECK PIVOT	\$524.23
41-1705	BOLT ON PIVOT TOP	\$1,030.27
41-1707	CASE SEAT MOUNT JOYSTICK BRKT	\$118.89
41-1721	FRONT FLAIL A FRAME	\$429.81
41-1722	ADJUSTABLE TOP LINK UPPER HITC	\$131.05
41-1774	ADJ BRKT-GROUND ROLLER GEN II	\$73.79
41-1781	SAFETY GLASS - DMG	\$142.06
41-1782	SWIVEL-STMP GRNDR DMG	\$1,737.13
41-1784	SKID ATTACH BRKT-STMP GRNDR DM	\$2,184.49
41-1797	CHIP DEFLECTOR FRAME, LOW FLOW	\$107.69
41-1798	CHIP DEFLECTOR FRAME, HIGH FLO	\$82.98
41-1799	LINKAGE - STUMP GRINDER, DSG	\$24.62
41-1800	MOTOR GUARD, FOUR BOLT MOUNT	\$107.95
41-1801	MOUNT BRACKET-MINI SKID STEER	\$815.41
41-1803	COUNTER WEIGHT PLATE	\$320.00
41-1816	TANK BRACKET- JOHN DEERE 6000E	\$246.81
41-1827	MOUNT BRACKET-SKID STEER DSG/U	\$1,208.92
41-1835	LOW FLOW MOTOR PLATE WITH LOCK	\$47.76



41-1838	BOOM MAST LOWERED LINKAGE PIVO	\$627.01
41-1839	DOG LEG DECK PIVOT	\$1,063.51
41-1854	BM MNT BRKT-KUBOTA M6-131 SIDE	\$2,908.50
41-1889	AXLE BRACKET-NH T6.XXX WELD-ON	\$200.50
41-5001	MAIN FRAME 6000SR 4X4	\$3,934.28
41-5023	MAIN FRAME 6640 - 7740 CAB 2WD	\$4,405.03
41-5041	HANGER FRAME JD6405 D3F	\$3,621.79
41-5063	MAIN FRAME, JD7320 NEW STYLE	\$3,542.79
41-5103	JD7000 HD MAIN FRAME	\$6,416.97
41-5114	JD6000 MAIN FRAME 2WD	\$3,800.18
41-5120	TS115A HD MAIN FRAME	\$5,752.74
41-5133	MAIN FRAME-TL100A 2-WD	\$2,915.07
41-5150	CAT 465 HD MAIN FRAME D2 TANK	\$6,544.93
41-5163	HANGER FRAME, JD6000 RIGHT 2/3	\$2,141.64
41-5164	HD MF JD6000 D2 TANK	\$6,680.69
41-5171	HD RAIL MF CAT525 TIER 3	\$10,562.62
41-5177	MAIN FRAME, JD6115D	\$3,973.14
41-5183	TS100A D2 TANK MF	\$4,683.51
41-5199	JD7000 HD MF D2	\$6,432.46
41-5215	JD 5085M MF LOW PRO	\$4,293.49
41-5258	MAIN FRAME, JD7000, 95K ACTUAT	\$5,630.91
41-5275-A	CAT CHALLENGER 500B W/ 95K ACT	\$18,250.98
41-5304	JD 6105M MF	\$6,988.70
41-5305	BI-DIRECTIONAL MAINFRAME	\$7,673.26
41-5338	JD6105M DX2 MAIN FRAME, 65K AC	\$4,886.06
41-5341	NH TS6.125 MF	\$4,905.91
41-5392	JD 6150M/R, 95K, DX2	\$4,715.83
41-5398	MAIN FRAME, JD5085-5115M FT4,	\$4,652.67
41-5417	JD 6130R FT4 RAIL FRAME	\$2,256.19
41-5428	KUBOTA M5 RAIL FRAME	\$2,377.68
41-5430	MAIN FRAME, KUBOTA M5-XXX	\$4,396.13
41-5438	MAIN FRAME, NH TS6.110-130, 65	\$5,376.57
41-5461	JD 6140/50 M/R LEFT SIDE RAIL	\$2,448.68
41-5462	JD 6145/6155 LEFT SIDE RAIL FR	\$2,442.44
41-5470	M7-121 HEAVY DUTY FRAME	\$5,445.41
41-5470-A	M7-121 KUBOTA 95K ACTUATOR MAI	\$14,476.70
41-5471	RAIL FRAME , BOLT-ON, CAT 535B	\$3,600.51
41-5472	M7-1X1 STD FRAME	\$2,821.18
41-5474	MAIN FRAME, KUBOTA M6S STD	\$2,632.31
41-5475	KUBOTA M6S RAIL FRAME	\$2,455.12
41-5476	MASSEY 4610M STD FRAME	\$2,539.91
41-5477	MAIN FRAME, JD6000, 4-WD, FT	\$2,651.64
41-5478	MAIN FRAME, JD5085-5115M, MY18	\$1,847.35
41-5479	MAIN FRAME, JD6000 00-30 SERIE	\$4,348.83
41-5479-A	MAIN FRAME, JD6000 00-30 SERIE	\$14,287.70
41-5480	JD 5115M W LOADER STD FRAME	\$1,789.74
41-5481	JD 6130 W LOADER STD FRAME	\$1,865.26
41-5483	JD5100E STD FRAME W FENDER TAN	\$2,586.79
41-5491	RAIL FRAME-CAT 500 TIER 3 BOLT	\$2,960.21
41-5495	MAIN FRAME. JD 6145-6155 M-R F	\$6,898.36
41-5498	MAIN FRAME. JD 6145-6155 M-R F	\$6,827.80
41-5499	KUBOTA M6-131 RAIL FRAME	\$2,216.70



42-0001	72" SKID SHOE	\$89.62
42-0002	SKID SHOE DRIVESIDE	\$190.59
42-0003	SKID SHOE 60" ROTARY	\$64.74
42-0004	REAR ROTARY SKID SHOE	\$108.08
42-0005	SKID SHOE, BEARING	\$107.69
42-0006	SKID SHOE BEARING INNER	\$110.75
42-0007	SKID SHOE RT	\$49.36
42-0008	SKID SHOE LF	\$49.36
42-0010	SKID SHOE, RT FLAIL OUTER	\$84.92
42-0011	SKID SHOE 60" DRB	\$46.15
42-0012	SKID SHOE STD L&R	\$52.82
42-0013	SKID SHOE RIGHT INNER	\$47.05
42-0014	SKID SHOE 50" BOOM FLAIL	\$61.79
42-0015	SKID SHOE INNER FLAIL	\$106.92
42-0016	SKID SHOE RIGHT PROTECT GROU	\$99.23
42-0017	SKID SHOE LEFT PROTECT GROUN	\$99.23
42-0018	SKID SHOE D3F LEFT SIDE FLAIL	\$116.67
42-0019	SKID SHOE D3F RIGHT 75" SIDE F	\$53.18
42-0020	SKID INNER LEFT TV140	\$131.77
42-0022	SKID SHOE 72" REAR ROTARY	\$85.90
42-0023	SKID SHOE, 96" PTO DECK	\$37.99
42-0027	GROUND ROLLER SKID SHOE	\$59.49
42-0028	15' FLEXWING SIDE SKID SHOE 1/	\$57.95
42-0029	FLEXWING FRONT SKID SHOE 1/2"	\$39.10
42-0030	12' FLEXWING SIDE SKID SHOE 1/	\$56.36
42-0031	SKID SHOE 10FT FW SKIRT	\$121.51
42-0032	SKID SHOE, 72" SKID STEER - PU	\$84.39
42-0033	SKID SHOE, 60" SKID STEER - PU	\$57.57
42-0034	40" SKID SHOE LEFT SIDE 1/4" G	\$76.31
42-0035	40" SKID SHOE RIGHT SIDE 1/4"	\$59.41
42-0036	SKID SHOE, 72" DOUBLE DOOR EX	\$98.33
42-0037	SKID SHOE, 60" DOUBLE DOOR EX	\$103.97
42-0039	50" DOUBLE DOOR SKID SHOE 3/8"	\$107.56
42-0041	60" DOUBLE DOOR SKID SHOE	\$96.12
42-0042	50" BOOM FLAIL SKID SHOE	\$66.67
42-0043	84" SKID LOADER, SHOE	\$139.70
42-0044	36" SAW DECK. LEFT SHOE	\$46.03
42-0045	36" SAW DECK, RIGHT SHOE	\$41.41
42-0047	50" DOUBLE DOOR SKID SHOE, BOO	\$125.38
42-0048	60 SKID FBC, LEFT SKID SHOE	\$93.29
42-0049	60 SKID FBC, RIGHT SKID SHOE	\$81.26
42-0059	SKID SHOE 50 INCH D3 ROTARY	\$66.54
42-0060	SKID SHOE 60 INCH D3 ROTARY	\$68.21
42-0063	SKID SHOE, GROUND ROLLER	\$104.65
44-0001	SPINDLE REPAIR KIT	\$349.66
44-0003	KIT, SECBOOM, TUBE CLAMPHP	\$30.86
44-0005	DISC BOLT KIT 2 .25"	\$18.87
44-0006	SEAL KIT SOLENOID VALVE	\$39.14
44-0011	MAIN BOOM LOCKUP KIT	\$356.47
44-0015	BOOM CLAMP KIT 10-LBT-2-R-1.25	\$44.97
44-0016	SAW BLADE TOOTH KIT	\$849.51
44-0023	SHAFT GUARD KIT, 102" CENTER M	\$250.33



44-0032	PUMP & GRILL GUARD KIT	\$1,002.51
44-0042	COMBO TILT SWITCH, RIGHT	\$777.61
44-0047	SWIVEL UPDATE KIT, TIE-ROD PRI	\$457.50
44-0059	SHIELDS SAFETY DOOR KIT, JD600	\$1,795.19
44-0074	HYDRAULIC LOCK, SIDE ROTARY/FL	\$845.77
44-0079	BOOM TUBE CLAMP, DOUBLE 5/16"	\$76.13
44-0097	JD5X25 SAFETY DOOR/WINDOW	\$2,239.49
44-0112	HYDRAULIC TRAP DOOR KIT, 50/60	\$1,206.77
44-0116	BOOM/DECK QUICK TACH KIT - BOO	\$2,901.39
44-0190	TUBE CLAMP KIT, 3-PT BOOM 1.43	\$76.66
44-0194	STD 3PT BOOM TUBE CLAMP KIT 10	\$30.46
44-0196	COOLER KIT, HD 3-POINT BOOM	\$1,980.28
44-0208	3/4" HOSE CLAMP KIT, NO BASE 1	\$27.83
44-0216	SAFETY GLASS KIT - WHEEL LOADE	\$702.60
44-0218	BAFFLE KIT, 90" FLAIL	\$162.85
44-0219	102" REAR FLAIL BAFFLE KIT	\$174.51
44-0223	HYD TRAP KIT, 50"/60" BOOM DEC	\$770.05
44-0228	BLADE KIT, 40/50/60/72/84" DEC	\$171.00
44-0229	BLADE KIT, 50" BOOM FLAIL/TWO	\$834.45
44-0230	BLADE KIT, 50/60" BOOM DECK, 1	\$162.39
44-0231	BLADE KIT, 12' & 15' FLEXWING	\$433.17
44-0232	BLADE KIT, 60" SIDE ROTARY, 1/	\$138.39
44-0233	BLADE KIT, 72" SIDE ROTARY, 1/	\$183.39
44-0234	BLADE KIT, 120" TWIN ROTARY, 1	\$276.78
44-0235	BLADE KIT, 132" TWIN ROTARY, 1	\$321.78
44-0236	BLADE KIT, 144" TWIN ROTARY, 1	\$366.78
44-0241	BLADE KIT, 60" HD FLAIL, STAND	\$128.00
44-0242	BLADE KIT, 75" HD FLAIL, STAND	\$160.00
44-0243	BLADE KIT, 90" HD FLAIL, STAND	\$192.00
44-0244	BLADE KIT, 102" HD FLAIL, STAN	\$224.00
44-0249	BLADE KIT, DTF-252-C, STANDARD	\$544.00
44-0250	BLADE KIT, DTF-282-C, STANDARD	\$608.00
44-0251	BLADE KIT, 10' FLEXWING	\$294.78
44-0256	BLADE KIT, 44" BOOM FLAIL	\$695.38
44-0259	1" HOSE CLAMP KIT, NO BASE 15-	\$41.14
44-0267	BOLT & NUT KIT, SCHULTE 251-20	\$17.90
44-0268	TOOTH KIT, 2 FORESTRY TEETH WI	\$48.74
44-0269	BLADE KIT, DITCHER	\$136.56
44-0277	SWING DISK KIT - UPGRADE	\$1,446.96
44-0281	BOOM HEAD QUICK COUPLER KIT, 1	\$1,745.92
44-0282	REAR ROTARY CASTER ASSEMBLY	\$987.23
44-0293	SPINDLE UPDATE KIT, SPLINE INS	\$1,198.94
44-0294	SAFETY GLASS, NH TM125	\$2,168.02
44-0302	72" 30-0524 MOTOR KIT, 29-34 G	\$2,499.52
44-0303	72" 30-0518 MOTOR KIT, 35-41 G	\$2,791.12
44-0313	TOOTH KIT, 36" FORESTRY HEAD,	\$631.88
44-0323	GRAPPLE, 48/60" FORESTRY BRUSH	\$2,305.55
44-0324	TOOTH KIT, 60" EXCAVATOR FORES	\$1,055.06
44-0330	TOOTH KIT, 60" SKID STEER FORE	\$1,142.54
44-0337	BAFFLE KIT, 75" FLAIL	\$142.93
44-0339	TOOTH KIT, 48" EXCAVATOR FORES	\$810.76
44-0341	TOOTH KIT - 50, FORESTRY TEETH	\$1,039.13





44-0342	TOOTH KIT - 20, FORESTRY TEETH	\$440.10
44-0348	BOOM HEAD QUICK COUPLER KIT, 3	\$1,535.24
44-0351	1" HOSE CLAMP KIT WITH TOP CLA	\$65.23
44-0370	3-PT VALVE COVER KIT	\$180.90
44-0433	DBR-050-C-A, CASE DRAIN UPDATE	\$264.55
44-0436	DSF CASE DRAIN UPGRADE KIT	\$114.32
44-0438	CASE DRAIN UPDATE KIT - BOOM,	\$176.04
44-0476	17-23' CASE DRAIN UPDATE KIT,	\$235.98
44-0491	3-POINT FRAME, DIAMOND DISK	\$1,575.09
44-0585	SINGLE ADD-ON WEIGHT KIT, 407	\$1,118.77
44-0592	TIER WEIGHT KIT, 18.4 X 34, 20	\$5,086.87
44-0595	W.W. KIT, NH T6000, 18.4 X 34,	\$5,944.80
44-0596	SINGLE ADD-ON WEIGHT KIT, 476	\$1,333.71
44-0608	W.W. KIT, 18.4 X 34, JD6-7K, I	\$7,924.88
44-0616	W.W. KIT NH5000, 30" RIM, 407	\$1,488.83
44-0632	W.W. KIT, KUBOTA M-S SERIES, S	\$1,305.57
44-0633	W.W. KIT, BAR AXLE, NH T6.XXX,	\$8,686.36
44-0634	FRAME WEIGHT, JD6140-6150M/R I	\$5,818.41
44-0635	FRAME WEIGHT, JD6145-6155M/R F	\$5,693.91
44-0636	W.W. KIT, KUBOTA M-S SERIES, 3	\$7,021.45
44-0637	W.W. KIT, KUBOTA M-S SERIES, 3	\$7,834.26
44-0638	W.W. KIT JD5000 16.9 - 24/26,	\$6,410.01
44-0639	FRAME WEIGHT, JD6000E FT4, 180	\$5,592.83
44-0703	KIT, CROSS PORT RELIEF, ACTUAT	\$274.43
44-0707	QUICK COUPLER KIT, 5/8"	\$229.62
44-0708	QUICK COUPLER KIT, 3/4"	\$236.64
44-0711	72" SKID STEER ROTARY CHAIN GU	\$1,079.61
44-0718	LOCK KIT, RBM	\$387.50
44-0719	SECONDARY RELIEF KIT	\$913.17
44-0724	DBF050 PIVOT KIT	\$1,733.25
44-0734	MOTOR LOCKING HARDWARE KIT, D2	\$29.00
44-0735	SKID LOADER ACCESS COVER KIT	\$60.69
44-0736	BOOM CLAMP KIT, 10LBT2R-1.25-1	\$41.63
44-0737	BOOM CLAMP KIT, 10LBT2R-1.25-1	\$54.84
44-0738	SKID DECK CASE DRAIN UPDATE KI	\$68.22
44-0742	SKID LOADER SEAL, CASE DRAIN &	\$204.66
44-0743	COOLER UPDATE KIT	\$1,975.57
44-0744	FBS WEDGE KIT	\$249.87
44-0748	ACTUATOR MANIFOLD UPDATE KIT	\$891.69
44-0749	ACTUATOR MANIFOLD UPDATE KIT C	\$993.60
44-0751	CABLE CNTRL EXCHANGE KIT, NH T	\$3,896.56
44-0755	TRAVEL REST SUPPORT KIT, JD600	\$983.86
44-0756	TRAVEL REST SUPPORT KIT, JD600	\$1,089.73
44-0757	60" SKID STEER ROTARY CHAIN GU	\$774.74
44-0758	84" SKID STEER ROTARY CHAIN GU	\$835.47
44-0762	AUXILIARY HEADLIGHT KIT	\$182.40
44-0763	BADER & SONS	\$11,051.38
44-0767	CASE DRAIN UPDATE KIT, 3/8" HO	\$161.83
44-0772	SWING FLAIL BREAKAWAY KIT	\$3,475.23
44-0774	WHEEL KIT, SIDE ROTARY	\$369.22
44-0777	TRAVEL REST SUPPORT KIT, NH T6	\$1,042.15
44-0780	SERVICE KIT, GROUND ROLLER	\$37.20



44-0781	COUNTERBALANCE KIT, REAR CRADL	\$1,274.64
44-0782	COUNTERBALANCE KIT, SIDE FOLD	\$1,463.64
44-0785	QUICK COUPLER KIT, TYPE P BOOM	\$2,963.27
44-0786	WHEEL LOADER BOX KIT, JEM, LOA	\$6,727.09
44-0787	IN-LINE HP HYD FILTER, RETRO F	\$396.19
44-0788	FBS 4TH TOOTH KIT	\$84.57
44-0789	TRAVEL REST SUPPORT KIT, CAT 4	\$924.13
44-0792	MASSEY 5612 95K FIELD CAMPAIGN	\$201.94
44-0793	TOOTH KIT, WELDLESS DISC, 60"	\$1,023.23
44-0794	GREASE LINE, STD FRAME, DRAFT	\$49.73
44-0795	CHAIN GUARD KIT, 72" D3 SKID R	\$1,154.45
44-0796	CHAIN GUARD KIT, 60" D3 SKID R	\$1,065.65
44-0797	CHAIN GUARD KIT, 84" D3 SKID R	\$1,259.40
44-0798	COOLER UPGRADE KIT, 60K BTU	\$2,557.98
44-0799	STACKING BRACKETS, 2 TIER D3 DL	\$397.31
44-0800	STACKING BRACKETS, 3 TIER D3 D	\$809.82
44-0801	STACKING BRACKETS, 2 TIER D3 D	\$377.79
44-0802	STACKING BRACKETS, 3 TIER D3 D	\$722.74
44-0803	MOTOR LOCKING HARDWARE KIT, D3	\$26.00
44-0804	CASTER WHEEL, SIDE SHIFT REAR	\$577.75
44-0805	JD 6140-50 FIX WARRANTY	\$3,190.65
44-0806	FAN CONTROL MODULE RETROFIT KI	\$475.49
44-0807	BOOM CLAMP KIT, 10LBT2R-1.25 (	\$50.64
44-0808	BOOM CLAMP KIT, 10LBT2R-1.25 (	\$56.41
44-0810	CHAIN GUARD, FRONT, DER060, BO	\$1,507.56
44-0811	KIT GROUND ROLLER SKID SHOE	\$243.76
44-0812	QUICK COUPLER KIT, REAR ROTARY	\$1,758.55
44-0813	QUICK COUPLER KIT, SIDE ROTARY	\$1,004.53
44-0814	40MM PIN BOSS SMALL	\$1,310.56
44-0815	45MM PIN BOSS SMALL	\$1,224.65
44-0816	50MM PIN BOSS SMALL	\$1,418.39
44-0817	55MM PIN BOSS SMALL	\$1,602.07
44-0818	60 MM PIN BOSS SMALL	\$1,365.25
44-0819	65MM PIN BOSS SMALL	\$1,439.56
44-0820	55MM PIN BOSS	\$1,911.71
44-0821	60MM PIN BOSS	\$1,679.32
44-0822	65MM PIN BOSS	\$1,696.55
44-0823	70MM PIN BOSS	\$1,362.60
44-0824	75MM PIN BOSS	\$1,839.72
44-0825	80MM PIN BOSS	\$1,856.00
44-0826	90MM PIN BOSS	\$1,631.21
44-0827	100MM PIN BOSS	\$1,958.91
44-0828	50MM PIN BOSS	\$1,667.96
44-0829	TOOTH KIT, WELDLESS DISC, 2 TE	\$44.14
44-0830	TOOTH KIT - 20 TEETH, NO HARDW	\$413.82
44-0831	TOOTH KIT - 50 TEETH, NO HARDW	\$977.00
44-0832	96" GROUND ROLLER CONVERSION K	\$2,491.77
44-0834	SUITCASE WEIGHT KIT, JD6000E,	\$2,948.10
44-0835	TOOTH HOLDER KIT, OUTER	\$124.43
44-0836	TOOTH HOLDER KIT, MIDDLE	\$97.62
44-0837	TOOTH HOLDER KIT, INNER	\$96.02
44-0839	COOLER KIT, STD 3-POINT BOOM	\$2,320.35



44-0841	50" BOOM ROTARY DECK SHELL KIT	\$5,409.74
44-0842	60" BOOM ROTARY DECK SHELL KIT	\$6,130.18
44-0843	60" SIDE ROTARY DECK SHELL KIT	\$5,471.64
44-0844	50" BOOM ROTARY MAINTENANCE KI	\$474.13
44-0845	60" BOOM ROTARY MAINTENANCE KI	\$512.81
44-0846	50" BOOM FLAIL MAINTENANCE KIT	\$1,184.21
44-0847	50" BOOM ROTARY SKID SHOE KIT	\$108.64
44-0848	60" SIDE ROTARY SKID SHOE KIT	\$135.68
44-0849	72" DLR SKID SHOE KIT	\$177.90
44-0850	60" FBS SKID SHOE KIT	\$181.39
44-0851	60" BOOM ROTARY SKID SHOE KIT	\$97.26
44-0852	HYD FILTER KIT	\$106.79
44-0853	PLANER KIT, FORESTRY BRUSH CUT	\$199.68
44-0854	RELIEF KIT, D3 SPINDLE	\$79.71
44-0861	TOOTH KIT-48 TEETH, WELD FREE	\$1,023.23
44-0862	TOOTH HOLDER KIT, MIDDLE W-O C	\$97.62
44-0863	TOOTH HOLDER KIT, INNER W-O CO	\$96.02
44-0869	GROUND ROLLER RETROFIT KIT	\$840.74
44-0870	FLAP KIT, 50" D2 EXCAVATOR, D2	\$280.29
44-0872	44" GROUND ROLLER CONVERSION	\$2,336.02
44-0873	50" GROUND ROLLER CONVERSION	\$2,355.36
44-0874	60" GROUND ROLLER CONVERSION	\$2,403.98
44-0875	75" GROUND ROLLER CONVERSION	\$2,440.00
44-0876	90" GROUND ROLLER CONVERSION	\$2,476.28
44-0877	102" GROUND ROLLER CONVERSION	\$2,512.52
44-0881	ANTI CAVITATION W/RELIEF UPDAT	\$896.61
44-0882	ANTI CAVITATION W/RELIEF UPDAT	\$915.80
44-0883	ANTI CAVITATION W/RELIEF UPDAT	\$896.61
44-0889	6 TOOTH KIT REPLACEMENT TEETH	\$285.35
44-0890	8 TOOTH KIT REPLACEMENT TEETH	\$437.80
44-0892	TOOTH KIT - 41 TEETH, W/HARDWA	\$922.13
44-0893	BLADE KIT, 42" BOOM FLAIL	\$96.47
44-0894	BLADE KIT, 63" BOOM FLAIL	\$157.53
44-0895	TOOTH KIT, 23" STUMP GRINDER W	\$261.60
44-0896	TOOTH KIT, 26" STUMP GRINDER W	\$327.00
44-0898	CHAIN GUARD-FBS D3	\$493.48
44-0905	FBS060 PISTON MOTOR CONVERSION	\$3,977.98
44-0906	HYD KIT- DSG JOYSTICK UPGRADE	\$2,868.89
44-0908	TEMPERATURE SWITCH KIT	\$163.48
44-0909	QUICK COUPLER KIT-BOOM SINGLE	\$870.55
44-0910	1" 4000 PSI HOSE CLAMP KIT WIT	\$45.69
44-0913	D2 RELIEF MANIFOLD RETRO, 2800	\$896.28
44-0914	D2 RELIEF MANIFOLD RETRO, 3050	\$896.28
44-0915	D2 RELIEF MANIFOLD RETRO, 3300	\$896.28
44-0916	HARDWARE KIT-MOTOR D3 SPINDLE	\$56.55
44-0924	CASE DRAIN KIT-30' BOOM 3/8" L	\$209.40
45-0048	FRONT 3-POINT ASSEMBLY, JD6140	\$4,297.95
45-0098	60" FRONT/REAR CHAIN GUARD KIT	\$995.57
45-0099	72" FRONT/REAR CHAIN GUARD KIT	\$1,055.96
45-0172	TRAVEL REST EXTENSION, TYPE N,	\$797.34
45-0320	SAFETY DOOR JD6140R, PANORAMIC	\$2,723.83
45-0361	COMBO ATTACH, 4" REAR OFFSET,	\$3,542.13



45-1001	BOOM BRACKET, REVERSE	\$4,671.34
45-1041	BOOM BRACKET, STD-RTRV	\$5,429.47
45-1107	65K BOOM BRACKET, STD BOOM	\$2,168.28
45-1116	BOOM BRACKET, STD-RTRV, ACTUAT	\$13,020.73
45-1192	TRAVEL REST, HOOK, NH T6.145-1	\$5,968.78
45-1201	TRAVEL REST, HOOK, NH TS6.110-	\$6,375.68
45-1503	20' BOOM, SPRING TRAP	\$11,709.64
45-1513	19' BOOM	\$12,194.58
45-1515	17' BOOM	\$9,652.10
45-1532	O BOOM, SHORT TUBES, 1/4" LINE	\$15,482.39
45-1538	J BOOM, SHORT TUBES, 1/4" LINE	\$11,961.62
45-1572	30' BOOM, FIXED SECONDARY - LE	\$14,977.68
45-1575	P BOOM, SHORT TUBES, 1/4" LINE	\$9,277.66
45-1577	N BOOM, SHORT TUBES, 1/4" LINE	\$9,085.58
45-2387	MAIN FRAME, KUBOTA M108S, RTRV	\$15,150.22
45-2429	MAIN FRAME, JD6110-130M/R, FT4	\$3,447.33
45-2433	MAIN FRAME, MASSEY 4609, RAIL	\$7,611.34
45-2470	MAIN FRAME, RTRV, JD7000, D2 T	\$11,159.12
45-2476	MAIN FRAME, JD6145-6155M/R FT4	\$3,110.20
45-3774	DECK FEED, JD6105-6130M/R, FT3	\$9,246.83
45-4281	AXLE STABILIZER, CAT 500 T3, 4	\$1,471.46
45-4388	LIFT, JD6000-7000, SIDE FOLD,	\$11,201.83
45-4501	LIFT FEED COMBO, REMOTES, SING	\$254.70
45-4526	AXLE STABILIZER, JD6105M/R TIE	\$1,567.89
45-4691	AXLE STABILIZER, JD6000D/E	\$2,717.64
45-4720	AXLE STABILIZER - JD6110-6130M	\$1,997.93
46-0001	75" GROUND ROLLER	\$775.21
46-0002	102" GROUND ROLLER	\$796.32
46-0003	GROUND ROLLER 90"	\$785.24
46-0006	96" GROUND ROLLER	\$793.65
46-0011	GROUND ROLLER, 50" BOOM FLAIL	\$717.50
46-0014	60" GROUND ROLLER	\$765.00
46-0018	BEARING GUARD-CUTTER SHAFT	\$58.36
46-0019	WELD ON GROUND ROLLER PLATES	\$134.75
46-0031	74" STD FLAIL CUTTER SHAFT	\$2,907.77
46-0049	WLDT 90" GROUND ROLLER	\$980.95
46-0050	60" GROUND ROLLER	\$924.94
46-0051	WLDT 75" GROUND ROLLER	\$935.06
46-0052	WLDT 102 GROUND ROLLER	\$994.99
46-0053	50" GROUND ROLLER	\$880.95
46-1010	75" CUTTER SHAFT, HD KNIVES CO	\$2,741.54
46-1011	90" CUTTER SHAFT, HD KNIVES SE	\$3,071.19
46-1016	102" CUTTER SHAFT, HD KNIVES S	\$3,227.69
46-1017	50" CUTTER SHAFT HD GRASS BLAD	\$3,458.46
46-1020	74" CUTTER SHAFT COMPLETE SEN	\$3,179.26
46-1021	88" CUTTER SHAFT COMPLETE SEN	\$3,513.14
46-1022	60" CUTTER SHAFT, HD KNIVES	\$2,331.41
46-1023	96" CUTTER SHAFT COMPLETE SEN	\$2,697.47
46-1025	63" CUTTER SHAFT 22-1005 KNIV	\$2,703.11
46-1028	63" CUTTER SHAFT COMPLETE SMO	\$2,905.77
46-1030	44" CUTTER SHAFT HD GRASS BLAD	\$3,358.00
46-1034	50" CUTTER SHAFT, HD LOW CUT G	\$4,031.49



46-1035	63" CUTTER SHAFT COMPLETE, HD	\$2,705.11
46-1036	42" CUTTER SHAFT COMPLETE, HD	\$2,323.07
46-1037	79" CUTTER SHAFT, HD KNIVES CO	\$3,723.23
47-0001	OIL TANK 4X4	\$1,643.08
47-0004	ST. TALL OIL TANK WO/FILTER	\$1,305.70
47-0005	STEP TANK	\$1,307.40
47-0018	FUEL TANK, JD6420 D3F NO-CAB	\$2,214.45
47-0028	LARGE TIRE 4 X 4 OIL TANK	\$1,899.34
47-0036	TS110A D3F FUEL TANK 45 GALLON	\$2,355.60
47-0039	4 X 4 TANK O-RING PORTS	\$2,857.57
47-0046-KIT	40 GAL FRONT MOUNT TANK, JD600	\$1,987.42
47-0057	D2 HYDRAULIC TANK	\$1,615.38
47-0058	FRONT TANK CASE MAXXUM 125 O-R	\$1,786.92
47-0067	HYDRAULIC TANK, LOW PROFILE, 5	\$1,669.23
47-0078	3-PT WIDE TANK	\$1,438.46
47-0085	FRONT MOUNT HYDRAULIC TANK, 40	\$1,899.28
47-0091	JD 6000 HYD FENDER TANK 50 GAL	\$2,239.32
47-0097	JD 6105-6115 D HYD TANK(46 GAL	\$1,741.66
47-0098	HYD TANK, NH TS6.XXX, T4B	\$1,846.15
47-0102	FENDER TANK, JD6XXX FT4, 50 GA	\$1,470.09
47-0104	UNIVERSAL HYDRAULIC FENDER TAN	\$1,788.03
47-0110	FENDER MOUNTED HYDRAUIC TANK	\$1,800.85
47-0501	TANK STRAP 4X4	\$87.18
47-0520	TANK STRAP PAYLOADER	\$216.98
47-0529	LOW PRO D2 TANK STRAP	\$160.27
47-0536	JD 6000 FENDER HYD TANK STRAP	\$140.77
49-0073	FORESTRY BRUSH CUTTER GRAPPLE	\$1,998.66
49-0079	36" FBC GRAPPLE ADAPTER	\$1,238.10
49-0093	LEFT TS6 LOADER BRACKET	\$2,346.50
49-0094	RIGHT TS6 LOADER BRACKET	\$1,376.53
49-0095	JD 7210 LEFT LOADER POCKET AND	\$2,459.49
49-0096	JD 7210 LEFT COOLER BRACKET	\$1,815.35
49-6013	CASTER LINKAGE	\$295.46
49-6017	FLEXWING LIFT HITCH	\$1,141.54
49-6018	FLEXWING CENTER CASTER	\$823.33
49-6019	FLEXWING LEFT CASTER	\$459.52
49-6020	FLEXWING RIGHT CASTER	\$459.52
49-6021	FLEXWING CASTER BRACKETS	\$398.29
49-6022	CASTER LEG	\$596.57
49-6026	15' FLEXWING LIFT ROD	\$376.23
49-6027	FLEXWING LIFT ROD END	\$261.57
49-6029	SHORT CASTER LINKAGE	\$227.78
49-6034	12' FLEXWING RIGHT CASTER BRAC	\$1,396.83
49-6056	CASTER, RIGHT CENTER	\$673.50
49-6057	CENTER CASTER	\$892.27
49-6058	CASTER, LEFT CENTER	\$785.95
49-6059	FLEXWING CASTER BRACKET, EXTEN	\$387.04
50-0009	JD ENGINE FUEL PLASTIC FUEL TA	\$1,402.86
50-0019	PAYLOADER ENGINE BOOM 26' HARN	\$924.64
50-0031	ENGINE EXHAUST PIPE & CLAMP, P	\$130.95
50-0033	MURPHY SWITCH ENGINE CONTROL B	\$208.28
50-0036	TIE DOWN STRAP & BOLTS FOR ENG	\$69.85





50-0051	WIRE HARNESS EXTENSION, JD5030	\$305.97
50-0066	THROTTLE CONTROL ACTUATOR	\$545.60
50-0068	C3M CONTROL PANEL COMPLETE	\$2,638.00
50-0083	STARTER RELAY CONTROL, INC BOX	\$8.52
50-0084	OIL PRESSURE SENDING UNIT CONT	\$83.05
50-0086	MAGNETIC PICK UP CONTROL INC B	\$229.16
50-0087	ALTERNATOR DIODE CONTROL INC B	\$12.69
50-0089	26' WIRE HARNESS EXTENSION CON	\$612.61
50-0090	ENGINE WIRE HARNESS CONTROLS I	\$666.69
50-0102	ENGINE WIRE HARNESS PLUG CAP	\$65.07
50-0103	ENGINE WIRE HARENESS RECEPTACL	\$66.98
50-0104	CONTROL MODULE, WHEEL LOADER C	\$1,798.27
50-0114	MUFFLER, P5030 ENGINE - NORTH S	\$872.58
50-0119	TEMP SENDER, P5030 ENGINE - NO	\$330.66
50-0123	18" SPLICE HARNESS, CONTROL IN	\$116.09
50-0124	YANMAR EXHAUST ELBOW W/ BUMP	\$33.57
50-0127	YANMAR EXHAUST KIT	\$1,045.15
50-0128	OIL FILTER, YANMAR 4TNV98T ENG	\$20.82
50-0129	FUEL FILTER, YANMAR 4TNV98T EN	\$109.26
50-0130	LOFA CONTROL BOX, YANMAR 4TNV9	\$4,457.84
50-0131	25' HARNESS EXTENSION, YANMAR	\$1,556.17
50-0132	FUEL SEPARATOR, YANMAR 4TNV98T	\$39.92
50-0135	AIR FILTER, YANMAR 4TNV98T ENG	\$146.21
50-0150	MUFFLER, YANMAR 4TNV98T	\$1,330.36
50-0154	ALTERNATOR-YANMAR 4TNV98T	\$1,307.73
51-0003	EXCAVATOR MAST 80MM X 12.25	\$3,957.72
51-0011	SKID LOADER UNIVERSAL QUICK AT	\$602.80
51-0033	MAST FOR CAT 308D 40" DECK	\$1,606.00
51-0060	EXCAVATOR JD 50D	\$1,068.09
51-0062	EXCAVATOR 80MM X 15" X 20"	\$3,709.08
51-0070	EXCAVATOR MAST 45MM X 8 X 11.5	\$2,090.10
51-0087	MINI EXCAVATOR, KUBOTA	\$904.42
51-0088	EXCAVATOR 50MM X 7.125 X 12.37	\$1,366.10
51-0091	EXCAVATOR MAST 50MM X 8" X 12	\$2,427.59
51-0092	EXCAVATOR 90MM X 12.875MM X 20	\$2,058.68
51-0109	EXCAVATOR MAST 70MM X 11.0625'	\$2,817.76
51-0123	EXCAVATOR MAST 65MM X 8.75 X 1	\$3,084.02
51-0131	EXCAVATOR MAST 45MM X 7.875 X	\$1,876.71
51-0139	EXCAVATOR MAST 50MM X 8 X 12.2	\$1,715.04
51-0147	EXCAVATOR 65MM X 10.125 X 14.2	\$3,142.72
51-0154	EXCAVATOR, S1, S2, S3 QUICK COUPL	\$4,968.37
51-0155	EXCAVATOR 65MM QUICK ATTACH 36	\$2,132.05
51-0156	CASE 210 QUICK ATTACH	\$1,650.26
51-0172	EXCAVATOR 80MM, 12.25" X 17.5'	\$3,434.87
51-0196	EXCAVATOR 80MM. 12.25" X 18"	\$3,709.08
51-0223	KUBOTA KX 80 50" & UP MAST	\$2,386.69
51-0249	EXCAVATOR 65MM, 10.25 X 14.25	\$2,598.94
51-0257	VARIABLE MAST BUCKET 50+ SMALL	\$1,764.27
51-0266	EXCAVATOR 65MM, 8.75 X 15.9375	\$3,545.34
51-0268	CUSTOM TALL EXCAVATOR MOUNT	\$4,430.97
51-0269	EXCAVATOR 80MM, 13 X 17.75	\$3,995.02
51-0270	JD 60 QUICK ATTACH MAST	\$2,231.64



51-0271	EXCAVATOR 90MM, 12.25 X 18.625	\$4,006.78
51-0272	CAT 420 F2 BACKHOE	\$2,571.02
51-0273	EXCAVATOR 80MM, 13.3125 X 18.5	\$3,871.42
51-0274	EXCAVATOR, 70MM, 11.125" X 18.	\$1,982.48
51-0275	EXCAVATOR 65MM, 9.25 X 14.25	\$3,873.25
51-0276	EXCAVATOR 70MM, 11 X 16.75"	\$3,865.36
51-0277	EXCAVATOR 50MM, 6.75 X 11.625	\$2,439.92
51-0281	VARIABLE MAST 50+ LARGE	\$2,293.40
51-0283	VARIABLE MAST 40 LARGE	\$1,156.46
51-0286	EXCAVATOR 80MM, 12 X 17.5	\$3,918.77
51-0287	EXCAVATOR 65MM, 8.375 X 16	\$2,852.35
51-0288	CAT 322 WEDGE QUICK COUPLER (4	\$3,180.46
51-0289	EXCAVATOR 75MM, 11.5 X 17.5	\$4,231.38
51-0290	EXCAVATOR 80MM, 13.25 X 18.25	\$3,980.44
51-0291	EXCAVATOR 70MM, 12.25 X 16.5	\$3,148.34
51-0292	MAST POLEN IMPLEMENT	\$2,192.55
51-0293	EXCAVATOR ROTOTILT S70	\$4,466.48
51-0295	VARIABLE MAST 40 SMALL	\$1,109.03
51-0296	EXCAVATOR 75MM, 11.875 X 16.56	\$3,189.80
51-0297	EXCAVATOR 50M, 8 X 16.8125	\$2,085.71
51-0298	EXCAVATOR 45MM, 8 X 12	\$1,763.75
51-0299	CAT 320 QUICK COUPLER 60" THU	\$2,286.60
51-0300	CAT 325 QUICK COUPLER 64" THU	\$2,713.38
51-0301	EXCAVATOR 55MM, 8 X 11.5	\$2,189.61
51-0302	70MM ADJUSTABLE MAST	\$4,288.17
51-0303	80MM X 12-1/4 ADJUSTABLE MAST	\$4,826.49
51-0304	75MM X 12 ADJUSTABLE MAST, SMA	\$4,813.86
51-0305	70MM X 11-7/8" ADJUSTABLE MAST	\$4,379.42
51-0306	45MM X 5-3/4" ADJUSTABLE MAST,	\$2,822.53
51-0307	CASE 210 WELDCO BEALES WEDGE (	\$2,960.77
51-0308	EXCAVATOR MAST, 6.75 X 13.5 X	\$1,148.63
51-0309	.75 YARD WAIN ROY WITHOUT SHIM	\$3,368.67
51-0310	EXCAVATOR 45MM, 7 X 13.5	\$2,730.39
51-0311	EXCAVATOR 50MM 10 X 16 50+	\$3,242.17
51-0312	MINI EXCAVATOR BOBCAT ONE OFF	\$1,616.44
51-0328	DBR 50MM 16.95 X 10.625	\$1,782.29
51-0336	EXCAVATOR 90MM, 15.75 X 18.687	\$2,783.83
51-0500	40 SERIES SMALL BRACKET	\$2,247.09
51-0501	40 SERIES LARGE BRACKET	\$3,486.27
51-0502	50 SERIES SMALL BRACKET	\$4,908.40
51-0503	50 SERIES LARGE BRACKET	\$3,265.93
51-1019	JRB 416 LOADER HOOK, RIGHT SID	\$2,998.33
51-1020	JRB 416 LOADER HOOK, LEFT SIDE	\$2,998.33
51-1026	CAT 924K RIGHT SIDE - FUSION C	\$3,759.19
51-1027	CAT 924K LEFT SIDE - FUSION CO	\$3,759.19
51-1045	HOOK, LOADER, RIGHT, CAT 938G,	\$3,603.96
60-5860	MASSEY 5465 CONVERSION KIT, CO	\$15,967.03
60-5993	22450 CONVERSION KIT	\$11,019.14
60-7015	3290 CONVERSION KIT	\$17,561.02
60-7151	CONVERSION KIT - LAForge PUMP	\$4,178.80
60-7282	UPGRADE KIT - SERIAL NO.	\$2,627.76
77-0001	SHOE/WEAR PLATE	\$25.82



77-0002	BLADE 14 LG	\$65.32
77-0003	BLADE, CW P-LIFT	\$43.85
77-0004	SKID SHOE, LH or RH Wing	\$54.85
77-0005	LEAF BLADE BAR-TOP	\$156.05
77-0007	BLADE, CCW P-LIFT	\$52.95
77-0008	LEAF, BLADE BAR-BOTTOM	\$467.21
77-0009	BLADE, CW WING	\$77.46
77-0010	WLDT, SKID SHOE-LEFT	\$80.26
77-0014	BLADE, CCW FAN, RH WING (1/2"	\$48.36
77-0016	BLADE, CW FAN, CENTER & LH WIN	\$48.54
77-0017	BLADE, CCW TWISTED, RH WING (1	\$63.40
77-0018	BLADE 1/2" X 4"	\$45.94
77-0019	BLADE SET, MATCHED (2 BLADES)	\$81.21
77-0020	BLADE, 15 CCW MATCHED SET	\$65.02
77-0021	BLADE, 15 CW MATCHED SET	\$59.73
77-0022	BLADE	\$43.85
77-0023	SKID SHOE, LH or RH	\$90.88
77-0025	WEAR PLT, SKID SHOE W/ SHOE	\$31.67
77-0026	SKID SHOE BAR	\$39.05
77-0028	SKID SHOE (RIGHT HAND - 41-1/2	\$66.94
77-0029	WLDT MAIN PIN	\$141.04
77-0030	WLD'MT PIN, DIPPER/LIFT, MVB	\$272.44
77-0031	WELDMENT, PIN HITCH POST, NO C	\$206.65
77-0033	SKID, SHOE	\$49.02
77-0034	KEYED BLADE BOLT	\$24.29
77-0035	SHOULDER BOLT LH THREADS - PLA	\$12.90
77-0036	RING COMPLETE CLEVIS	\$2.28
77-0037	REAR FLAP 10 X 63 X 3/8 THK	\$87.50
77-0038	BOLT, BLADE - BOOM AXE	\$19.31
77-0039	FLAIL HANGER BUSHING	\$8.04
77-0040	PIN-HARDENED	\$0.92
77-0041	SHIELD-DEBRIS DEFLECTOR REAR C	\$36.27
77-0042	WASHER, SQUARE HOLE - HEAT TRE	\$4.09
77-0044	DISC, FRICTION - NON ASBESTOS	\$43.97
77-0045	WEAR PUCK INSERT, PLASTIC	\$27.92
77-0046	KNIFE PIN HEAT TREATED	\$0.62
77-0047	FLAP BA60 DOOR (TRIANGLE END)	\$31.82
77-0049	SLIDE BLOCK, DIPPER THREADED 1	\$29.56
77-0050	BLADE, HD COURSE	\$1.60
77-0053	KNIFE, FINE CUT	\$1.08
77-0055	STD CUTTER SHAFT BEARING KIT (	\$257.99
77-0056	WEAR PAD, PLASTIC W/ INSERTS	\$69.10
77-0058	NUT BEARING 3 ID	\$51.51
77-0060	BEARING CONE KOYO 15123	\$24.89
77-0061	BEARING, ROLLER-50 X 90 X 21.75	\$50.89
77-0062	KOYO LM29749-N	\$25.37
77-0063	CUP/CONE BEARING ASSY BOWER	\$180.36
77-0064	CROSS BEARING SERIES	\$50.01
77-0065	SEAL 1-3/4IDX2.3780D	\$14.39
77-0066	PULLEY, IDLER	\$74.46
77-0067	BELT (20039842) POLY V 615L10	\$121.28
77-0068	SLOTTED NUT, HVY 1-1/8"-NF G	\$8.57



77-0069	PIN ROLL 3/16 X 1-3/4	\$0.21
77-0070	SHCS 3/4 NC 3-3/4 GRADE 8	\$8.91
77-0071	1/8X3/4 HAMMERLOCK COTTERPN	\$0.05
77-0072	LOCKWASHER 1 1/8 HEAVY	\$1.89
77-0073	SHCS 5/8 NC 2 1/4 GRADE 8	\$1.89
77-0075	SHCS 3/4 NC 4 GRADE 8	\$8.38
77-0077	LOCKNUT TLM 1/2 NC PLC	\$0.65
77-0078	LOCKNUT TLM 3/8-NC PLC	\$0.53
77-0080	WASHER, SHOULDER BOLT PL	\$1.81
77-0081	SHCS 5/8 NC 1 3/4 GRADE 8	\$1.69
77-0082	FSCS 3/8 NC 1-1/4	\$0.72
77-0083	SHCS1/2 NC 7/8	\$0.64
77-0084	SLOTTED NUT, 1-1/2 NF	\$12.71
77-0085	NUT JAM HEX 1-1/8 NF	\$3.03
77-0086	NUT, HEX LOCK 3/8-16 FLG WHIZ	\$0.16
77-0087	LOCKWASHER 1/2 HIGHCOLLAR	\$0.31
77-0088	LOCKWASHER, 3/8, HVY	\$0.08
77-0089	3/4-10 TOP LOCK NUT GRC	\$1.04
77-0090	BUSHING 1-1/2 X 1-1/4 X4-13/16	\$29.67
77-0092	ASSY, COIL AND SOLENOID CARTRI	\$321.82
77-0096	LOCKNUT (L.H. THREADS) PLATED	\$18.79
77-0102	KIT, (2) BLADE BOLTS& NUTS	\$52.66
77-0103	FILTER, RETURN,ELEMENT, REPLAC	\$235.24
77-0104	FILTER ELEMENT	\$54.40
77-0105	HYDRAULIC FILTER	\$45.14
77-0106	ELEMENT, REPLACEMENT	\$109.58
77-0107	STRAINER, 2 INLET & 1-1/4 OUT	\$105.44
77-0109	BUSHING, CONNEX, 2-1/4 OD X 2	\$40.39
77-0110	BUSHING, CONNEX, 1-3/4 OD X 1-	\$35.09
77-0112	BUSHG CONNEX 1-3/4 OD X1-1/2 L	\$13.03
77-0116	LOCKNUT, TOPLOCK 1/2-NF PLB	\$0.66
77-0117	BOLT, HEX HEAD 1/2-20UNF X 1-1	\$0.95
80-0107	7 1/2" WETBLADE V-RING SEAL BU	\$99.51
80-0108	9 3/4" WETBLADE V-RING SEAL BU	\$114.18
80-1004	BOTTOM COVER PLATE, SPINDLE SO	\$13.67
80-1007	GREASE CATCH, SPINDLE SOLID BL	\$53.57
80-1011	POLYCHAIN WET BLADE	\$573.19
80-1015	BUSHING 1-15/16" WET BLADE	\$100.53
80-1016	BREATHER FOR SPINDLE	\$2.93
80-1018	WETBAR SEAL, HD SPINDLE	\$29.23
80-1019	TOP & BOTTOM WET BLADE SEAL	\$41.16
80-1022	D2 BEARING SPACER WETBLADE	\$61.60
80-1023	D2 SPINDLE, SHAFT WETBLADE	\$685.93
80-1040	WETBLADE FLUID PLATE, SPINDLE	\$905.98
80-1041	SEAL, 6.5 X 7.5 X .5	\$91.02
80-1043	SEAL 3.5 X5.5X.5	\$74.89
80-1044	2.75" X 3.5" X .375" SEAL	\$22.92
80-1046	WETBLADE SPINDLE SHAFT COMPLET	\$1,010.44
80-1500	BLADE, 50 INCH SOLID BLADE CHE	\$95.85
80-1505	WETBAR, SLING BLADE	\$327.55
80-1506	50" DISK, WET SLING BLADE	\$1,812.98
80-1507	SQUARE COLLAR SLING BLADE	\$231.00



80-1508	WETBLADE BOLT	\$141.98
80-1510	NUT LOCK, SOLID BLADE 1/4" GRA	\$25.63
80-1511	60" DISK, SLING BLADE	\$1,207.78
80-1515	SQUARE COLLAR JD GEARBOX	\$737.73
80-1516	71-1/4" JD CX15 CENTER DISK	\$2,453.73
80-1524	50" D2 WETBLADE BLADE	\$59.46
80-1525	50" ECOBLADE DISH	\$2,299.83
80-1528	60" ECOBLADE BLADE, REVERSE	\$74.84
80-1529	60" ECOBLADE STD	\$59.53
80-1532	D2 WETBLADE BLADE BOLT	\$170.34
80-1537	72" ECOBLADE DISH	\$1,854.32
80-1543	60" SOLID WETBAR ECOBLADE REPL	\$294.74
80-1545	50" SOLID WETBAR ECOBLADE REPL	\$225.02
80-1546	72" PTO WETBLADE DISH	\$2,000.31
80-1547	60" FLEX-WING WETBLADE DISH	\$1,425.34
80-1550	72" WETBLADE DISH	\$1,137.12
80-1551	50" WETBLADE DISH	\$1,379.49
80-1552	FLEX WING SEAL PROTECTION RING	\$155.23
80-1556	60" FLEXWING WETBLADE DISH, HY	\$665.63
80-1559	84" WETBLADE DISH	\$1,391.93
80-2007	BRASS BUSHING PUMP	\$17.16
80-2010	PUMP SPOOL	\$92.54
80-2014	PLASTIC TUBE LOCK	\$39.25
80-2015	3/16X3/16 MENDEE/SPLICER	\$4.17
80-2016	1/4NPT X 3/16 BARBED ADAPTER	\$5.69
80-2018	SHUTOFF QUICK COUPLER	\$86.61
80-2019	MC - MALE CONNECTOR	\$5.04
80-2021	PHARMED TUBING 3/16ID/SOLD PER	\$10.89
80-2028	PUMP RACK, WETBLADE	\$257.28
80-2029	SOCKET CAP SCREW STAINLESS 8-3	\$0.08
80-2031	GEARMOTOR, 94 RPM, 12VDC	\$1,106.13
80-2032	PUMP MOTOR MOUNT	\$136.24
80-2033	MOTOR DRIVE ADAPTER	\$82.20
80-2034	PIN 1/4" X 2.3" USABLE	\$4.71
80-2037	SLOTTED STRAINER	\$4.12
80-2041	3/16 BARBEDX1/8 NPT ADAPTER	\$2.11
80-2042	TUBING 1/4"IDX3/8"ODX1/16' W	\$1.09
80-2045	TANK BREATHER	\$14.66
80-2047	HOSE 1/8 X 72 1/4FJ X 1/4FJ HE	\$38.31
80-2049	HOSE 1/8 X 168 1/4MJ X 1/4MJ 2	\$48.99
80-2053	8-32 X 3/8 THUMB SCREW	\$7.79
80-2055	LID, CHEMICAL TANK	\$31.13
80-2056	500ML PLASTIC BEAKER	\$14.24
80-2062	16" PHARMED 3/16" TUBING REPLA	\$15.11
80-2089	MOTOR SUPPORT BRKT	\$25.11
80-2096	INLINE LOW PROFILE STRAINER CU	\$30.99
80-2104	3 GAL FLUSH TANK	\$106.06
80-2107	12 GAL WHITE VERTICAL TANK	\$116.65
80-2500	ROTARY UNION KIT	\$436.86
80-2502	CHEMICAL PUMP COMPLETE	\$840.42
80-2505	50" STD DISK ASSY, WETBLADE -	\$2,993.28
80-2506	SLINGBLADE ASSEMBLY, STANDAR	\$385.20





80-2508	D2 SPINDLE ASSY, WETBLADE	\$2,977.79
80-2512	ROTARY UNION, BATWING	\$358.54
80-2527	SLING BLADE HIGH SUCTION STAND	\$548.35
80-2541	1/4 FNPT X 1/4FNPT CHECK VALVE	\$23.57
80-2542	WETBLADE SPINDLE ASSEMBLY - SP	\$2,962.94
80-2542-R	WETBLADE SPINDLE ASSEMBLY - SP	\$1,714.99
80-3507	ACCESS PORT COVER	\$87.54
80-3545	DRAWBAR WETBLADE MOUNT, RAVEN	\$558.74
80-4013	MIDTECH PUMP SENSOR ASSEMBLY (	\$396.21
80-6016	ANALOG CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY RAV	\$1,033.75
80-6019	WIRE HARNESS, CONTROLLER, RAVE	\$820.13
80-6022	3/4" INJECTION PUMP HOUSING	\$79.20
90-0004	3/4" SCH. 40 X 5-5/8	\$14.56
90-0005	12" STD/SCH. 40 X 5-1/4	\$235.83
90-0008	2-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1-3/8 DOM W/ H	\$27.54
90-0009	2-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1-3/8 DOM	\$21.99
90-0014	PRIMARY BOOM LONG BOSS TUBE	\$96.76
90-0015	DB-25 BOSS	\$33.30
90-0016	DB-25 BOSS TUBE W/ HOLE	\$26.59
90-0018	SECONDARY BOOM LONG BOSS TUBE	\$84.24
90-0019	SECONDARY BOOM BUSHING BOSS	\$50.16
90-0020	2-1/2" X 1-1/2" X 6-7/8 SECOND	\$78.62
90-0021	SECONDARY BOOM SMALL BOSS	\$20.84
90-0022	3" X 2" X 7	\$104.63
90-0024	3-1/2 X 2-1/2 X 3 " LONG DOM	\$132.43
90-0025	4 X 2-1/2 X 2-1/4 " LONG DOM	\$65.16
90-0027	2-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1-7/8 HOLE	\$52.60
90-0028	2-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1-7/8 NO HOLE	\$35.80
90-0034	PIVOT BOSS	\$99.22
90-0035	1.375 X .625 X 2	\$39.69
90-0036	2.5 X 1.5 X 3	\$54.15
90-0039	LARGE BOSS W/ HOLE	\$20.18
90-0040	LARGE BOSS NO HOLE	\$18.87
90-0055	LONG SECONDARY SMALL BOSS	\$34.47
90-0075	PIN BOSS NO HOLE	\$21.97
90-0076	1-1/2" PIN BOSS WITH HOLE	\$28.37
90-0077	BOSS WITHOUT HOLE 1-1/2" X 1"	\$35.00
90-0078	1" PIN BOSS WHOLE 1-5/8" 1" DO	\$39.34
90-0084	SHORT BOSS (NO HOLE)	\$25.54
90-0095	MAST PIN BOSS 1 3/4" X 1" DOM	\$76.59
90-0096	DOGLEG BOSS WITH HOLE	\$45.74
90-0111	CASTER SHEAVE	\$29.26
90-0153	1.625 X 1 X .4375	\$81.94
90-0161	60" SKID FBC, DEFLECTOR HINGE	\$22.31
90-0162	1/2 SCH. 40 X 3.25	\$10.00
90-0226	65 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS	\$291.42
90-0227	70 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS	\$291.42
90-0233	50 MM VARIABLE MAST 40 SMALL	\$154.93
90-0239	50 MM VARIABLE MAST BOSS	\$313.56
90-0248	1.5 OD X 1 ID X 1.3125 DOM	\$95.37
90-1033	FLAIL TRAVEL LOCK TUBE 1-1/2 X	\$32.12
90-1490	3 X 2 X .25 X 20 TUBE	\$37.82



90-1716	3 X 3 X .25 X 60.875 TUBE	\$92.09
90-1804	4 X 2 X 3/8 TUBE 4"	\$21.28
90-4013	CASTER PIN 1-1/2" ROUND	\$79.64
90-5012	DECK STOP PLATE	\$24.79
90-5013	DECK STOP GUSSET	\$4.13
90-5016	DECK SPINDLE WELL PLATE	\$97.71
90-5026	MF MAST BRACE PLATE	\$14.18
90-5028	MF MAST SIDE PLATE	\$36.51
90-5029	MF MAST TOP PLATE	\$32.66
90-5031	MF MAST BRACE	\$32.95
90-5050	DECK BENT DEFLECTOR	\$93.77
90-5051	DECK RIGHT SKID	\$77.04
90-5052	DECK LEFT SKID	\$77.04
90-5061	DECK HITCH BRKT	\$116.56
90-5092	ROTARY DECK CHAIN BRACKET	\$86.31
90-5108	ROTARY DECK BENT DEFLECTOR	\$94.55
90-5127	PRIMARY BOOM END EAR	\$71.53
90-5128	PRIMARY BOOM BASE FISH PLATE	\$30.69
90-5130	HOSE MTG BRKT - FLAT BAR	\$22.15
90-5131	2 CHAMF. COVER PLATE 1/4" A36	\$40.63
90-5133	SECONDARY BOOM END CAP	\$19.74
90-5135	SECONDARY TUBE SUPPORT BRKT	\$39.28
90-5137	SECONDARY BOOM MTG EAR	\$30.80
90-5140	SECONDARY BOOM PIN SEAT	\$16.64
90-5144	HD MF TOP SWIVEL PLATE	\$111.33
90-5148	HD MF ACCUMULATOR PLATE	\$226.05
90-5149	HD MF FRONT STRAP	\$55.80
90-5150	HD MF REAR STRAP	\$55.80
90-5151	HD MF FRONT BRACE	\$48.92
90-5154	HD MF LARGE COVER PLATE	\$8.52
90-5162	HD MF BOTTOM SWIVEL PLATE 1/2"	\$93.14
90-5234	DRAFT BEAM CYL. EAR 1" T1	\$153.91
90-5266	PLATE MTG BRKT JD BOOM REST	\$94.03
90-5292	CUTTER SHFT BLADE CLIP	\$6.88
90-5311	DECK BOLT HOLDER PLATE 3/8" HR	\$61.98
90-5343	FLAIL HITCH BRACKET 1" T1 STEE	\$154.12
90-5350	FLAIL LONG PLATE 3/8" HR A36	\$13.54
90-5351	FLAIL SHORT PLATE 3/8" HR A36	\$11.85
90-5352	FLAIL TRAVEL LOCK PLATE 3/8" H	\$24.23
90-5379	D2 102" TRASH GUARD BRACKET	\$67.84
90-5398	LEFT SKD SHOE BRKT 60" BOOM	\$75.62
90-5399	RHT SKID SHOE BRKT 60" BOOM	\$74.86
90-5401	FLAP BRACKET 60" BOOM 1/4" A36	\$47.93
90-5429	GUSSET	\$27.05
90-5457	CYL. ANCHOR TRAP DOOR 3/4" A36	\$55.68
90-5484	30" BOOM CYLINDER BRACKET 3/8"	\$45.89
90-5492	CASTER WHEEL BRACE	\$15.72
90-5581	BOOM EAR STIFFENER	\$19.95
90-5683	TRAVEL REST BRACKET PLATE	\$27.97
90-5690	MAST BACKING PLATE 3/8" GRD 80	\$79.35
90-5691	WELD ON DECK EAR 3/8" GRD 80	\$135.60
90-5717	FLAIL MOTOR MOUNT	\$70.06



90-5733	STD CUTTER SHAFT EAR	\$15.24
90-5824	AXLE GUSSET 3/4" HR A36	\$36.69
90-5860	SWING ARM ANCHOR 1" T1	\$42.06
90-5861	FLAIL SWIVEL 1/2" GRD. 80	\$76.99
90-5961	BELT SHROUD BOOM FLAIL 10 GA P	\$58.68
90-5973	HD FLAIL KNIFE MOUNT PLATE, RE	\$14.86
90-6059	72" ASV RING STIFFENER 1/4" GR	\$37.91
90-6060	72" ASV DECK RING 1/4" GRD 80	\$151.22
90-6065	60" ASV DECK RING 1/4" GRD. 80	\$130.96
90-6072	HD 3-PT TUBE CAP 1/4" GRD. 80	\$18.45
90-6073	HD 3-PT SIDE PLATE 3/8" GRD. 8	\$78.33
90-6084	LARGE HOSE MOUNT BRKT	\$29.96
90-6099	EXCAVATOR BASE BOLT PLATE	\$130.06
90-6101	EXCAVATOR BOTTOM MAST PLATE	\$47.28
90-6216	.75" BOOM HOSE MOUNTING BRKT	\$19.69
90-6313	SLIDING STOP PLATE 1/2" A36	\$39.63
90-6316	JD6105R SIDE PLATE	\$230.97
90-6338	FOOT GUSSET	\$24.14
90-6405	NH TS6.125 PUMP MNT DOOR	\$20.61
90-6599	TOP HELAC PLATE	\$156.01
90-6600	TOP HELAC COUNTERSUNK PLATE	\$131.70
90-6639	.25" SPINDLE GUSSET	\$184.68
90-6743	BENT COOLER BOLT PLATE	\$45.24
90-6928	SECONDARY BOTTOM PLATE, HOOK	\$88.56
90-6959	CASTER SUPPORT ARM, FRONT FLAI	\$215.04
90-6979	HOLDER PLACEMENT GUIDE	\$25.07
90-6987	30 FT BOOM GUSSET	\$7.05
90-7009	CASTER FRAME MOUNT BOSS	\$79.09
90-7010	D3 DISK INSERT	\$24.99
90-7014	D2 WETBLAD DISH INSERT 1045 ST	\$98.46
90-7026	CASTER SPINDLE 1-1/4" ROUND	\$85.42
90-7034	NO TAB WELDED INSIDE TOOTH HOL	\$55.38
90-7035	W/TAB WELDED INSIDE TOOTH HOLD	\$57.74
90-7036	W/TAB WELDED OUTSIDE TOOTH HOL	\$75.94
90-7037	CASTER SEAL HOUSING	\$74.92
90-7038	CASTER AXLE EXTENSION	\$120.86
90-7047	GROUND ROLLER SHAFT	\$231.00
90-7048	GROUND ROLLER END CAP	\$130.62
90-7049	GROUND ROLLER WELD INSERT	\$378.61
90-7054	OUTER TOOTH HOLDER - BOLT ON	\$94.59
90-7055	MIDDLE TOOTH HOLDER - BOLT ON	\$70.97
90-7056	INNER TOOTH HOLDER - BOLT ON	\$69.37
90-7058	DRIVE SHAFT, DRUM MULCHER	\$306.83
90-7059	IDLER SHAFT, DRUM MULCHER	\$340.87
90-7062	TOOTH HOLDER, DRUM MULCHER	\$137.79
90-7073	MIDDLE TOOTH HOLDER W-O COUNT	\$70.97
90-7074	INNER TOOTH HOLDER W-O COUNTER	\$69.37
90-7076	DECK TOOTH HOLDER	\$42.62
90-7079	ADAPTER - MOTOR DMG/DSG	\$230.77
90-7081	POCKET, ANGLE TOOTH, 18 ON LF	\$9.95
90-7082	POCKET, BOLT 24 ON LF, 30 ON H	\$2.45
90-7083	POCKET, REVERSE TOOTH 2 ON LF	\$9.95



90-7084	POCKET, STRAIGHT TOOTH 4 ON LF	\$9.95
90-7085	WASHER, MACHINED	\$1.11
90-7088	POCKET, REGULAR TEETH, COUNTER	\$8.35
90-7089	POCKET, REGULAR TEETH, THREADE	\$8.35
90-7090	MOUNT BLOCK, THREADED	\$6.05
90-8009	#24 O-RING WELD PORT	\$29.39
90-8024	DRIVELINE YOKE ASSEMBLY W/ 1 1	\$485.07
90-8025	LONG FLEXWING SPINDLE SHAFT	\$121.54
90-8046	WASHER, 1" FIBER	\$0.95
90-8047	THRUST WASHER, PLASTIC 2.125	\$10.34
9996	1/8" COUPLER	\$2.75
AAD203	3-POINT FRAME NEW STYLE COMP	\$2,788.80
AAD208	3-POINT FRAME W/ SWING	\$3,588.69
ASV102	SKID SHOE ASV MOWER HEAD	\$123.68
HYD OIL	HYD OIL UNIVERSAL TRACTOR FLUI	\$21.72
JD-38H5015	1/4FFS X 12MM-OR(1.5)-90DEG	\$52.09
JD-AL156777	JD WHEEL SPACER, 4.73 8 ON 8 B	\$2,013.04
JD-AL156779	WHEEL SPACER, 1.73 8 ON 8 BOLT	\$1,543.88
JD-AL163533	PLATE FOR LOAD SENSE	\$1,097.57
JD-AL77030	END CAP 72-7410JD	\$1,118.32
JD-L152520	20MM X 95MM X 1.5 HEX CAP, GR	\$38.73
JD-L169845	TIE ROD, 120MM LONG SAME AS JD	\$37.09
JD-R251698	CRANKSHAFT PULLEY JD5085M	\$876.16
JD-R516320	REPLACEMENT PULLEY JD6X20	\$885.94
JD-R516648	M20-2.5 X 70MM CLASS 12.9 HEX	\$12.92
JD-R517237	BUSHING FOR PULLEY	\$68.87
JD-R95493	SCHUTTLE PUCK	\$5.14
P10-0001-13	TAPERED SLEEVE 2-1/2" ROUND C	\$54.60
P10-1019-13	BEARING 6204RSC3	\$8.98
P11-2004-11	RUE CLIP	\$0.24
P11-2004-12	PIN FOR RUE CLIP	\$0.37
P24-0186-12	NO TAB WELDED OUTSIDE TOOTH HO	\$72.01
P24-0270-12	OUTER TOOTH HOLDER COVER	\$11.79
P24-0270-13	COVER	\$9.81
P24-0373-11	D3 60" VBC DISC PLATE	\$1,846.17
P25-0013-35	PULLEY CASE 11 GA HR A36	\$67.17
P25-0013-36	PULLEY CASE 2 11 GA HR A36	\$69.91
P25-0021-16	IDLER ARM BRACKET	\$18.04
P25-0021-17	IDLER ARM WELD BRACKET	\$15.26
P25-0021-18	IDLER ARM WELD EAR	\$13.17
P25-0045-13	BENT BRACE	\$82.65
P25-0045-14	LEFT 3-POINT BRACE	\$114.06
P25-0045-15	RIGHT 3-POINT BRACE	\$51.85
P25-0045-16	3-POINT STIFFENER	\$13.99
P25-0112-28	RIGHT SKID SHOE BRKT 1/4" GRD.	\$108.10
P25-0112-38	REAR SHELL GUSSET, 72 DLR	\$239.76
P25-0122-16	MOTOR MOUNT 1/4" HR A36	\$29.29
P25-0122-17	MOTOR MOUNT SPACER 1/4" HR A36	\$8.14
P25-0132-14	DECK RING 1/4" GRD. 80	\$192.31
P25-0146-16	RIGHT SKID SHOE GUSSET	\$69.98
P25-0146-17	LEFT SKID SHOE GUSSET	\$62.61
P25-0181-13	BELT SHROUD BOOM FLAIL	\$122.70



P25-0181-17	SHROUD BASE BOOM FLAIL	\$75.34
P25-0187-26	PUSH BAR END CAP	\$4.52
P25-0187-31	WELD DISPERSION MOON	\$49.39
P25-0187-34	DEFLECTOR	\$50.79
P25-0204-24	GUSSET	\$17.60
P25-0204-45	HOSE BRACKET STANDOFF	\$28.28
P25-0221-28	SKID SHOE, WELD ON, DRUM MULCH	\$117.53
P25-0230-12	LEFT TUNNEL	\$226.96
P41-0021-12	CYLINDER ANCHOR 1" T-1	\$205.83
P41-0028-13	SHORT EAR 1/2" GRD. 80	\$19.01
P41-0028-21	LONG BOSS TUBE W/HOLE	\$30.43
P41-0035-15	CASTER MOUNT BRACKET	\$21.74
P41-0035-16	TOP GUSSET	\$6.42
P41-0215-13	LEFT BOSS PLATE 3/8" GRD 80	\$177.84
P41-0215-14	RIGHT BOSS PLATE 3/8" GRD 80	\$177.84
P41-0215-19	BOTTOM SUPPORT PLATE 3/8" G80	\$72.71
P41-0284-14		\$79.31
P41-0328-11	TOP STIFFENER 3/4" HR A36	\$130.90
P41-0328-12	BENT STIFFENER 1/2" HR A36	\$77.91
P41-0328-13	HOSE BRKT ROD 5/16" RND	\$37.21
P41-0341-11	3" EXHAUST TUBE, 170 DEG	\$58.68
P41-0500-12	CYLINDER ANCHOR 1" T1	\$247.04
P41-0696-15	AXLE PLATE 3/4" HR A36	\$72.88
P41-0696-18	BOLT PLATE	\$22.85
P41-0696-19	GUSSET	\$22.13
P41-0792-11	3.625 X 1.625 X 10 GA	\$4.47
P41-0792-12	PIVOT STOP LOCATING PLATE	\$10.22
P41-0802-13	SIDE GUSSET	\$10.03
P41-0802-14	INSIDE GUSSET SMALL	\$11.89
P41-0802-15	INSIDE GUSSET LARGE	\$13.85
P41-1346-14	BOOM STOP PLATE	\$12.88
P41-1601-14	PUSH BAR OUTER PLATE, DRUM MUL	\$41.43
P41-1601-15	PUSH BAR TOP PLATE, DRUM MULCH	\$120.00
P41-1601-16	PUSH BAR BOTTOM PLATE, DRUM MU	\$111.43
P41-1601-19	PUSH BAR FINGER, DRUM MULCHER	\$12.14
P41-1601-20	OUTER PUSH BAR SUPPORT, DRUM M	\$35.71
P41-1601-21	CENTER PUSH BAR SUPPORT, DRUM	\$17.14
P41-1661-12	FRONT PLATE	\$164.90
P41-1717-12	FRONT PLATE	\$127.33
P41-5360-13	BOTTOM PLATE	\$139.79
P41-5394-25	BOLT LOCK TAB	\$6.63
P41-5438-34	BOLT PLATE	\$26.73
P41-5461-11	AXLE PLATE RIB	\$17.88
P41-5461-15	RAIL FRAME BOLT PLATE	\$32.55
P42-0027-11	SKID BASE PLATE	\$17.65
P47-0018-11	SENDING UNIT BRKT 1 HR A36	\$131.43
P51-0031-15	BASE PLATE 3/4" HR A36	\$155.88
P51-0031-16	BOTTOM MAST PLATE 3/4" HRA 36	\$51.48
P51-1004-19	BACK PLATE	\$750.90
P51-1004-21	BASE PLATE	\$332.47
P51-1025-11	BACK PLATE	\$557.49
P51-1032-13	GUSSET	\$93.65





The information transmitted in this document and any attachments is intended only for the personal and confidential use of the intended recipients. This message may be or may contain privileged and confidential communications.

If you as the reader are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this communication in error and that any retention, review, use, dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication or the information contained is strictly prohibited.

